
SR. No. ID Partner Name Firm Name Address
Branch Name

 (Bajaj Finance Limited)

1 18907 Pramod Aher Pritam Services
Chandwad Road, Opp Sanklecha 

Shoroom, Manmad, Dist - Nasik 423104
Manmad

2 18913 Prashant Maske Prashant Agency
Prashant Agency, "Shivratna Complex", 
2Nd Floor , Miraj Pandhapur Road, Near 
Sangola Urban Bank,  Sangola -413307

Sangola

3 18915 Mahesh Patekar Yashraj Enterprises
Yashraj Enterprises , Gawade Complex, 

Above Solapur Janata Sahakari Bank, Main 
Road Mohol, 413213

Mohol

4 19017 Yogesh Tadwalkar
Shubhaarambha Financial 

Services

Shubhaarambh Financial Services, 138,In 
Front Of Bharat Gas Office, Near Punjab 

Talim, Mhasoba Galli, Kurduwadi-413208
Kurudwadi

5 21474 Kalpesh Gatagat Shraddha Finacial Services
Gayatri Nagar, Bus Stand Road, Karanja 

Lad- 444105
Karanja Lad

6 21617 Amol Pralhadrao Thakare Thakare Agencies
Near Railway Gate, Main Road Daryapur 

Tah Daryapur Dist Amravati 444803
Daryapur

7 23107 Vikash Joshi Godavari Financial Services Nr. Bus Stand Mehkar 443301 Mehkar

8 24205 Sajidbhai Memon Fayda.Com
Shop No 2 , Sulemani Complex ,Opp,Sub 

Jail , Station Road , Rajpipla
Rajpipla

9 24209 Shailesh Paliye Shailesh Palia
Ground Floor, Supriya Apartment, Near 

Pwd Office, Kothari Layout, Umred - 
Umred

10 24820 Piyush Pravinkumar Patel Bindu Financial Services
Bindu Financial Services, 149, 

Aksharnagar Complex, Nr. Bhagyoday 
Hospital, Mandal Road, Viramgam-382150

Viramgam

11 24988 Vishnubhai Patel Divya Financial Services
Divya Auto, Opp.Hanumanji Temple, Idar 

383430
Idar

12 31823 Dilipbhai Patel Maruti Finance Services Main Market, Near Bus Stand, Sinor Sinor

13 32309 Keyurbhai Khant K P Financial Service
Kailash Chember 1St Floor Opp Bus Stand 

Veraval Road Keshod- 362220
Keshod

14 36395 Sonali Kalidas Dighole K D Finance
Karad Road Opp Yashodeep Mobile 

Shopee Vita 415311
Vita

15 38504 Jagadish H V S S Enterprises
11Th Cross Opp New Court 

Kuvenmpunagar B M Road Channapatna-
562160

Channapatna

16 39158 C Devaraja
Sree Seetha Byraveshwara 

Enterprises 
Above Chamlaur Jwellers, Sillaghatta Road 

,Chintamani- 563125
Chintamani

17 40359 Dilipbhai Patel Deep Finance Services
1St Floor , Gurumurti Complex , 

Opp.,Sahajanand Bank ,Navabazar , Karjan
Karjan

18 40363 Mangesh Kothawale Wardhani Finanncial Servi Vardhini Finance Services 415501 Koregaon

19 40698 Sameer Anil Choudhari Shivmalhar Finance
Uniti Complex Opp Bus Stand Saswad 

412301
Sasvad

20 47693 Ankur Bansod Kashvi Financials
Agrawal Complex, Netaji Chowk, Kamptee - 

441002
Kamptee

21 50801 Datta Bichare
New Sai Sarvices Financial 

Services

New Sai Services, Ambedkar Chowk, 
Beside Old Shinde Hospitel, Shivaji Nagar 

Sillod - 431112
Sillod

22 52016 Raghvendra Patil      Mahananda Agencies
Cmc Complex, Behind Shivaji Statue, Near 

Bus Stand Gadahinglaj 416502
Gadhinglaj

23 53368 Brajesh Lodhi Gagan Enterprises
Near Tvs Showroom Bharet Road Basoda - 

464221
Basoda

24 55049 Mangesh Doshi Money Link Financial Services 
Opp Ashivini Hospital Pune Pandharpur 

Rorad Natepute 413109
Natepute
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25 55976 Khumesh Rahangdale Ridhazz Enterprises
Near Stopp Inn Restaurent, Nh No- 6, 
Sakoli, Tah- Sakoli, Dist- Bhandara - 

441802
Sakoli

26 56440 Prasad Thakre Shree Financial Services
Opposite Of Pramod  Electronics  Jalgaon 

Jamod 443403
Jalgaon Jamod

27 57185 Ambika P Rao Sree Associates
Behind Private Bus Stand, Channagiri-

577213
Channagiri

28 57198 Pandurang Modi Modi Financial Services
Main Market, Shivaji Chowk, Murud-

413510
Murud

29 58870 Yogesh Tadwalkar
Shubhaarambha Financial 

Services
Shop No 30,Opp Bus Stand Solapur Pune 

Road Tembhurni 413211
Tembhurni

30 61912 Venu Gopal A S Vishwas Financial Service
Vishwas Finance Kanakel Main  Road 

Beside Radha Krishna School Opp Andhra 
Jyothi Office  Rayadurga  Md. Wasim

Rayadurg

31 62309 Sandeep Kalbende Mandar Financial Services
Gawande Complex, Shraddha Loj, 

Opposite Mseb, Morshi, Tah Morshi, Dist- 
Amravati-444905

Morshi

32 63047 Kotian Prasad Mudhhu Tulsi Enterpises 
Lulu Arrcade Near Amarashri Theator 

Moodbidre-574227
Moodbidri

33 64783 Kulbhushan Sonavane Bhagvi Enterprise Above Songadh Bus Stop, Songadh Songadh

34 64895 Madan Lal Hindala R K Associates
Chhipa Complex, Sikar Bus Stand 

Kuchaman 341508
Kuchaman

35 66488 Seema Jitendra Patil Shri Finance
At Post Balasaheb Complex  Nr Icici Bank  

Parola 425111
Parola

36 69675
Vishnu Prabhakarrao 

Kalmore
Samarth Finance Services

At Arvi Main Road , Near Wardha Nagri 
Bank , Arvi 442201

Arvi

37 72323 Kathirvelu Hari Associate
Hari Associate,  23B, Cutchery Street, 

Gobichettpalayam- 638452
Gobichettipalayam

38 72616 Jay S Agrawal Agrawal Brothers
Dahod Road,Opp,Dr.Umesh Sathwara 

Hospital, At Limkheda
Limkheda

39 73383 M Manjunath Sri Raghavendra Agency
Sri Raghavendra Agency Nh-63 Near 

Punjab National Bank Hospect Bellary 
Main Road Toranagallu(Rs)

Toranagallu

40 76589 Rajendrasinh I Solanki Shree Sai Service
7,Ambaji Mandir Complex , Nr Ved Imaging 

Center , Godhra Road , Lunavada
Lunavada

41 77040 Ravindra Arun Patil
Sai Samarth Financial 

Services
Sai Samarth Financial Services, Frist Floor, 
Shipra Tower, Moti Chowk Barwani-451551

Barwani

42 77045 Pallavi  Pathro Pallavi Enterprises Pallavi Enterprises,Bazar Road,Bobbli Bobbili

43 78264 Beena Ramu
Sri Kodandarama 
Communications

Sri Kodandarama Communications,Near 
Apsrtc Complex,Mainroad,Sompeta. Pin 

532284
Sompeta

44 78791 Abirami A Sendil Andavar Agencies No: 4,Market Street, Tirukkoyilur-605757 Tirukkoyilur

45 79308 T Merina Rose Jj Collxns
No 41/16 1St Floor, Ibrahim Complex, 

Kalugumalai 
Mainroad,Sankarankoil.627756

Sankarankovil

46 80299 Pankaj Namdev Namdev Finance Services
Namdev Finance Services, Milan Choraha, 

Vidisha Chhabda Bilding, Frist Floor, 
Near,Indian Bank, Ashok Nagar-473331

Ashok Nagar

47 80466 Gunaseelan P Raja Desingh Agency
1St Floor Krishna Complex, Villupuram 

Road, Gingee
Gingee

48 85725 Mridul Mandloi
Mridil Mandloi Financial 

Services

Mridil Mandloi Financial Services, Frist 
Floor G.M Building, Near G.M Petrol Pump, 

Niwali Road Sendhwa-451666
Sendhwa

49 85731
Soybkhan Yunusbhai 

Pathan
Takdir Finserv

Kaveri Complex Nr Taxi Stand Nadi Bazar 
At-Savarkundla

Savarkundla



50 88965 Ajit Ashokrao Kardile Bharat Enterprises
Cherekar Complex Thodga Road 

Ahmedpur 413515
Ahmedpur

51 90730 Amit Jain Amit Enterprises Opposite Bus Stand ,Deoli 304804 Deoli
52 91354 Yandrapalli Narendra Sri Sai Associates Lawer Street ,Viukonda Vinukonda

53 92564 P V Satyanarayana Paila Associates
Paila Assocaites, Beside Pertrol 

Bunk,Mainroad,Narsipatnam
Narsipatnam

54 93622 S Koteswararao Sri Venkata Balaji Enterprises
Sri Venkata Balaji Enterprises, Beside 
Cananra Bank, Near Apsrtc Complex, 

Mainroad,Tekkali, Pin 532201
Tekkali

55 98852 Sharadchndra Godse Samarth Finance
Dahiwadi Road, Samarath Nagar, N/R-

S.T.Stand Vaduj 415506
Vaduj

56 99718 Tejpal Ginnare Ginnare Finance
Ginnare Finance, C9 Mahajan Hospital, 

Club Ground, Dhar-454001
Dhar

57 100346 Shankarappa Sunkapur Gajanana Finance & Service
#6-3-891 & 892, 3Rd Floor, The Belvedere, 
Rajbhavan Road, Somajiguda Hyderabad – 

500 082
Ilkal

58 106762 Sharda Arjun Solanki Palak Enterprises
2185,Ganesh Complex,Kacheri Road,Opp. 

Apla Bazar,Shivaji Nagar, Mangaon, Dist-
Raigad.402104

Mangaon

59 107120 Monu Bharti A B Associates
219 Shop Near Hp Petrol Pump Bus Stand 

Padampur Pin 335504
Padampur

60 110826 Ramawatsar Choudhary Tirupati Finance Near Icici Bank, Subhash Complex 303103 Shahpura

61 114641
Pareshkumar Vadilal 

Patel
Pragati Enterprise

Sahajanand Complex,Opp, Bas Stand , 
Bayad.

Bayad

62 115153 Vimal Barot Pacifica Solutions 215 , Sai Avenue , Malav Talav Road , Dholka

63 119377 Mangesh Dewalkar M D Financial Services
Nagar Parishad Complex , Ambedkar 

Chouk , Bhadravati 442902
Bhadravati

64 121402 Sumit Saklecha Jain Associates
33 Maharana Pratap Chouk Gadiya 

Complex Badnagar Mp 456776
Badnagar

65 124204 Amit Kumar Sharma Sunil Services
Raigarh Chowk, Near Indian Oil Petrol 
Pump, Kharsia Dist- Raigarh- 496661

Kharsia

66 127108 Kalaiselvan Parthiv Enterprises
Kms Building,Calicut Road,Opp To Nadar 

Hall,Gudalur-643212
Gudalur

67 129084 Mangesh Doshi Money Link Financial Services
Ghadge Bullding Gala No 3,Khandala Road 

Lonand 415523
Lonand

68 129505 Manish Kumar Jakhar Shivam Associates
Pnb Bank Near Bus Stand Ratangarh Pin 

305204
Ratangarh

69 129728 V N Ragulravi Rr Financial Services
4/1,First Floor,Pooja 

Compound,Vaniyambadi - 635751
Vaniyambadi

70 129825 Rakesh Kumar Patra Dream Mart
Shop No-5, College Road, Opp. Bank Of 

Baroda, Dharamgarh, Kala Handi- 766015
Dharamgarh

71 130303 Santosh Kumar Panigrahi M M Associates
M.M Associates, Balangir Chowk, At-

Kesinga,Dist-Kalahandi,Odisha-766012
Kesinga

72 420310 Ainul Hoque Patowary Patowary Enterprise
Debosthan Bazar, Borhawor, Murajhar, 

Hojai, Assam-782445
Howraghat

73 131588 Jibankam Mohanty Jeevan Traders Jarka, Jajpur, Odisha, Pin-755050 Jaraka
74 131648 Debadatta Bal Shree Laxmi Trading Basudevpur, Bhadrak, Odisha,Pin-756125 Basudebpur

75 131655 Jay S Agrawal Agrawal Brothers
Gangotri Complexdhanpur Road ,Station 

Sheri,Devghadbariya
Devgadh Baria

76 131781 Brundaban Mallik Brundaban Agency
At - Pattabhadi, Near Padamini Devi 

College , Sonepur, Dist-Balangir, Odisha, 
Sonepur

77 131828 Suraj Chhabra Suraj Services
In Front Of Asle Computer, Kharora Road, 

Tilda , Dist- Raipur-493114
Tilda

78 132154 Praveen Biradar Biradar Enterprises
Ambedkar Complex, Abedkr Circle, Near 

Muthot Finance 585437
Basavakalyan



79 132323 M Rajamohamed Abi Agency
No 17, Ponamaravathi Main Road, Opp Bus 

Stand, Ponamaravathi. 622407
Ponnamaravathi

80 132717 Ashish Dangi Kadambari Enterprises
Near Shastri Kala School Jhanda Chowk 

Khurai - 470117
Khurai

81 133322 Vijay Kumar Sharma Sharma Associates 244 Shriram Colony Jaora Mp 457226 Jaora

82 133615 Manas Kumar Barik Rtb Refrigeration Service
Collage Chhak, Kakatapur,Puri, Odisha-

752108
Kakatapur

83 137759 Sathisha B R Sri Byraveshwara Finance N T Road Bidadi Ramangara-562109 Bidadi

84 139362 Santosh Kumar Panigrahi M M Associates
M.M Associates , Near Andhra Bank ,Main 

Road , Saintala, Dist -Balangir , Odisha-
767032

Saintala

85 141393 Sandeep Kumar Yadav Sky Services
1St Floor, Yadav Compelx, Bhattipara, 

Near Hero Showroom, Baikunthpur, Distt- 
Koriya (Cg)

Baikunthpur

86 142223 Prabir Kumar Panda Ayush Easy Solutions Ersama, Jagatsinghapur,Odisha-754139 Ersama

87 143271 Vishal Rathod Vishal Consultancy
Dev Chaya Coplex, Bus Station Road , 

Halvad 363330
Halvad

88 144008 Shrinivas Vr Enterprises
Back Side Ishwari Sagar Hotel, Near Bus 

Stand ,Malur- 563130
Malur

89 144009 Rajkumar Venkateshwara Enterprises Ashture Complex Opp Sangamesh Theater Bhalki
90 144499 Virendra Pal Singh Shree Bhagwati Auto Finance Near Rajput Circuit House, Bhinmal Bhinmal

91 144614
Karapada Aniruddhbhai 

Bharatbhai
Sonalkrupa Enterprise

Shop Num 7 Oppo Nagar Palika, Thangadh-
363530

Thangadh

92 145159 Vartak Jagdish Vishnu
Kokan Credit And Collection 

Services Pvt Ltd

Office No.2, Frist Floor Commerce House 
Opp Sai Temple, Prabhat Colony 

Mahaddist Raigad.402301
Mahad

93 145787 Manoj Subhash Marathe Bhumi Enterprises
Rawal Nagar Dondaicha Tal Shindkheda 

Dist Dhule
Shindkheda

94 147850 Rabert R Three Communication
Eb Office Opp,Dharapuram 

Road,Oddanchatiram-624619
Oddanchatram

95 148246 Muqthiyar Pasha H A M Enterprises
Ramammandira Road, Near Ganesh Hotel 

Hoskote- 562114
Hoskote

96 149250 Sunita Devi Tanisha Enterprises Sarsika Road Thanagazi Alwar 301022 Thanagazi

97 150054 Sunita Devi Tanisha Enterprises

Bajaj Finance Limited Ground Floor, 
Welcome Plaza,  Near Jio Office, Opp. Hdfc 

Bank,  Near Bus Stand,  Shahpura, 
Rajasthan – 311404

Shahpura

98 152622 Kalpeshbhai Ramani Ramani Enterprises
Satta Bazar Galaxy Chember Manavadar-

362630
Manavadar

99 155089 Manashree Nayak M Commercial Rahama, Jagatsinghapur,Odisha-754160 Rahama

100 156020 Ketan Vishnubhai Amin K V Amin Sales Agency
 Shop No-08, Shrifal Residency, Mansa- 

Gandhi Nagar Highway Road, Mansa-
382845

Mansa

101 156887
Ajaykumar Babulal 

Gharte
Yash Financial Services

Office No. 7, Vijay Raj Market, Behing 
Namako, Ghoti, Dist - Nasik

Ghoti

102 157019 Dyaneshwar Benake Venus Enrterprises
First Floor, Ganpathbaba Complex, Kalyan 

Road, Alephata-412411
Alephata

103 157031 Jitendra Gurjar Asha Enterprises Main Bus Stand Jaitran Jaitaran

104 157032 Kanhai Meher R K Motors
Main Road, Near Bus Stand Patnagarh-

767025
Patnagarh

105 157465 Pankaj Patidar
Shree Ganesh Financial 

Services
Ambika Baazar,Front Of Vivekanad Bank, 

Bus Stop, Suljapur Mandi - 465333
Shujalpur

106 157946 Santosh Kumar Panigrahi M M Associates
Uunder Sbi Main Branch, Main Road, Stall 

No-4,Umorkote, Didt-Nawarangpur-
764073,Odisha

Umorkote



107 158086 Rakesh Kumar Patra Dream Mart
Lalita Enclave, Ground Floor Room No-3 

Kalampur Road Junagrh-766014
Junagarh

108 158316
Ajaykumar Giridharlal 

Shah
Ajaykumar Girdharlal Shah

Shop No-2, Groud Floor, Patel Complex, 
Ukhaleli Road, Opp. Ganesh 

Elecetions,Fatehpura
Fatepura

109 158526 Ajit Ashokrao Kardile Bharat Enterprises
Main Road , Near Bus Stand , Chakur-

413513
Chakur

110 158527 Pavan S Maske Echelon Associate
Nr Universal English School, Pusad Road, 

Umarkhed- 445205
Umarkhed

111 159107
Hanumanthappa 

Anjanappa
Sri Anjanadri Enterprises

Opp:Post Office, Near Vetarnory Hospital, 
Koratagere-572129

Koratagere

112 161066 Venkatakrishna Mutyala Lakshmi Enterprises
Door No 3-204,Post Office Back Side, 
Kaikaluru, Krishna District - 521333

Kaikaluru

113 161518
Peddakotla 

Ramaneswaraiah
Sri Lakshmi Venkataramana 

Enterprises
Vemulapadu Road, Yadiki Yadiki

114 163122 B Prakash Janani Enterprises
Door No 28-1/9, Kothapat,Above Srivri 

Driving School, Punganur - 517247
Punganur

115 163786 Arjun Lal Hindala Shree Narayan Associate
Sadar Market, 1St Floor, Shop No 12/13, 

Bahagana Road,Near Bus Stand,Thanwala -
205026

Thanwala

116 163986
Muchumuri Nagarjuna 

Reddy
M N R Associate

Near Bharat Gas, Yasar Road,Door No 
2/20,Kanigiri

Kanigiri

117 164371 Datta Bichare
New Sai Sarvices Financial 

Services
Pagar Complex, Near Bus Stand, 

Bhokardan- 431114
Bhokardan

118 165123
Mohammad Shabena 

Banu
Saleemunnisa Financial 

Services
Ganesh Chowk Chagallu Road Nidadavolu-

534301
Nidadavolu

119 167717 Manisha Pradeep Awate Laxmi Traders
1St Floor Raut Janai Heights Mathaama 
Pule Road , 40Fit Indapur , District Pune 

Maharashtra – 413106
Indapur

120 171254 Avant Kumar Chopra Mahaveer Associates
In Front Of Ostwal Banglow, Dungla Road, 

Mangalwar- 312024
Mangalwar

121 177655 Veeradimmappa R V
Shree Venkateshwara 

Enterprises
Near Laxmi Venkateshwar Temple, 

Madhugiri Town- 572175
Madhugiri

122 178014 Bharamappa K Sri Manjunatha Enterprises
32/01, Ground Flore, Devanahalli Road, Ajr 

Palace, Devadurga
Vijayapura

123 178960 Rathod Jitendra Haresh
Jalaram Financial Services 

Ltd
Shop N0 1/2 , Market Yard ,Shopping 

Centre ,First Floor Mandvi  394160
Mandvi

124 180131 Jibankam Mohanty Jeevan Traders
At Post Bhalichandrapur, Jajatur 

Bhalichandrapur-754205, Near Durga 
Furniture

Balichandrapur

125 182453
Jagadeeswara Reddy 

Vaddemanu
Vijaya Lakshmi Enterprises Near Rtc Bus Stand ,Pulivendla Pulivendla

126 182454 Deobrat Agnihotri Jugal Kishor Enterprises
Near Allahabad Bank Old Court Road 

Gandhi Chowk Panna (488001)
Panna

127 185622 K Muttanna Owais Financial Service
Genius Finance Opp Bajaj Show Room 

Ground Floor Beside Canara Bank 
Siruguppa Bellary Main Road Sirguppa

Siruguppa

128 185943 Ashok Kumar Dikhsit Sai Associates
At/Po-Adashpur,Via- Niali,Dist-Cuttack-

754011
Niali

129 188886 Muktikanta Panda Saraswati Enterprise
Toranipada Chhaka, Khaira, 

Balasore,756048
Kupari

130 191675 Komari Sudhakar Reddy Veera Enterprises
Door No 118, Old Peta, Near Narayan 

School, Kuppam, Chittoor Dist - 517425
Kuppam

131 191818
Deepak Kumar 

Jujharsingh
Deepak Ku Jujharsingh Near New Bus Stand, Rajsunakhela Rajsunakhela



132 192544 Abhishek Soni Ratna Enterprises
Navkar Palce Nariman Point Sighana Road 

Kukshi
Kukshi

133 192545 Suraj Singh Makkad Raj Enterprises
Tiwari Complex,Near New Bus Stand, 

Neharu Chowk, Mungeli- Dist - Mungeli- 
495334

Mungeli

134 194350 Pavan Vishwakarma G P Enterprices
G P Enterprises  Nainpur Block Area 

Mandla Road  Pin481776
Nainpur

135 194351 Santosh Kumar Panigrahi M M Associates
Market Complex Main Road , Khallikote 

761030
Khallikote

136 196248 Rashmirekha Barik Move On One Group
1St Floor, At-Madhipur, Post -Konark, Puri, 

Odisha,Pin-752111
Konark

137 196543 Vimal Barot Pacifica Solutions
F-56, Shiganga Complex, Above Aadhar 

Mall. Main Market , Bavla - 382220
Bavla

138 197139 Nilesh Saxena Shourya Enterprises
Shop No. 8 ,1St Floor Depo Complex Bus 

Stand Pachore
Pachore

139 197441
Kuldeep Prakash 

Nimbalkar
K N Financial Services Patil Prid Complex, Karjat Karjat Shrigonda

140 201565 A A Dudani Sahara Communication
Dada Complex, Jewargi Road, Opp. Post 

Office, Sidgi - 586128
Sindgi

141 201955 Gorle Govinda Rao Sri Kota Durga Enterprises
Main Road, Opp. Svs Balaji Traders, 

Palkonda- 532440
Palakonda

142 202297 Yatin Avinash Chaudhari Purab Financial Services
Meher Complex First Floor Stall No. 2  All 
Bank Chowk Titlagarh Pin-767033 Dist- 

Bolangir  State-Odisha
Niphad

143 202551 Praveen Biradar Biradar Enterprises
Edga Complex Oposit Juniyer College Kalur 

Road
Humnabad

144 202952 Dipakkumar N Joshi Heer Financial Services
Tirupati Plaza, Ahmedabad Highway , 

Siddhpur 384151
Siddpur

145 203104 Avinash Babarav Gade Mahalaxmi Financial Service Amravati Road, Ner 445102 Ner

146 203815 Pankaj Sachdeva Pankaj Enterprises
Above Easyday, Shop No 1, Near Shimla 

Pahadi, Tanda, Bhogpur
Khudda

147 203968 Vishnubhai Patel Divya Financial Services
Civil Road, Near Bank Of Baroda, 

Khedbrahma
Khedbrahma

148 206267 Vijay Sethi Servique Associates
Opp. Fci Godown ,Under Railway 

Overbridge Kohara Road
Doraha

149 206651 Jitendra Patidar Patidar Associates Main Road Paloda Paloda
150 206704 Sameer Anil Choudhari Shivmalhar Finance Tamhane Building, Near Bus Stand, Jejuri Jejuri

151 207079 Yatindra M Sharda Sharma Enterprises
Pankha Dafai Ward No 17 Cihrmiri Disst- 

Koriya Chhattisgarh
Chirmiri

152 207403 Chandru Vishakanta Chandan Enterprises
# 7/459 A,3 Rd Cross,Southern 

Extension,Opp Vijayalakshmi Nursing 
Home

Kollegal

153 207737 Rajindar Kumar Rajindar Kumar Raikot Road, Mandi Mullanpur Mullanpur

154 210685 Penke V V Ramana Suvarna Financial Services
D No : 6-5/2 1St Floor Opp Bus Stop 

Bhimadole -Andhara Pradesh-534425
Bhimadole

155 214715 Riyaz Ali Azad Ali Khan Ra Financial Services Gandhi Nagar, Main Market, Digrus 445203 Digras

156 216298 Suresh Ankush Patil Aditya Enterprises
Marage Complex, Opposite Shivaji Statue, 

At Post Killari Taluka Ausa, Dist.Latur 
413616

Killari

157 216350
Yelsange Shailesh 

Kamlakar
Swapnil Enterprises

Akkalkote Road Behind Sbi Bank, Near 
Lakdi Adda, At Post Murum Taluka 

Omerga, Maharashtra 413605
Murum

158 217106 Dayashankar Mali Shivam Associates
Near Bus Stand Shri Nath Complex  

Sardarshar Pin 331403
Sardarshahar

159 217107 Bhagyashri Bhushan Patil Samarth Finance Services
Ap 11/2, Bodwad Raod, Fattepur Tq Jamner 

Dist Jalgaon 424209
Fattepur



160 218490 Rafik Usmanso Tamboli Saibaba Agency
Near Old Milatery Cnateen, Opp. Old Bus 

Stand, Kavathe Mahakal
Kavathe Mahakal

161 219960 Dinesh Patidar Krishna Sales
Frist Floor I G Complex Oppsite Bank Of 

India Bamniya Road Petlawad
Petlawad

162 221260 Aswini Kumar Patnaik Ganesh Traders
Behind Sbi Main Branch, Kalinga Road, 

Aska, Pin-761110
Aska Or

163 222706 Chandan Kumar Das Shree Ganesh Trading Tihidi,Bhadrak,Pin-756130 Tihidi

164 223061 Chitranjan Sahu Shri Balaji Services
In Front Of Dcb Bank, Ambedkar Chowk, 

Baloda Bazar - Dist -Baloda Bazar -493332
Baloda Bazar

165 223194 Gurmukh Singh Khurana Brothers
Khurrana Brothes, Kot Ise Kha, Amritsar 

Road, Moga Pinjab- 142053
Kot Ise Khan

166 225281 Ravikumar Purva Enterprise
#114, Metro Plaza, Opp. Tran Batti, 

Khambhat-388620
Khambhat

167 226028 Dhaku Ankush Sarnobat Shree Agencies
Rawool Enterprises Audumber Plaza 

Malvan Road Kudal 416520
Kudal

168 227627
Sanjay Laxmanraon 

Barmase
Universal Financial Services

Savitri Niwas, Plot No. 40, Khandelwal L/O, 
B/H Sai Mandir, Narkhed, Tah-Narkhed, 

Dist- Nagpur - 441304
Narkhed

169 234544 Om Prakash Rathore Shanti Enterprises Opposite Union Bank, Pali Road Sojat

170 236032 Vinod Mehra Vedansh Associates
Main Road Sohagpur, Infront Of Sbi Bank, 

Sohagpur, Madhya Pradesh
Sohagpur

171 237799 Dhirendra Singh Navdurga Associates Somnath Comlex,Zadri Road, Falna Falna

172 238322 Chunni Lal Bunker Charbhuja Communication
Near Bus Stand, Rajsamand Road, Nayi 

Abbadi Ke Paas, Rajsamand
Railmagara

173 239310
Ganesh Vishwanath 

Deshmane
Deshmane Marketing

Deshmane Marketing D. P. Road, Nagar 
Parishad Complex Bhaji Mandi Main Road 

Chikhali, Dist Buldhana Maharashtra 
443201

Chikhli

174 240635
Deepak Gurunath 

Kulakrni
Samarth Services

Solapur Barshi Road Vairag, Tal Barshi, Dis 
Solapur 413401, Maharashtra

Vairag Mh

175 240833 R Tamizhazhagan
Sri Ramajayam Financial 

Service

102 , 1St Floor, Veelandi Valasu,Salem 
Road,Near Vanniyar Marrige Hall,Edappadi-

637105
Edappadi

176 242373 Krishnan Ellappan Sri Krishna Associates
D-26, Fisrst Follr, Near Balaji Hospital, 

Main Raod , Palakodu
Palakodu

177 246734 Kuncham Lakshmi Reddy Sri Lakshmi Enterprises
1-2,Nellore Road,Near Hp Petrol 

Pump,Pamuru – 523108
Pamuru

178 247543
Santosh Ashokrao 

Ghogare
G K Associates

Near S P College, Om Sai Complex Bhoom, 
Tal Bhoom Dis Osmanabad Maharashtra 

413504
Bhoom

179 249099 Chaudhari Kirankumar J Atmiya Enterprise
Talod Road Dhansura Char Rasta 

Dhansura Gujarat 383310
Dhansura

180 249725 Hande Atul Satish Shree Mahalaxmi Enterprises
A/P- Nagar Manmad Road , Lonari Nagar 

,Near Tvs Showroom Yeola . 423401
Yeola

181 250012 Nachhatar Singh Baba Computer Hut
Baba Cmputer Hut Near Canara Bank 

Kamal Wala Road Mallanwala Khas 
Ferozepur Punjab 152021

Mallanwala

182 251234 Ranganatha M Sri Maruthi Enterprises
1St Floor 11Th Ward No 291 Opp 

Jaintemple Road Devanahalli -562110
Devanahalli

183 251492 Yogesh Tadwalkar
Shubhaarambha Financial 

Services
At Po Madha Near  By Bus Stand   Tal 

Madha Dist Solapur Pin 413209
Madha Mh

184 252803 Kuldeep Raghuwanshi Raghav Enterprises
Sagar Road Raisen Opposite Jain Traders - 

464551
Raisen

185 253243 Parth Sudhir Nikam Parth Finance
Neharu Nagar, Nr Sumanik Vidyalay, 
Navapur Tal Navapur Dist Nandurbar 

425418
Navapur



186 253643 Mehaboob Chavadi Akira Enterprises
National Enterprises Opp Chudeshwari 

Electronic  Main Bazar Gajendragad
Gajendragarh

187 253905 Somaraju Kotha Balaji Enterprises

Balaji Enterprises , D,No : 2-202 , Tvs 
Showroom , Opp Andhra Bank , Main Road 

, Yeleswara, , East Godavari District , 
Andhra Pradesh-533429

Yeleswaram Ap

188 254153 Vidadhar Vd Infotech
Opp New Mandawa Bus Stand Durga Mata 

Temple Fathehpur Pin 332301
Fatehpur Rj

189 255854 Gouse Pasha Life Style Enterprises
Suryababu Complex, R G Road, R G Main 

Road Karatagi Karnataka 583229
Karatagi

190 255855 Sambu Vamsi Krishna Diya Finance Services
Purshottam Building 1St Floor,Cross Road 

Junction Venkatgiri 524132
Venkatagiri

191 255992 Bhivinkumar Patel Jay Matadi Agency
5 Sai Complex, Nr.Dwarka Dhis Haveli , 

Police Station Road , Bodeli
Bodeli

192 256858 Ramesha K Sri Vigneshwara Finance
Opp Kamakshi Jewelers Beside Railway 

Gate Hagaribommanahalli
Hagaribommanahalli

193 257606 Ravikumara M C Likshith Enterprises
K,B,R Complex ,Near Apmc Market Opp To 

Cananra Bank K R Pet
Krishnarajpet

194 259053 Ishwar Singh Sisodiya Pranay Network
Pranay Network, Mandsaur Road Sitamau 

Distt-Mandsaur  Sitamau(Mp) Madhya 
Pradesh  458990

Sitamau

195 259055 Lalit Kumar Sharma Shri Tirupati Enterprises
H No 12 Hanuman Colony, Badarwas, 

Madhya Pradesh 473885
Badarwas

196 259460 Pradeep Kumar Sharma
Maa Kaila Devi Finance 

Services
Police Thane Ke Samne , New Colony, 

Bairad
Bairad

197 259660
Shirish Sudhir 
Nandardhane

Gayatri Financial Services
Rathi Nagar, Vimal Plaza Dhamangaon, 

Maharashtra 444709
Dhamangaon Mh

198 261763 Kamlesh Yadav J And K Trading
Bypass Road, Near Bansur Pg College 

Bansur, Alwar Rajsthan 301402
Bansur

199 261765 Nayan Soni Kailash Sales
Ward No 02,Mulazimpara, Sitapur, 

Sarguja,Sitapur, Ambikapur Chhattisgarh 
497111

Sitapur Ch

200 261808 Nitin Shivaji Waghamore Mauli Enterprises
Bhagatsing Chowk Dighanchi, Tal Atpadi, 

Dist Sangali Maharashtra 415315
Dighanchi

201 262585 Lokesh Suwakala Shri Balaji Enterprises
1627 Main Road, Near Sbi Bank, Raila, 

Rajasthan 311024
Raila

202 262645 Rahul Jain Mahaveer Traders Jearon Road , Near By Sbi Atm, Prathvipur Prithvipur

203 263102 Lipa Rani Kottakota Bahok Integrated Services
Muniguda, Bissam Cuttack, Rayagada 

Odisha 765019
Bissam Cuttack

204 263207 Manish Kumar Herda Apasra Cycle Store
House No. 230, Ward No. - 1, Bajrang 
Nagar, Kunkuri, Jashpur, Chhattisgarh 

496225
Kunkuri

205 263967 Sumit Saklecha Jain Associates
Kargile Choraha In Front Of Govt College 

Arihant Colony Bajaj Finance Ltd
Alote

206 264255 Hemant Singh Rathore Jigyasa Enterprises
73/16 Navratn Complex Chandrasekhar 

Azad Mrg, Chandrasekhar Azad Mrg, 
Sardarpur Rajgad Madhya Pradesh 454111

Sardarpur

207 265447 Biswa Mohan Jena Kalpana Agency Chandabali,Bhadrak, Odisha-756133 Chandabali

208 266401
Pithadiya Darshan 

Dilipbhai
Pithad Enterprises

Shop No-1, Mahavir Complex, Near Bus 
Stand Ghadshisha - 370445

Gadhshisha

209 266619
Pithadiya Darshan 

Dilipbhai
Pithad Enterprises

Nr Pani Ni Taki , Ashapura Jusi Center 
,Mandvi Kutch 370465

Mandvi Kutch

210 267310 Amit Kumar Sharma Sunil Services
Thakur Complex, New Bus Stand, Raigarh 
Road, Gharghoda - Dist;- Raigarh- 496111

Gharghoda



211 267314 Pradeep Kumar Rayaguru Dibyajyoti Enterprises
At-Sahaspal,Po-Sahaspal,Ps-Boudh, Dist- 

Boudh,Near- Jagannatha Medical Store 
Baudh Orissa 762015

Sahajpal

212 267682
Jitendra Kumar 

Chaturvedi
J K Enterprises

Pandit Baijnath Marg Chhatarpur Raod 
Lovkushnagar Laundi Madhya Pradesh 

471515
Lavkush Nagar

213 267880 Anjana Dubey Maa Financial Solution
Ghulam Ansari,Warde-05,Azad 

Chowk,Sihora-483225
Sihora

214 268941
Kuval Sanjaykumar 

Sankarlal
Kuval Sanjaykumar Sankarlal

First Flour, Madhusudhan Plaza ,Opp 
Railway Station, Dhanera-384210

Dhanera

215 269444 Anand Kumar Pandey Anand Kumar Pandey
Near By Mahindra Show Room Near Lic 

Kotma
Kotma

216 269821 Rohitkumar D Vekariya Aadhya Enterprise
Gym Khana Complex Opp Petrol Pump Nr 

Bus Stand Jetpur - 360370
Jetpur

217 269822 Avant Kumar Chopra Mahavir Associates
New Abadi Gilund Chittorgarh Rajasthan 

313605
Dhariyawad

218 269902
Vijaykumar Himatlal 

Mehta
Vinayak Enterprises

Wav Plot,Asharam Road Gariyadhar 
364505

Gariyadhar

219 270238 Dungar Mal Khatri Associates
Near Bharat Ges, Railway Station Road 

Samdari-344021 Rajasthan
Samdari Rj

220 270394 Dungar Mal Khatri Associates
Near Bharat Ges, Railway Station Road 

Mokalsar Road, Siwana-344044 Rajasthan
Siwana

221 271647 Sonam Devi Vasu Enterprises
Shop No 10/11, First Floor, Diwan 

Complex, Alwar Road, Behror, Raj, 301701
Behror

222 271801 Pinjara Irfan Abdulsttar Ap Communication
Mota Bazar , Opp.Mahadev Dresses , 

Santrampur
Santrampur

223 272064 Modi Pandurang Modi Financial Services
Gitai Complex Block No 2, Main Road, Opp 

Court Ausa, Maharashtra 413520
Ausa

224 272065 Amarjeet Singh Maanu Enterprises
Maur Mandi , Near Grils School Ward No 8, 

Maur Bathinda , Punjab-151509
Maur

225 273321 E Kumaresan Vinayaga Agency
2/D4 1 Diversion Road Polur 

Tiruvannamalai Dt Tamilnadu 606803
Polur Tn

226 273367 Vinod Mehra Vedansh Associates

Excellent Services Behind Of Maruti Cycle 
Store In Front Of Bikaner Sweets 

Harishankar Jaiswal Gali Nehru Ward 
Piparia Mp 461775

Pipariya

227 273396 Sagar Rath Minakshi Traders
Asv Complex, Dulupur Street, Kotpad, 

Koraput, 764058
Kotpad

228 273712 Ponnala Satheesh Nirmala Associates
H No 16-185 Main Road Thorrour Opp Govt 

School Telangana 506163
Thorrur

229 275049 Vijay Kumar Potphode Vijay Enterprises
Infront Of Hdfc Bank Main Road Bagdona 

Near Petrol Pump Sarni Mp
Sarni

230 275507 P Narendar Saanvitha Enterprises
 Hno : 4-2 Nirdavelly  Keshampet Mandal 

Amangal Telangana 509321
Amangal

231 275545 Mohammed Arif Ali Sidra Enterprises
Hno 20/88, Main Road Atmakur Atmakur 

Telangana 509131
Atmakur

232 275736
Bomma Nagajyothi 

Reddy
Vinay Eswar Associates

Door No 17-83, Fangan Road, Near Main 
Bus Stop, Beside Csi Town Church, 

Tiruvuru-521235
Tiruvuru

233 276188 M Rajaganapathy Hanuman Enterprises
9/50,A6,First Floor,Square Market,Mettur - 

636401
Mettur

234 276635 Ameet Gupta Gupta Associates
 At/Po-Satamile Khajuriakata Dist- 

Dhenkanal
Khajuriakata

235 276844 Dakanalla Ragavendar Tirumala Enterprises
6-72/1 First Floor Kodangal Road Baharpet 

Pargi Telangana 501501
Pargi



236 277007 Khairnar Gaurav Arunrao Balaji Traders
Galla No- 6 Dg Aher Complex, Opp. Market 

Gate Kalwan Road , Deola Maharashtra 
423102

Deola

237 277077 Nitin A Sarode Sadguru Finance & Services
Ward No.1 Santoshi Mata Mandir At Po Ta 

Karanja Maharashtra 442203
Karanja Ghadge

238 277706 Vikram Singh Ashapurna Finance
Old Bus Stand, Near Main Market, 

Takhatgarh-306912
Takhatgarh

239 278804
Patel Falguniben 

Dilipbhai
Deep Enterprise

Anmol Complex,Nr, Nagarpalika ,Tilak 
Ground ,Gujarat,392110

Amod

240 279063 Pratyush Ranjan Baral Baral Traders
Khata No-301, Plot No-158 Kalimela 

Mouza, Kalimela Main Road Kalimela, 
Malkangiri, Orissa 764047

Kalimela

241 279130 Alimili Vinod Vinod Finance & Services
Pragathi College Road Nr Pragathi College 

Nellore Andhrapradesh 524411
Kota Ap

242 279131 Sagar Vijayrao Kolhe Sk Financial Services
Yavatmal Road Ralegaon  Vasant Jining 

Complex Ralegaon  Maharashtra 445402
Ralegaon

243 279418 Saurabh Kumar Jain Surbhi Enterprises
Near Police Thana Nainwa Rajasthan 

323801
Nainwa

244 280540 Yogesh Santosh Kale Yash Financial Services
Near Idbi Bank Badap Complex Muktai 

Nagar
Muktainagar

245 280582 Arun Karbhari Patil Krishna Financial Services
Near Axis Bank, Behind Bus Stand, Sinnar, 

Dist Nasik 422103
Sinnar

246 281203 Mahmad Raheem Rayyan Enterprises
Dno- 4-51,College Road, Ganesh Nagar 

Colony,Telkapalle,509324
Kalwakurthy

247 281459 Sajidbhai K Memon Fayada.Com
Sf-5 Chandrakant Enclave Jhagadia Road 

Rajpardi-393115
Rajpardi

248 281819 Likhith S S L Enterprises
S L Enterprises, B H Road Next Udupi Hotal 

Opp Honda Showroom Gubbi 572216
Gubbi

249 282319 Ankita Dadhich Ankita Enterprises
1St Floor, Soni Market, Near Sbi Bank 

Chhoti Khatu, Nagaur Rajasthan-341302
Chhoti Khatu

250 282437 Thota Satya Bhaskar Gayathri Sollutions
Jrg Road ,Peraigudem,Aswaraopeta,Near 

Kakatiya Arch ,Bhadradri Kothagudem Dist-
507301 ,Telangana

Aswaraopeta

251 282455 Sonali Kalidas Dighole Sonali Kalidas Dighole
A/P-1St Floor, Tara Nivas, Near St Stand, 

Khanapur, Tal-Khanapur, Dist-Sangli, 
415307

Khanapur

252 283230 Anand Singh Sodha Shyam Kamal Associates
Main Bazar, Near Girls School Ramsar , Pin 

Code- 344502
Ramsar

253 283386 Gouri Shankar D Sri Ram Enterprises
Tangunavar Complex,Old Sbm 

Road,Kurugoud,583116
Kurugoud

254 284203 Govindaraju M Gowri Enterprises

Gowri Enterprises, Sri  
Shambhulingeshwara Nilaya Ward No 10, 
Bramhanara Beedi Chikkanayakanahalli 

572214

Chikkanayakanahalli

255 284462 Uttam Pooja Associates New Bus Stand Rohat Pin Code-306421 Rohat

256 285052 Devaraja C
Sree Seetha Byraveshwara 

Enterprises

Behind Dwaraka Suppliers, Mayura Circle 
,Sidlaghatta Town, Chikkaballapur Dist, 

562105
Sidlaghatta

257 285176 Sandeep Kumar Gumber Shree Shyam Enterprises
 Rudrapur Road Opposite Mahajan 

Hospital Gadarpur , Uttarakhand – 263152
Gadarpur

258 285568
Gajanan Bhagwan 

Phatak
Bhagwant Multi Services

Gandhi Nagar, Gandhi Chowk,Kalamb-
413507

Kalamb

259 285584 Mayur Piplani Umbrella Building Care
First Floor Bajaj Finserv, Opp Jain 
Shwetambar Mandir, Bazar No 3, 

Ramganjmandi-326519
Ramganj Mandi Rj



260 285963 Nilesh Saxena Shourya Enterprises
Ward No.04 Gurudwara Road Near Police 

Station Sarangpur Dist Rajgarh Pin-465697
Sarangpur

261 286264
Mallepalli Mahendra 

Kumar
Sujatha Enterprises

14/32,1St Floor,Vijaya Jewellers,Main 
Road, Gorantla,Anantapur, Andhrapradesh-

515231.
Gorantla

262 288168 Kurhe Rohit Ram Maple Publicity Shignapur Road Sonai Tal-Newasa 414105 Sonai

263 288509 Rohitkumar D Vekariya Aadhya Enterprise
Gokuldham Soc, Opp Sbi Bank Kalawad 

Main Road Jamkandorana Gujarat 360405
Jamkandorana

264 288510 Deepak Kumar Deepak Enterprises
Pattan Road Nurpur Bedi, Dist, Rupnagar 

Pin 140117
Nurpur Bedi

265 288558 Mohammad Rafiq Behlim Associates
First Floor, Dhanalaxmi Complex, Mandi 

Baazar, Bidasar - 331501
Bidasar

266 288863 Rajput Jaydip Babuji Rajput Jaydipsinh F-42, Sukan Plaza Vadgam ,(385210) Vadgam

267 289465 Ranganatha M Sri Maruthi Enterprises
Bangalore Road,Near Pooja Jewellers, H 

Cross, Pin 563128
H Cross

268 289525
Chandrashekhar Shivram 

Kakade
Lucky Financial Services

Badiram Bapu Complex , 1St Flower , Shop 
On 25, Near Municipal High School At Post 

Faizpur , 425503
Faizpur

269 290073 Yadumani Sahu Yadu Mani Sahu

Mukhyamantri Swalamban Complex Shop 
No 17, Near By Main Hospital Kharsia 

Road,Civil Line, Dharamjaigarh 
496116(Chattisgarh)

Dharamjaigarh

270 290243
Kuldeep Prakash 

Nimbalkar
K N Financial Services

Bapusaheb Deshmukh V V K Society 
Complex,Nr. Old Sahakari Bank,Rashin Tal-

Karjat,414403
Rashin

271 290614 Monu A B Associates
Shop No 6 Ward No 13 Near Marudhara 
Bank Ridmalsar Ganganagar Rajasthan 

335061
Ridmalasr

272 290662 Ravi Kant R K Enterprises
Rk Enterprises, Chabildas Colony, Near 
Jain Electrical, Uklana, Haryana 125113

Uklana

273 290707 Vishal Vasu Enterprises Near Obc Bank Rawatsar Pin 335524 Rawatsar

274 290709 Aniket Prakash Joshi
Shree Ballaleshwar 

Enterprises

Near Pillai College, At. Aliambivli, Po. 
Mohopada, Tal. Khalapur, Dist Raigad, 

410222
Mohopada

275 290747 Vikram Sharma Jai Durga Enterprises
Genral Market Near Bus Stand 

Sadulshashar Pin 335062
Sadulshahar

276 291521 Muntha Vijaya Sri Syamalamba Enterprises
Dno: 35-34,Barkasu Street,Opp Apgvb 
Bank,Salur, Vizianagaram Dist,Ap,Pin-

535591 
Salur

277 293946 Prabhakaran R Sri Perumal Agencies
No 3, Mvpcrn Complex, Nr Jeyapriya 
Comolex, Vembakottai Road, Sattur 

626203.
Sattur

278 294057 Pooja Sharma Pooja Associates
Railway Station Road Meena Market Jaitsar 

Ganganagar Rajasthan 335702
Jaitsar

279 294222 Manu M B
Sri Lakshmivenkateshwara 

Enterprises
Jayanna Complex Kolli Circal Maddur Maddur

280 294581 Bikash Prasad Jain Jain Sales & Services Ward N0 18 Sonamundi, Baghbara Baghbara

281 294870 Reddapalli Naleenkumar
Sri Ganga Bhavani 

Enterprises
Opp Sahara Theatre, Mothkur Bhongir 

Telangana 508277
Mothkur

282 295175 Tharanath Aadhyasmi Enterprises
Ajad Road 1St Floor Near Mg Road , Build 

No 452/1 288/1, Mudigere - 577132
Mudigere

283 295176 Rakesh Kumar D S Enterprises
Harchowal Road Back Side Hdfc Bank 

Qadian
Qadian

284 295919 Rafik Usmanso Tamboli Saibaba Agency
Miraj Pandharpur Road At Post Junoni Near 

Honda Showroom Maharashtra 413314
Junoni



285 295953 Parveen Kumar Pk Enterprises
Near Parjapati Dharamshala Gondar Road  

Nissing, Karnal Haryana 132024
Nissing

286 296127 Dinesh Patidar Krishna Sales
H.No-408 Ward No-10 Mahatma Gandhi 
Marg Thandla Madhya Pradesh 457777

Thandla

287 296570 Barathi Balaiya Sb Enterprises
Green Trends Building ,1St Floor, Gh Road 

,Sirkali-609108
Sirkali

288 296738 Rajesh Kumar Blotra Automobile
Ward No.1 Tehsil Dalhousie Sherpur 
Chamba Himachal Pradesh 176303

Banikhet

289 296795
Vanish Sigharajsinh 

Nathabhai
Veerta Enterprise

J J Complex, Chhara Japa Near Bus Stop 
Kodinar Gujarat 362720

Kodinar

290 296870 Piyush Chandak Maheshwari Service Provider
H No 00 Ward No 09  Rammandir Gali 

Ichhawar Madhya Pradesh 466115
Ichhawar

291 297143 Akash Kansal Agarwal Enterprises
Bus Stand Road Malhargarh Mandsaur 

Malhargarh Madhy Pradesh 458339
Malhargarh

292 297273 Reddapalli Naleenkumar
Sri Ganga Bhavani 

Enterprises
H.No 127-10 Thirumalagiri Thirumalagiri 

Telangana 508223
Tirumalagiri

293 297350 Kakoju Sreekanth Hanuman Enterprises
H.No 1-50,  Latpalle  Mahabubnagar 

Telangana 509102
Kollapur

294 299620 Kathirvel
Sri Arumuga Financial 

Services
No 15/1/4, (21) Sankari Complex, 

Surandai. 627859
Surandai

295 299909 Jogula Purushotham
Sri Lakshmivenkateswara 

Solutions
Near Manjunath Theature , Left Side Sriram 

Finanace ,Pamidi
Pamidi

296 299910
Krushna Rajkumar 

Umarkar
Pari Financial Services

Shop No 4,Shivneri Complex ,Near Tahshil 
Karyalaya , Malkapur Road Nandura .

Nandura

297 300736
Mohit Samadhan 

Ledaskar
Sai Financial Services

Khushi Financial Services, At Warvat Bakal 
Tq Sangrampur Dist Buldana, Maharashtra 

444202
Warwat Bakal

298 301806
Molakalapenta 

Kullayappa
Chinna Solutions Near Sbi Bank Anantpur Road Gooty Gooty

299 301942 Bharat Kumar B Shwethadri Enterprises
S/O Balasubramanya  # 65 Shwethdri 
Nilaya, Gundlupet, Karnataka 571111

Gundlupet

300 301971 Pankaj Sachdeva Pankaj Enterprises Opposite Pnb Bank,Hariana Hariana

301 301975 Shubham Kumar Shubham Enterprises
M/S Shubham Enterprises Thana Road 

Near Sherpuria Di Hatti Bhikhi Dist Mansa 
Pin 151504

Bhikhi

302 302551 Kamlesh Yadav J And K Trading
Opp. Yes Bank Sodawas Road Mundawar 

Rajasthan 301407
Mundawar

303 302720
Pavan Kumar 
Sugamanchi

Viswasai Agency
Door No 10/221-26-3, 3Rd Room,  Natla 
Subbareddy Street Koilakuntla, Kurnool 

Koilkuntla Andhra Pradesh 518134
Koilkuntla

304 303610 Shashanka Sekhar Meher Soumyaa Computech
Infront Of Bharat Petrol Pump, Binka, 

Sonepur-767017, Odisha
Binka

305 304741 N Sandeep Prasad N N Prasad Associates
Ruby Milk Parlour Near Cheeranjivi School 

Haydrabad Road  Yadgir
Yadgir

306 304748 Mukesh Kumar Ganpati Enterprises
Opp. Police Staation Baytu Barmer 

Rajasthan 344034
Baytu Rj

307 304750 M Dhayal Venkatesh Dhaya Enterprises
Santhur Main Road,Pochampalli, 
Krishnagiri, Tamilnadu - 635206

Pochampalli

308 304787 Bhavinkumar A Patel Rudra Agency
Krishna Complex  Near Bus Stand At-Po-

Thasra-388250 Gujarat
Thasra

309 304790 Vimal Joshi Shree Shyam Associate
At Station Road Sinthal By Pass Road, 
Napasar, Bikaner, Rajasthan 334201

Napasar

310 304802 Harjot Singh Future Associates
Opposite Police Station And First Floor Of 
Dtdc Courier Garshankar Road Mahilpur 

Mahilpur

311 305009 Yogesh Santosh Kale Yash Financial Services
At Post Varangaon Nr Buldhana Urban 

Bank Varangaon
Varangaon



312 305043 Jhaneshawara T S Deeksha Enterprises Opp. Icici Bank, Bh Road, Kadur Kadur
313 305071 Biswa Mohan Jena Kalpana Agency Pattamundai,Kendrapara, Odisha-754215 Pattamundai

314 305077 D Sreekantha Shreya Enterprises
Near Ksrts Bustand Near 

Veerabhadreshwara Talkies Kudligi
Kudligi

315 305131 Mittali Shekhar Madhav Enterprises
Near Telephoe Exchange Main Road 

Hamirpur Ghumarwin Ghumarwin 
Himachal Pradesh 174021

Ghumarwin

316 305260 Naresh Upadhyaya Shree Balaji Enterprises
Ward No. 16, Near Au Bank, Main Bus 

Stand, Sahawa, Churu, Rajasthan.331302
Sahawa

317 305261
Shreeshail Gourishankar 

Bambalwad
Nandi Enterprises

Bus-Stand Road Bhaji Market Raibag, Dist. 
Belgaum Raibag Ka Karnataka 591317

Raibag Ka

318 305402 Vijay Shankarlal Khatri Shiv Shakti Enterprise
#114, Metro Plaza, Opp. Tran Batti, 

Khambhat-388620
Khambhat

319 305514 Sharvan Lodhi Rajeshwari Enterprises
Vill Barri Kalan Post Umer Khoyi 

Teh.Begamganj Begumganj Madhya 
Pradesh 464881

Begumganj

320 305516 Nilesh Gehlot Shanmukh Financial Services
First Floor, Singhana Road, Patidar 
Electonics, Balipur Fate Ke Samne, 

Manwar Dhar 454446, Mp
Manawar

321 305517 Rajendrasinh I Solanki Shree Sai Service
Shop No-7, Gokulesh Complex,Aniyad 

Road,Shehra-389210
Shehra

322 305526 Gajanand Verma Shree Mahankal Enterprises
62, Mission Compound Road Mandleshwar 

Madhya Pradesh 451221
Mandleshwar

323 305695 Amol Singh Sanyal Amol Agency
House No-876, Pandit Din Dayal Upyadhya 

Ward, Ward No-7, Deepka, Katghora 
495452

Hardi Bazar

324 306026 K Raju Sree Sai Chari Enterprises
D.No : 3-323   Vivekanda Nagar 
 Puttaparthi, I, Ananthapur Dist 

Puttaparthi Ap

325 306027 Mokshad Dubey Shraddha Financial Services
Ward No 22 , House No 100, Behind 

Bhilala Mill , Near Shiv Mandir Ashok Nagar 
, Madhya Pradesh , Ashok Nagar , 473101

Aron

326 306054 Bikash Prasad Jain Jain Sales & Services
Gujrati Complex Mahal Chowk, Beside Of 

Saheb Medical Store Pithora, Dist 
Mahasamund Chhattisgarh 493551

Pithora

327 306545 J J Devendran Janavi Enterprises
1/336 Dhanalakshmi Towers,1St 

Floor,Aringar Anna Salai,Opp To Axis 
Bank,Rasipuram-636108

Rasipuram

328 306936 Bhavinkumar D Kaka Rudra Agency
6550-Mahadev Shoping Mall-At-Po-Kathlal-

387630
Kathlal

329 306937 Bhavinkumar D Kaka Rudra Agency
Rudra Agency, Ak Point, Opp. Hp Pertol 
Pump, Near Bus Stand, Umreth-388220

Umreth

330 307063
Pavan Kumar 
Sugamanchi

Viswasai Agency

Door No 8/34-2, Room No.4 Sbi Bank Line, 
Oppo Sri Raghavendra Book Store 

Banaganapalli, Kurnool Andhra Pradesh 
518124

Banaganapalli

331 307117 Kishan Giri Shiv Shakti Finance
Karni Complex Sadar Bazar Aavinesh 
Market Deshnok Deshnok Deshnok 

Rajasthan 334801
Deshnok

332 307291 E Surya Goud Varalakshmi Agency
H No 3/67, Tanagala Village, Waddepalle 

Mandal , Jogulamba Gadwel Dist, 
Telangana 509127

Ieeja

333 307384 R Suresh Nj Financial Services
Guru Complex, Anna Salai, Bhavani Road, 

Near Busstand, Anthiyur, Tamilnadu 
638501

Anthiyur



334 307666 Chandru Vishakanta Chandan Enterprises
Lakshmi Venkateshwara Sadana,Opp 

Maruthi Theatre,Bandalli 
Road,Hanur,Karnataka 571439

Hanur

335 307668 Pawan Kumar
Shri Gautam Rishi Trading 

Company

Ward No 15 Kalyanpura Road  Kalyanpura 
Road Gormi Gormi Gormi Madhya Pradesh 

477660
Gormi

336 307910 Tarun Garg Garg Enterprises
Grewal Market Near Govt School Vpo 

Ajitwal
Ajitwal

337 308094 Deepak T E
Sri Nanjundeswara 

Enterprises

Chandru Complex, 1St Floor, Near 
Karnataka Grameena Bank, B M Road, 

Mysore, Karnataka 571105
Hunsur Ka

338 308649 Santhosha S Ss Services
Narasimharajapura 

Road,Balehonnure,Chikmagalur,Karnataka
,577112

Balehonnur Kr

339 308726 N Sandeep Prasad N N Prasad Associates Behind P W D Camp Rahmath Manzil Sirvar Sirvar

340 308843 Rahul Jakate Enterprises
25-75 Housing Board Colony,Tq 

:Humnabad Dist: Bidar,Tq : Humnabad 
Dist :Bidar,Karnataka,585227

Mannaekhelli

341 308905 Saidur Rahman Sr Enterprise
Village- Santi Pur. Silapani Po-Lakhipur 
Bhalukmari Lp School Lakhipur Assam 

783129
Lakhipur

342 309025 S Manjunatha S M Enterprises
1St Main, 1St Cross,Jcr Ext,Jagalur 

Tq,Davanagere Dist,Karnataka,577528
Jagalur Kr

343 309026
Jayeshkumar Mohanbhai 

Vadaliya
Devs Enterprise

Kailash Chember 1St Floor Opp Bus Stand 
Veraval Road Keshod- 362220

Keshod

344 309450 Vetrivel S Vetri Associates
No: 2/272 Sittampatti, Kovilor Post 

Periyanahalli Karimangalam Tamil Nadu 
635111

Karimangalam

345 309511 Chinmaya Sahu Talk To Service Point
Main Chowk, Paikmal Near Yamuna Girls 

High School Padampur Road Paikamal 
Orissa 768039

Paikamal

346 309696 Ravilal Yadav Ravi Enterprises

G.K Enterprises, Praveen Guptas House 
Infront Of Sahkaari Kendriya Maryadit Bank 

,Bilaspur Road, Pandaria.Dist 
Kawardha.Cg 491559

Pandaria

347 309954
Suryamani Shailendra 

Singh
Devi Enterprises

Shop No-F34 Signature Mall, Gidc, 
Umargam Pin- 396170

Umargam

348 309955
Suryamani Shailendra 

Singh
Devi Enterprises

Office No.17,First Floor, Shivam 
Valley,Station Road, Bhilad, Gujarat 

396155
Bhilad

349 309956
Akshay Chandrakant 

Patil
Mahalaxmi Enterprises

1St Floor,City Building,Opp Post 
Office,Near Bank Of Maharashtra,At Post 

Kasatal-Dahanu,Palghar-401607
Kasa

350 310199
Vishal Hanamant 

Pharande
Vishal Enterprises

Shop No 4 Mogra Reality Complex Cts 
81/1,Near Hdfc Bank Jama Masjid 

Road,Mahabaleshwar Mahabaleshwar 
Maharashtra 412806

Mahabaleshwar

351 310475 Vishnukant Agnihotri Vishnukant Agnihotri Khajuraho Road, In Front Of Range Rajnagar

352 310655 Sudip Deb Swastik Hardware
Near Durga Mandir,Main 

Road,Doboka,Assam,782440
Doboka

353 310659
Kevat Santosh 
Ravindrabhai

Maruti Financial Services
J S D Complex Opp Essar Petrol Pump 

Buhari Pin : 394630
Buhari

354 310660 Shashi Kumar V Padamasree Enterprises
A Block Chikkaballapura To Kolar Main 

Road,Vemagal,Kolar Taluk & Dist-563102
Vemagal



355 310917 Pankaj Namdev Namdev Financial Services
Chungi Naka ,Kadwaya Road   Near Chungi 

Naka Isagarh Ashok Nagar (Mp) Isagarh 
Isagarh Madhya Pradesh 473335

Isagarh

356 310919 Jayvirsinh Zala Shakti Enterprises
Sp21, Sankruti My Homes 2 Near Geb 
Sagdalpur Rakhiyal Rakhiyal Gujarat 

382315
Rakhiyal

357 310921 Samir M Shekh M K Enterprise Nr Denabank Amreli Road At-Chalala Chalala

358 310930 Samir M Shekh M K Enterprise
Shp No-6, Khodiyar Market, Near 

Patelwadi, Amreli Road, Dhari-
Dhari

359 310984 Syed Ibrahim Nila Enterprises 15/110, Ramnad Road,Sayalgudi - 623120 Sayalgudi

360 311634 Praveen Sharma Shree Khedapati Enterprises

Ward No 14 Gurunanak Marg, Sonkatch, 
District Dewas.  Gurunanak Chouraha  
Sonkatch   Sonkatch Madhya Pradesh 

455118

Sonkatch

361 311643 Nagineni Vinod Kumar Nv Enterprises
Ground Floor, 22/171, Opp Rajadhani 

Hotel, Polerammastreet Gurramkonda, 
Chittoor, Andhrapradesh, 517305

Gurramkonda

362 311648 Ithabattula Nani Babu Sree Sai Prasanna Agencies
First Floor, Door Number 2-79, Opp 

Bhimeswara Temple Lake , Beside Maszid, 
Draksharamam, East Godavari ,Ap -

Draksharamam

363 311649 Nitesh Kumar Agrawal Shri Shyam Enterprises
S/O Ramesh Agrawal Jagdishpur Road 031 
Basna Mahasamund Chhattisgarh 493554

Basna

364 410919 Amarjeet Singh Maanu Enterprises
 Shop No- 224,  Green Market,  Raman 

Mandi, Punjab -151301,  Punjab, 151301
Raman Mandi

365 312125 Ponnala Satheesh Nirmala Associates

Near Bus Stand, Backside Of 
Lakshminarasimha Jewelry'S Eturnagaram 

Mulugu, Telangana - 506165 Telangana 
506165

Eturnagaram

366 312338 Kshitiz Mishra Maa Laxmi Sales
Shop No - 14 Naya Bus Stand Parishar 
Lormi, Mungeli Chhattisgarh 495115

Lormi

367 312339
Peddapally 

Sandeepkumar
S Enterprises

H.No : 10-95/1 Ghanpur Ghanpur Station 
Ghanpur Station Telangana 506143

Ghanpur Station

368 312434 Jay Prakash Tiwary J P Enterprises
At- Station Road Mashrakh , Dist- Saran , 

Bihar (Pin-841417)
Masrakh

369 312755 Pawan Kumar P K Enterprises
Main Road Satbarbarwa Jharkhand 

822126, Near Satbarwa Block,
Satbarwa

370 312759 Amrit Pal Singh Singh Enterprises

Hundal Market, Shop No.10, Opp.Bank Of 
Baroda, Kichha Road, Sitarganj 

Dist.Udhamsing Nagar Uttarakhand 
262405

Sitarganj Uk

371 313017 Maniroz Zaman Al Salam Enterprise
Cinema Hall Road Opp Sbi Kalgachia 

Assam 781319
Kalgachia

372 313080 Zala Balvant Devdasbhai Somnath Finance
New Gamtal Old Plot Area At.Khambha Ta. 

Sutrapada Dist.Gir Somnath 362268
Prachi

373 313233 Jayapandi Global Agency
No.26A/1 Maalaxmi Coplex Ricemill Road 

Karambagudi-622302
Karambakkudi

374 313234 Gautam Kumar Maa Shati Enterprises
Madudabad Mohiuddin Nagar Samastipur 

848501
Mohiuddin Nagar Bh

375 313235 Neha Kumari Mayank Enterprises
Yogi Chowk Near  Jandaha Petrol Pump, 

Vaishali, Bihar, 844505
Jandaha

376 313590 Bhagchand Jogi Maa Hinglaj Enterprises
Shankarpura  Arain Kishangarh Rajasthan 

305813
Arain

377 313868
Siddharth Suhas 

Kamerkar
Siddharth Enterprises

Post Gali Gala No 1,Behind Kadam 
Typewrigter Dapoli 415712

Dapoli

378 314035 Mukesh Singh Hitaishi Enterprises
Near Stadium Ground Old Sbi Awas Colony 

Jirapur Jirapur Madhya Pradesh 465691
Jirapur



379 314220 Mangallagiri Srinivasarao Iswarya Enterprises
Electricity Meter No 116, L R Palli Atmakur 

Atmakur Town, Sri Potti Sriramulu 
Nellore,Andhra Pradesh 524322

Atmakur Ap

380 314433
Pravesh Laxmanrao 

Wanjare
Advita Financial Services

Uttam Tallies Road , Butle Complex Arni 
445103

Arni

381 314435 Nitesh Biyani N R Enterprises
Near Bob Bank  Main Market  Kumawat 

Complex Mewadiya Road Rajasthan 
305204

Pisangan

382 314672 Pradeep Kumar Rayaguru Dibyajyoti Enterprises Baunsuni Boudh, Orissa 762015 Baunsuni

383 314673 Sameer Suresh Patne
Swami Samarth Sales 

Corporation
Near S.T.Stand Khed, At Khed, Dis- 

Ratnagiri- 415709
Khed

384 314786 Chitrasen Rautaray Maa Kichakeswari Enterprises
Ward No-5 Karanjia Nac Karanjia Orissa 

757034
Jashipur

385 316773 Sushil Saklani Rudraksh Enterprises
So Rajender Parshad, Near Godara Market, 

Tibbi 335526
Tibbi

386 317052 Ashish Dangi Kadambari Enterprises
Khaithora Road  Infront Of Vrindavan 

Vatika  Kurwai Madhya Pradesh 464224
Kurwai

387 317820
Ramesh Chandra 

Sharma
Shree Shyam Enterprises

 Main Market   Jaipur Road  Aandi 
Rajasthan 303001

Aandhi

388 317931 Md Harish Saniya Enterprises Simdega Jharkhand 835223 Simdega

389 319289 Sandeep S G Enterprises
So Rakesh House No 53 Mandi Adampur 

Block No 6 Haryana 125047
Agroha

390 319522 Tamilarasan C Thanga Lakshmi Enterprises
No 15  Anna Nagar Kaveripakkam Ranipet 

Sholinghur Tamil Nadu 631102
Sholinghur

391 319746 Dhanmoni Das Das Brothers
Nh 15 ,Near Assam Gramin Bikash 

Bank,Gohpur 784168
Gohpur

392 320406 Sarita Ajay Gaud Shri Balaji Enterprises
Opp. Daud Police Station, Pradeep Plaza, 1 
Floor, Near Balvir Ganpatil Temple, Daund- 

413801
Daund

393 321315 Komari Sudhakar Reddy Veera Enterprises
D No-14-18/2 1St Floor, Long Bazaar Road, 

Opp Kjf Bus Stand, Above Laxmi Seets & 
Bakery V Kota

V Kota

394 321330 Dayanidhi Pradhan Dayanidhi Agency
Mainroad Beguniapada Hanuman Vatika 

Beguniapada Ganjam Orissa 761032
Beguniapada

395 321762
Deepak Kumar 

Jujharsingh
Deepak Agency Mainroad, Bhapur,Nayagarh,752063 Bhapur

396 322158 Vidudala Nagamani Nagamani Agencies
Shop No 16 New Ssrcomplex, Beside 

Clock Tower,
Darsi

397 323021
Parmar Ratansinh 

Jabbarsinh
Sedhi Enterprise A.D The Mall ,Satlasana 384330 Satlasana

398 323126 Deeraj Bovi Kateel Enterprises
Kateel Enterprises Mundkur Jainpete 

Karakala Tq Udupi Dist 576121
Mundkur

399 323733 Deepak Shree Shyam Finserv
Shop No. 3 Dua Market 1St Floor Mandsaur 

Naka Manasa Mp 458110
Manasa

400 323920 Ravikumara M C Likshith Enterprises
Opp To Bannaramma Temple Mysore Road 

Pandavapura
Pandavapura

401 323930 Ajay Manoharbhai Patil M B Finance
Parnera, Chanavi Road, Opp Ambaji Tmple 

Nr Bank Of Barod, Atul Pin- 396020
Atul

402 324623 Md Aslam Sana Enterprises
Tandwa Bus Stand Banjari Harihar Ganj 

Jharkhand 822131
Hariharganj

403 325102 Bhagyashri Bhushan Patil Samarth Finance Services
At Post Dhamangaon Badhe  Tal Motala 

Dist Buldhana Nr Gajajnan Mangal 
Karyalaya Dhamangaon Badhe 

Dhamangaon Badhe

404 325108 Sunita Devi Tanisha Enterprises
Behind Ganpati Complex  Burja Road.  
Virat Nagar,Jaipur Rajasthan 303102

Viratnagar

405 325273 Zawed Akhter Z B Enterprises Rui Dhasa, Kishanganj Bihar 855107 Kishanganj



406 325313 Zawed Akhter Z B Enterprises
Vamanashram Building, Panjipara West 

Bengal 733208
Panjipara

407 325397 Chandan Kumar Das Shree Ganesh Trading
At/Po-: Dhusuri Via/Ps-: Dhusuri Near Jio 

Office Dhusuri Orissa 756119
Dhusuri

408 325444 Sankarapandi N Luxmi El Trick
No 3 First Floor M.A.Complex Town 

Panjayath Office Opp Main Road Vadipatti 
Tamil Nadu 625218

Vadipatti

409 326145 Rakesh Upadhayay Pawansut Enterprises
Near Sbi Bank Tanwar Market Bus Stand 

Taranagar Pin 331304
Taranagar

410 326858 Rahul Jakate Enterprises
Door No 102 1St Floor Gandhi Circle 
Chitguppa Bidar 585412 Karnataka 

585412
Chitguppa

411 327313 Nilesh Joshi Sundha Corporation
Doshi Complex Mandar Road ,Reodar-

307514
Reodar

412 327765 Thota Satya Bhaskar Gayathri Sollutions
Door No -2/345 Opp Govt Junior College 
Near Shiva Water Plants Chinthalapudi

Chinthalapudi

413 327795 M Murali Mohan Smart Fin Service
D No 372 Mariyamman Kovil Street 

Allikuttai Tamilnadu 635107
Denkanikottai

414 327803 Madan Lal Kartik Agency
Shop No 5 Virendra Kumar Saklecha 

Complex Bus Stand Ratangarh Madhya 
Pradesh 458226

Ratangarh Mp

415 328170 Sandeep Verma Verma Communication
Wn.11 Raisen Road Sultanpura Mp Main 

Road Sultanpur - Madhya Pradesh 464986
Sultanpur Mp

416 328299 Vipin Damle Vrinda Finance Service
S/O- Surajmal Damle Hno-53/1 Ward-03 
Ambagarh Chowki Chhattisgarh 491665

Ambagarh Chowki

417 328462 Karan Singh Kitawat Lakshy Enterprises
Seven Star Plaza 1St Floor, 103, Somnath 

Temple Road, Nathdwara 313301
Nathdwara

418 328856 Saurabh Kumar Raja Enterprises
House No.37, Main Road Latehar Opp-

Govt. Girl High School Jharkhand 829206
Latehar

419 329175 Anup Anandrao Kale Sunanda Enterprise
2Nd Floor, Office No, 6 & 7, Yash Complex, 

Sidhpur Char Rasta, Patan -384265
Patan

420 329828 Prashanth B Prashanth Enterprises
Kunjila Kolakeri Village Napoklu Madikeri 

Karnataka 571214
Kunjila

421 329965 Prashanth Kumar N G Shivanya Agency
Near Bus Stop Kanekal Andhra Pradesh 

515871
Kanekal

422 330362 Chatla Ravi Teja Ayyappa Enterprises
Ayyappa Enterprises Near Dindi Road  

Devarakonda Telangana 508248
Devarakonda

423 330393 Sandeep Jaiswal Just Click Finance
Chaman Chowk, Above Shriram 

Bhojanalay , Khategaon 
Khategaon

424 330437 Gogula Narendra Sujatha Agencys
3-146A Main Road Podili, Andhrapradesh 

523240
Podili Ap

425 331135 Venu Gopal A S Vishwas Financial Service
Behind Manjunatha Electrical Rampura 

Karnataka 577540
Rampura Ka

426 331243 Abhishek Soni Ratna Enterprises
Mandi Complex Infront Of Bajaj Showroom 

Dahi 454331
Dahi

427 331422 Vishal Vasu Enterprises
Near Samsung Office Cort Road Dhan 

Mandi Sangariya Pin 335063
Sangariya

428 331917 Manjunath Rachita Enterprises
Near Post Office Gandhi Chowck Shorapur 

Shorapur Karnataka 585224
Shorapur Kr

429 332928 Malli Seenappa Varsha Enterprises
1-214, First Floor, 1 Ward, Near Market, 

Skd Circle, Penukonda-515110
Penukonda

430 333235 Pankaj Dixit Ms Sangeeta Enterprises
Near Kothi Square Girl School Road 

Nowgong
Nowgong

431 333518 Gandhare Rahul Kacharu Samruddhi Enterprises
Newasa Phata Opp.Salunke Hospital Near 

Dhnayeshwar College
Newasa

432 334537 Augustin Uthirakumar Sindhuja Agency Bharathiyar St, Eral. 628801 Eral



433 334560 Channabasavanna Sri Banadeshwara Agency
Hawdadi Enterprises Old Bustand Road 

Devdurga-584111
Devadurga

434 334672 Sunil Kumar M Y Associates
Flat N0 50 B Block Kesrisinghpur Sri 

Ganganagar Rajasthan,335027
Kesrisinghpur

435 335817 Ganeshrajkumar Global Agency
153/1 Parthipanur Rastha Manamadurai 

Tamil Nadu 630606
Manamadurai

436 335931 Shahnawaz Salim Sheikh Shanu Enterprises
Tukdoji Chowk, Wajeshwar Ward, Near 

Panchayat Samiti, Pavani - 441912
Pavani

437 336012
Waheed Kasimsab 

Bagawan
Unique Enterprises

3664, Chandakamal Complex, Near Sr 
Circle, Bailahongala

Bailhongal

438 337207 Vignesh Sastha Communications
No 107/69 Big Street Udangudi 

Thothukkudi Tiruchendur Tamilnadu 
628203

Udangudi

439 337267 Dinesh Kumar Katariya Bhavya Enterprises
Punjabi Ka Bada Shankar Colony Rajgarh 

Mp 465661
Rajgarh Mp

440 337404 Gajanand Verma Shree Mahankal Enterprises
Opposite Navajeevan 

Hospital,Mandleshwar Road, Kasrawad 
(451228)

Kasrawad

441 337508 Imran Naik Naik Enterprises
Balavanth Rao Building Behind Chola 

Finance, Gangavathi Road Sindhanuru  
584128

Sindhanur

442 337810 Neeraj Kumar Shri Shiv Associate
Near Bus Stand Bhatiya Complex Sri 

Karanpur-335073
Sri Karanpur

443 338236
Deepak Ekanathrao 

Nivalkar
Sudrshn Electricals

Shop 3 Main Road Mantha Near Amol 
Agency Shop 431504 Maharashtra 431504

Mantha

444 338242 Amol Singh Sanyal Amol Agency
Madan Road Pali Post: Pali , Dist: Korba 

Chhattisgarh 495449
Pali Ch

445 338710 Gajanand Verma Shree Mahankal Enterprises
Shop No 1 Chandani Chowk Chouraha 

Karahi Madhya Pradesh 451220
Karahi

446 338809 Balkampet Srikanth Sri Vinayaka Agency

H.No 6-107/1,3Rd Floor Above Narmada 
Enterprises,Opp Corporation Bank 

Toopran Village&Mandal,Medak 
District,Telangana-502334

Toopran

447 338835 Sonali Kalidas Digole K D Finance
Somwar Peth Opp Jain Mandhir Tasgaon 

416122
Tasgaon

448 339440
Jaykumar Satishchandra 

Agrawal
Agrawal Brothers

Gj/3 Shiv Aarked Near Ramnagar Society 
Sevalitya Balasinor Road Sevaliya

Sevalia

449 339857 Yudhbir Singh Thakur Enterprises
122/1 Mahal Devitaal, Block 3 

Jawalamukhi, Chakban, Himachal Pradesh 
Jawalamukhi

450 339918 Biswabhusan Pati Saikrishna Agency
Main Road Nirakarpur, Khurda, Orissa 

752019
Nirakarpur

451 340454 Sanjeev Kumar Singh S S Enterprises And Company
Ss Enterprises And Company  Nh-105, 
Baba Pokhar  Jaynagar  Bihar  847226

Jaynagar

452 340455 Chandan Kumar Das Shree Ganesh Trading
At/Po-: Manjuri Road Ps/Via-: Bhandari 
Pokhari Near Jio Center Manjuri Road 

Orissa 756121
Manjuri Road

453 340456 Aswini Kumar Patnaik Ganesh Traders
Main Road, Sheragada Near Tvs Showroom 

Sheragada Orissa 761106
Sheragada

454 341121 Shyam R Sri Vaaraahi Enterprises
#1068/922, Opp To Ganesha Temple, 

Kolar Main Road Ghandhinagar Banagarpet 
-563114

Bangarapet

455 341216 Ajay Kumar Sharma Sharma Associate
Near Axis Bank Ashirwad Complex 

Laxmangarh Pin 332311
Laxmangarh

456 341233 Gajinder Chhavi Finance Group
1St Floor , B D Complex Main Market 

Kharkhoda Haryana -131402
Kharkhoda



457 341640 Sudheer Kumar Sunitha Enterprises
Door No 5-54 Mokila Shankarpalli 

Telangana 501503
Mokila

458 341650 Rajeev Nandan Singh Virat Enterprises
Block Road  In Front Of Block  Sheohar  

Bihar 843329
Sheohar

459 341723 Nilesh Gehlot Shanmukh Financial Services
Awalda Road, Gandhwani, Nr -Bus Stand, 

Gandhwani Dhar, Madhya Pradesh 454446
Gandhwani

460 342237 Likhith S S L Enterprises
Above Muthoot Finance,Kal Building, Tiptur- 

572201
Tiptur

461 342580
Bharat Bhikhabhai 

Solanki
Dream Finance

L C Market Shop-11 Sasan Road Talala Gir 
Somnath Pin Code-362150

Talala

462 342748 Sudin Chakrabarti Ray Sivshakti Traders
Rampur,Rairakhol,Sambalpurodisha,7681

06
Redhakhol

463 343382 Rakesh Kumar Patra Dream Mart
Majhi Complx 1St Flore, Bijmara, Jaypatna, 

Orissa - 766018
Bijmara

464 343953 Akhil Jain Jain Enterprises Nakodar Road, Near Ram Mandir, Nurmahal

465 344179 Jay Prakash Tiwary J P Enterprises
Jp Enterprises, Masrakh, Station Road, 

Saran Bihar- 841417 
Baniapur

466 344296 R N V R Krishna Prasad
Ramakrishnaprasad 

Associates

Shop No-
6, Lingamurthy Central, Main Road, Near V
enkateshwara Theatre, Vuyyuru, Krishna Dt

., Ap

Vuyyuru

467 344573
Hardas Maldebhai 

Parmar
Om Financial Services

Lokhanwala Complex, Shop No - 38, Limda 
Chowk, Mangrol - 362225 (Gujarat)

Mangrol

468 344593 Subhash Chand Shyam Enterprises
Rk Capital Services Near Police Station, 

Gram - Dataramgarh, Dist. Sikar.
Danta Ramgarh

469 344650 Hari Ram Funds And Finance
Dudi Petrol Pump ,Rodways Bus Stand 

Road ,Khajuwala : 334023
Khajuwala

470 344716 Kansara Vrajesh J Mahi Enterprise
Sf 21 National Plaza Complex , Above Hdfc 

Bank , Kapawanj
Kapadwanj

471 344777 Bomma Nagajyothi Vinay Eswar Associates Near Satanpalli Bus Stand,Sattenpalli Sattenapalli

472 345771 V N Ragulravi Rr Financial Services
No 1 1St Floor Senbagavallincomplex 

Natrampalli Bus Stand Near Thirumalai 
Graphics Tamilnadu 635854

Natrampalli

473 345777 Aakash Kumar Shivhare Shivhare Sales
In Front Of Hotal Govindam Kotma Road 

Anuppur
Anuppur

474 346320 Jinti Saikia Namo Enterprise
Narayanpur College Road Ward No -03 
Near Narayanpur Police Station Assam 

784164
Narayanpur Am

475 347045
Shirtode Kashinath 

Manohar
S S Motors And Electronics At Post. Kherade, Vita, Tal- Kadegaon Palus

476 347424
Himanshu Shashikant 

Deshmukh
Shree Devadatta Financial 

Services
Shetki Sangh Complex, Opposite Bus 
Stand, Main Road Yawal Pin  425301

Yawal

477 347777 Akash Khare Maa Shardha Enterprises
Near Hp Gas Agency Main Market Jatara 

Mp 472118
Jatara

478 348361 Jogu Praveen Kumar Suguna Enterprises
2-31 Maheboob Nagar Raod Kosgi Pin 
Code-509339 Telangana Narayanpet 

509339
Kosgi

479 349140 Mithilesh Kumar Mayan Enterprises
Bathana Road  Nearby Hanuman Mandir  

Bus Stand Motipur  Bihar Muzaffarpur 
843111

Motipur

480 349142 Prateek Sahu Bansuriwala Enterprises
Shop No 13 Block E Vallabh Market 

Gadarwara Mp 487551
Gadarwara

481 349416 Md Israr Alam Ayesha Interprises
Vill- Po-Ps Hariharganj, Satganwan Alias 
Harihanganj Palamu Jharkhand 822116

Japla

482 350725 Debadatta Bal Shree Laxmi Trading
Kaithakhola Bhadrak Nr Smile Group  

Odisha Bhadrak 756171
Dhamara



483 351755 Nayan Singh Ahuja
Mamta Computers And 

Stationery
Jhapidharha Near Dharam Kata Bagicha 

Distt - Jashpur 496224 Chhattisgarh
Bagicha

484 351997 Mrigendra Singh Baghel Dhruv Infrateck
Jamodi,Beohari Beohari - 484774 Madhya 

Pradesh
Beohari

485 352013
Santosh Kumar 

Manthena
Sai Santosh Enterprises

13-158, Bapunagar Asifabad, Komaram 
Bheem Telangana - 504293 504293 

Telangana
Asifabad

486 352137 Bijay Sarkar Maa Traders
Rnb Road Ward No 6  Kokrajhar  Kokrajhar 

 Assam  Kokrajhar  783370
Vivekananda Path

487 352250 Muthumulla Madhu Saranya Enterpises
#11-134 Near Post Office Indira Nagar, 

Yerragundapalem 523327 Andhra Pradesh
Yerragondapalem

488 352495 Ulhas Audumbar Khare Ab Financial Services
Near Union Bank Of India, Main Raod, 

Modnib
Modnimb

489 352497 Rajkumar Kahar Maa Narmada Enterprises
Near Of Gurudwara Inside Of Uneqe Tailor 

Station Road Kareli Mp
Kareli

490 352581 Kumaresan   E Vinayaga Agency
Kilpenathur Road Avalurpet Post 

Villupuram - Dt 604201 Tamilnadu
Avalurpet

491 352796 Vivek Kumar Singh Jayash Enterprises
Vill. Newari Raghunathpur Siwan Bihar  

841504
Raghunathpur Bh

492 352856 Ashish Kumar Nigam Arnav Financial Services
Shop No 1   Main Road Vijayraghavgarh  

Above Lic Office 483775 Madhya Pradesh
Vijayraghavgarh

493 352942 Mahendra Delu Krishna Financial Services
Sadar Bazar Ward No-12 Panchu Near-Bus 

Stand Panchu 334804 Rajasthan
Panchu

494 353188 Vetrivel S Vetri Associates
1St Floor Salama Main Road, Elango 

Hospital Opp Bommidi- 635301 Tamil 
Nadu

Bommidi

495 353514 U Karuna Moorthy Harshita Enterprises
82 A,Avinashi Road,Near Old Sbt,Annur-

641653
Annur

496 353515 Amit Kumar Nirankari Enterprises
Frist Floor Opp Bajaj Motorcycle Near Hero 
Electric On Bhiwani Rohtak Road Kalanaur 

Pin 124113 Rohtak
Kalanaur

497 353926 Adarsh Singh Baghel Baghel Enterprises
Infront Of Rest House Panna Road Nagod 

485446 Madhya Pradesh
Nagod

498 354274 Sachin Jangir Natraj Associate
Near Bus Stand, Main Road, Nawalgarh-

333042
Nawalgarh

499 354371 S Rahul Kumar Aarnav Traders
Plot No.- 349/192, At/Po- Chhatia Dist- 

Jajpur Pin Code- 754023
Chhatia

500 354611 Gourav Somani Shree Dadaji Services
Ward No 7, Sahejala, Mundi, Madhya 

Pradesh 450112
Mundi

501 354928 Ranjit Wahe Guru Enterprises
Near Mannu Market,Main Bazar Julana, 

Haryana-126101
Julana

502 355330 Manish Kumar Jakhar Shivam Associates Nh11 Bandwa Road Rajeldesar 331802 Rajaldesar

503 355675 Vikram Kumar Shree Krishna Enterprises
Lalpur Chowk  Nr Honda Showroom   

Bharwara   847104 Bihar
Bharwara

504 355891 Chaudhari Kirankumar J Atmiya Enterprise
6121/K/23, Kalindri Complex Opp G.E.B, 

Modasa Road Talod, Sabarkantha,Gujarat-
383215 383215 Gujarat

Talod

505 355900 Shubodh Dubey Mahi Enterprises

Infront Of Chaavi Indane Gas Rampur 
Baghelan Satna M.P Rewa Road Rampur 

Baghelan Satna M.P Infront Of Chaavi 
Indane Gas 485115 Madhya Pradesh

Rampur Baghelan

506 356010 Dayanidhi Pradhan Dayanidhi Agency
Mainroad Malud Parikud Parikud Puri - 

752011 Orissa
Parikud

507 356014 Aswini Kumar Patnaik Ganesh Traders
 Main Road , Kabisurya Nagar,  Ganjam, - 

761104 Orissa
Kabisuryanagar



508 356407 Dheerendra Kumar Tiwari Shri Ramraja Enterprises
Hdfc Bank Ke Pass,Near Govt Degree 
College,Jhanshi Road Niwari,Madhya 

Pradesh,472442
Niwari

509 356490 R Sathishkumar Sana Enterprises
No 74, Rvm Complex, Vaniyambadi Main 

Road, Alangayam 635701
Alangayam

510 356491 Suryanarayana Manam Lalitha Enterprises
 4-57 ,  Gandhi Bomma Center , 

Sankhavaram   Near Bus Stand Road 
Andhra Pradesh 533406

Sankhavaram

511 356492 Monoj Kumar Sarkar Sarkar Financial Service
Chandua Damaipur, Samsi Malda 732139 

West Bengal
Samsi

512 356673 Rohit Gupta Maa Pitambra Medical Store
H. No.1853/3 Ward No.13 Near Post Office  

Rewa Road Sirmour  486448 Madhya 
Pradesh

Sirmour

513 357513 Piyush Chandak Maheshwari Service Provider
Satyam Home Finance Infront Of Au Small 
Bank Rishi Nagar Bhopal Road Nasrullgang 

Mp 461223
Nasrullaganj

514 358715
Akash Gajanan 

Chaudhari
Mai Financial Services

Near Bus Stop Yavatmal Roadghatanji-
Maharashtra445301

Ghatanji

515 358823 Mahantesh Javalageri Sri Amarajyothi Enterprises
Dr Compex, Rr Nagar, Teroli , Behind Bus 

Stand, Kusthagi
Kushtagi

516 358837 Kshitiz Mishra Maa Laxmi Sales
Gayatri Mandir Parisar, Infront Of Kota Ps, 

Main Road, Kota, Dist – Bilaspur, (Cg)
Kota Ch

517 359104 Ravi Gupta Varni Associates
Opposite Sharda Matel Near Hill View 

Hotel Chhabra
Chhabra

518 359210 Deepak Kumar Deepak Enterprises
Vill Jawali Po Lubh Dist Kangra Himachal 

Pradesh Jawali 176023
Jawali

519 359942 Hitesh Shree Balaji Enterprises
Bus Stand Chouraha Mobile Market Garoth 

Madhya Pradesh 458880
Garoth

520 360329 Avdhesh Singh Jai Kaali Mai Financial Service
Jagga Choraha Ke Passnear Hero Ajency 

Diversion Road Ambah Madhya 
Pradesh476111

Ambah

521 360687 Soni Kumari Divyansh Enterprises
Godhiya Katarmala Chowk Goraul Bihar 

844118
Goraul

522 360789 Vimal Barot Pacifica Solutions
Shubhlaxmi Complex,Near Nutan 

Highschool, Bareja, Ahmedabad, Gujarat 
382425

Bareja

523 360796 Sanjeev Kumar Singh S S Enterprises And Company
Purvi Bazaar  Khutauna Road  Babubarhi  

Bihar  847404 
Babubarhi

524 361016 Chandee Sarkar Sarkar Enterprises
Main Road Dukaniya Market Barharwa 

Jharkhand 816101
Barharwa

525 361407 Rizbee Reza Roushan Telecom
Near Harishchandrapur Block 1, 

Harishchandrapur, West Bengal 732125
Harishchandrapur

526 361410 N Pasil Agaram Agency
13/2, 2Nd Floor, Abirami Complex, Nagai 

Road, Tiruturaipundi - 614713
Tiruturaipundi

527 361553 Sagar K M Kushi Enterprises
Staliya Sankya 4330 Mahaveer Rasta 

Saligrama Hobli  Kr Nagara Talloku 571604 
Karnataka

Saligrama

528 361898
Ajaykumar Giridharlal 

Shah
Ajaykumar Girdharlal Shah

Bajaj Finance Ltd, Opp Gram Panchayat 
Office Ta- Morwa Hadaf Mora Gujarat 

389110
Mora

529 362505
Shivaji Ramchandra 

Gorivale
Sai Financial Services

R.J. Services Warange Complex, Kolhapur - 
Ratnagiri Road, Malkapur, Dist - Kolhapur

Malkapur Mh

530 362507 Dhiraj Kumar Saha Dhiraj Kumar Saha
Ward No-10, Bahadurganj, Main Road 

Bahadurganj, Bihar, 855101
Bahadurganj

531 362719 Maniroz Zaman Al Salam Enterprise Bahari, Tarabari, Barpeta, Assam , 781302 Bahari



532 363103
Bajgire Balaji 
Hanmantrao

Shreyas Financial Services
234, Shale Javalcha Parisar, Palaswadi, Tq. 

Mukhed Dist Nanded-431715
Mukhed

533 363576 Chilakala Moula Madina Enterprises
11-241,Rangasamudram Road, , 

Rangasamudram Road,, B Kotha Kota, 
Chittoor, Andhra Pradesh, 517370

B Kotha Kota

534 364801 Dhaku Ankush Sarnobat Shree Agencies
Shope No 2798 ,C 24 Sitai Complex ,Bhard 

.Malwan ,Sindhudurg, 416606 
Malvan

535 365789 Dinabandhu Ghadei Dinabandhu Graphix
At-Mahaveer Bazar,Kacheri Road Badamba 

Po-Badamba Ps-Badamba,Dist-Cuttack 
Odisha 754031

Badamba

536 366089 Lila Suthar Raj Associates Main Market, Kuchera 341024 Kuchera

537 366907 Avant Kumar Chopra Mahaveer Associates
Nai Abadi Gilund Bhadesar, Chittorgarh 

Rajasthan 312612
Bhadesar

538 366936
Molakalapenta 

Kullayappa
Chinna Solutions

Room No.6 Eerladinne Complex Opp 
Gurubaba Elecreonics Main Road 

Pattikonda 518380
Pattikonda

539 367707 Mayur B Vishwambhar Utkarsh Agency
Rathi Complex, Main Road, Mangrulpir-

444403
Malegaon Jahangir

540 367930 Mansuri Mazidbhai Perfect Enterprise
Shop No5 Ck Market Near Taluka 

Panchayat Govind Bagar Bhiloda Gujarat 
383245

Bhiloda

541 368136 Sandeep S G Enterprises
# 282 Model Town Mandi Adampur Hissar 

125052
Mandi Adampur

542 371064 Ananta Barman J B Enterprise Bilasipara Surjyakhata  Ward No 4 , Bilasipara

543 371956 Shubham Sharma Shree Shyam Associate
 Main Road Near Police Station 

Barodameo,   Tal - Barodameo Dist -Alwar 
Rajasthan 301021

Barodameo

544 373010 Shalik Ram Pathak Deva Enterprises
Kacchi Gali, Karera Near Teen Mil, Gurjar 

Market 2Nd Floor. - 473660
Karera

545 373137
Abhishek Jagdishbhai 

Trivedi
A B Enterprise

1St  Foor,Radhe Kishan 
Complex,Mahemdabad

Mehmdabad

546 373161 Mehulkumar R Dangar Veer Enterprise
12, Shrinath Ji Complex, Nr New Bus Stand 

Vansda - 396580
Vansda

547 373517 Kailash Kumar Shri Shayam Associate
Bajaj Finance Ltd.C/O Nagpal Hardware 

Store, 1St Floor, Opp Muktsar Club, 
Kotkaoura Road, Muktsar 152026 (Punjab)

Sri Vijainagar

548 374021 M Murali Mohan Smart Fin Service
1/22D ,Dharmapuri Main 

Road,Rayakottai,Rayakottai,Tamilnadu,63
5116

Rayakottai

549 374326 Mahmad Raheem Rayyan Enterprises
Dno- 4-51,College Road, Ganesh Nagar 
Colony, Telkapalle, Telangana 509375

Achampet

550 375546 Yogesh Kumar Sharma Girika Financial Services
New Colony Sawar, Near Sbi Bank, Khadi 

Bhandar, Rajasthan 305407
Sawar

551 376118 Bablu Chandravanshi Laxmi Sarvises
C/O - Shyama Verma , Ward No. 03, 

Thankhamaria, Dist-Bemetra,  (Cg) 491338
Thankhamariya

552 376353 Narender Kumar N Kumar Enterprises
S/O Rajinder Singh 107/1 Near 
Panchmukhi Mandir Mahesh 

Nagar Ambala Cantt Ambala G.P Barara 
Babain

553 376355 Vikrant Goyal Goyal Finance Services
So Rajendrra Prasad Goyal, Gujar Mohalla, 

Malarna Doongar, Rajasthan 322028
Malarna Doongar

554 376594 Pratyush Ranjan Baral Baral Traders Khata No -122Boriguma,764056 Boriguma

555 376748
Santosh Ashokrao 

Ghogare
G K Associates

Para Chowk, Washi, Osmanabad, 
Maharashtra 413503

Washi

556 376759 Pawan Kumar Prajapat
Shree Kripa Financial 

Services
1St Floor Modi Market Near Bus Stand 

Ganeri 331506
Salasar Rj



557 376987
Alpesh Chandrakant 

Dalvi
Ekvira Enterprises

At- Pilosari ,Po- Khavali ,Pali,Tal - 
Sudhagaddist - Raigad, 410205

Pali Roha

558 376997 Mohammad Mosim Qureshi Brothers Purani Sbi Ki Gali, Swaroopganj Swarupganj

559 377893 Gowtham Poosathurai Arasi Enterprises
11/130 Ajas Complex, Ecr Main Road, 

Mimisal, Tamilnadu  614621
Mimisal Tn

560 378267
Pavan Kumar 
Sugamanchi

Viswasai Agency
Door No 0-00, Raja Street, Near Vegitable 

Market, Owk, Andhra Pradesh 518122
Owk

561 378341 Kailash Chand Saini Shri Shyam Enterprises
48 Satabdi Nagar, Ramnagar Bhawani 

Mandi, Ramgarh Rajasthan 301026
Ramgarh Rajasthan

562 378353 Chitrasen Rautaray Maa Kichakeswari Enterprises Karnjia, Mayurbhanja, Odisha,Pin-757037 Karanjia

563 378354 Pawan Kumar P K Enterprises
Rajendra Complex Bus Stand, Main Road, 

Barwadih, Jharkhand 822111
Barwadih

564 378775 Manu M B
Sri Lakshmivenkateshwara 

Enterprises
N T Road Bidadi Ramangara-562109 Bidadi

565 379009 Suresh Kumar Das S P Enterprises
Opp.Star Cinema,Khudirampally,Station 

Road,Islampur,Uttar Dinajpur
Islampur Wb

566 383073 Vikas Devidas Narode Saket Enterprises
Thakkar Bazar, Near Old Bus Stand, 
Vaijapur, Dist Aurangabad 423701

Vaijapur

567 383323 Jibankam Mohanty Jeevan Traders
At/Po-Haripur, Ps-Kuakhia Near-Odisha 

Gramya Bank Dist-Jajpur, Pin Code-
755009  755009 Orissa

Haripur

568 383327 Sadiqurrahaman S & T Enterprises
Naidu Bulding Complex, Kolr Gold Field 
Main Road, Bethamanagala - 563116, 

Karnataka 563116
Bethamangala

569 383330 Nitin Dattatray Katakar Rajmata Agency
At Post Chikhli Road Rashtrasant Plaza 

Deulgaov Raja
Deulgaon Raja

570 383552 Tavva Chidambaram Vasavi Kirana
Paila Associates, D.No;8-3, Velama 

Veedhi,Kothuru.Jn,Chodavaram,Pin-
531036

Chodavaram

571 384425 Ravendra Kumar Kalka Enterprise
Ward No 08, Front Of Girls' High School, 

Naigarhi, Madhya Pradesh 486340
Naigarhi

572 384929 Venkatakrishna Mutyala Lakshmi Enterprises
D.No-7-24, Near Police Station, Pendhurru 
Road, Bantumilli,Krishna District, Andhra 

Pradesh 521324
Bantumilli

573 384998 Bhupesh Mohan Panwar Malhar Enterprise Opp. Bus Stand, Sakri 424304 Sakri

574 385007 Saurabh Kumar Raja Enterprises
Saraidih Road Chhattarpur Palamu 

Jharkhand Near Rani Hospital 822113
Chhatarpur Jh

575 385010 Vijay Kumar Dewangan Nitya Online Services
Door No 9, Near Vandana 

Engineering,Front Of Rajmahal, Raigarh 
Road - 495695

Sakti

576 385684 Gajendra Kumar Shree Balaji Traders Main Market Aau, Rajasthan, 342311 Aau

577 385685
Deepak Gurunath 

Kulakrni
Samarth Services

Ambedkar Chowk, Lohara, Salgara Raod, 
Lohara 413608

Lohara Mh

578 386317 Dhaku Ankush Sarnobat Shree Agencies
Srrk Solutions Graund Floor Manohar Shilp 

Buildind 416602
Kankavli

579 386320 Arvind Harshit Enterprises
Near Bajaj Agency, Satnali Road, Badhra, 

Badhra ,Bhiwani, Haryana 127308
Badhra

580 386634 Narenra Kumar Arya Shri Balaji Financial Services
Near Aachal Milk Dairy Opp.Hdfc Bank 

Nainital Road Lalkuan 262402
Lalkuan

581 386730 Mangesh Kothawale Vardhani Services
Vishal Complex, Shivaji Chowk, Pusegaon, 

Maharashtra 415502
Pusegaon

582 386865 Pradyna Sachin Waykar Shubra Enterprises
A/P Junnar Tal- Junnar, Dist- Pune Pin 

410502, Near Bajar Peth, Maharashtra 
410502

Junnar



583 387253 Tarun Garg Garg Enterprises
Khemkaran Road, Oppsite Sonalika 

Agenecy, Near Axis Bank,Bhikhiwind, 
Punjab, 143303

Bhikhiwind

584 387254 Yellaling Amareshwar Enterprises Aurad, Bidar, Karnataka 585326 Aurad

585 387255 Rahul Agrawal Ankit Electronics
Main Road Lailunga, Raigarh Lailunga, 

Chhattisgarh 496113
Lailunga

586 387329 Gourav Somani Shree Dadaji Services
Uday Vihar Colony,Sanavad Road 
,Punasa,Madhya Pradesh,450114

Punasa

587 387333 Manoj Kumar Meena Manoj Finance
Patwar Ghar Wali Gali Main Market,  Gram 

Panchayat Ke Pass,  Patodi, Rajasthan, 
344032

Patodi

588 387537 Kishan Giri Shiv Shakti Finance
1 St Floor Shiv Shakti Finance Near 

Buststand, Jasrasar, Nokha, Rajasthan, 
334802

Jasrasar

589 387543 Yogesh Kumar Sharma Girika Financial Services Dargah Bazar Near Jodhana Palace, Sarwar Sarwar Rj

590 388612 Dhiraj Kumar Saha Dhiraj Kumar Saha
Ward No.1, Block Road,Thakurganj,-

,Bihar,855116
Thakurganj

591 388691 Jayanto Prakash
Jayanto Construction Private 

Limited

At Sourabh Nagar , Sarlay Po Hazaribagh 
Ps Korrah Dist Hazaribagh Jharkhand - 

Jharkhand 825323
Barkatha

592 389631 Gudise Sreenadha Reddy Sri Sai Enterprises Gandi Road Vempalli ,Near Masjid Vempalli

593 389793 Kailash Chand Saini Shri Shyam Enterprises
Nayak Mohalla Ramgarh, In Frount Of 

Canara Bank, Holi Tiba, Tijara, Rajasthan, 
301411

Tijara

594 389938 Suraj Kumar Suraj Enterprises
Shiv Kumar Shukla,Tahasil 

Para,Narayanpur,Chhatisgarh-494661
Narayanpur

595 390050 Dipesh Kumar Tiwari Shivant Enterprises
Vill- Patariha Kala, Post- Mahdeiya, Ps- 
Nagaruntari, Halivanta Kala, Mahdeiya, 

Garhwa, Jharkhand, 822121
Nagaruntari

596 390198
Waheed Kasimsab 

Bagawan
Unique Enterprises

Near Ib, Ulikatti Complex, Ankalgi, T-
Gokak,  D-Belgum, D-

Ankalgi

597 390931 Arjun Lal Hindala Shree Narayan Associate
1 St Floor Shree Misthan Bhandar, Opp Old 

Tehsil Roopangarh, Gwalior Road, 
Rajasthan, 305814

Roopangarh

598 390933
Shivaji Ramchandra 

Gorivale
Sai Financial Services

Guruwar Peth , Nr Nagar Panchayat 
Shirala, Tal Shirala Dist Sangli

Shirala

599 391707 Venu Gopal A S Vishwas Financial Service
Shop No#3, Konasagar Road Opp Govt 

School, Molakalmuru, Karnataka 577535
Molakalmuru Ka

600 391710 Ravi Sonaji Fasate Aditya Services
Shop No 1, Pathri Road , Parbhani, 

Maharashtra, 431506
Pathri Mh

601 391766 Priyanka Kumari Hasanpur Trading Co
Mauja Marachi, Ujjagar Near Pustkalaya, 

Hasanpur Samastipur, Bihar,  848205
Hasanpur

602 391816 Vikram Kumar Shree Krishna Enterprises
Super Market Near By Bus Stand Biraul 

Bihar 847203
Biraul Bh

603 391817 Mithilesh Kumar Mayank Enterprises
Vimla Complex , Deoria Road , Sahebganj , 

Bihar, 843125
Sahebganj Bh

604 391833 Ashish Dangi Kadambari Enterprises
Behind Raj Mandir, Bus Stand Pathari, 

Pathari, Madhya Pradesh, 464337
Pathari

605 391873
Rajyalakshmi 
Ramayanam

Chenchu Lakshmi 
Enterprises

Fifth Street Rajgopalpuram Naidupeta 
Nellore District  524126

Naidupeta

606 391874 Nagesh Pachlaniya Pachlaniya Services
Ratera Road Nr. Bajaj Showroom, Nr. 

Police Thana, Amla, Betul, Madhya 
Pradesh 460551

Amla

607 391901 Sushil Saklani Rudraksh Enterprises
Bus Stand , Mamarkhera, Mamarkhera 

335037, Rajasthan, 335037
Mamarkhera



608 393398
Sidhdharajsinh 

Nathabhai Vainsh
Veerta Enterprise

Bajaj Finance, Opposite School, Above 
Green Agro, Dolasa, Gujarat, 362720

Dolasa

609 393465 Purushottam Saini K K Enterprises Opp Govt Hospital Rajgarh 301408 Rajgarh

610 393621 Madan Lal Hindala R K Associates
Main Market, Lunwa, Nawa City Nagaur, 

Rajasthan, 341509
Loonwa

611 394840 Rajib Saha Arthayan
Loknath Building, Ground Floor, Room No - 

B3, Pakuahat, District - Malda, Pin - 
Pakuahat

612 394858 Rama Kant Sharma Mahadev Enterprises
Near Govt Bank College Road Pichore 

Madhya Pradesh 473995
Pichore

613 395364 Deepak Shree Shyam Finserv
Shop No 5  Darga Road Dangad Complex 

Rampura , Neemuch Rampura Madhya 
Pradesh 458118

Rampura

614 395474 Ishwar Singh Sisodiya Pranay Network
Pragati Chouraha , Near Reliance Petrol 

Pump, Dalauda , Madhya Pradesh, 458667
Dalauda

615 395680 Manjunatha Sri Manjunatha Enterprises
Shop No 819721,Changragupti Road, 

Lingappa Copmlex, Old Soraba- 577429
Soraba

616 395681 Sonu Mahato Jai Maa Rankani Enterprises

Jadugora  change office address upfate 
New Office Address- Navrang Market 
Jadugoda, Po- Jadugoda Mines, Ps- 

Jadugoda,Near Bank Of Baroda, East 
Singhbhum, Jharkhand , Pincode - 832102

Jadugora

617 395896 Mohammad Rafiq Behlim Assocaites
Mani Road, Near Oswal Bhawan, Sandwa, 

Rajasthan, 331517
Sandwa

618 395901 Pratyush Ranjan Baral Baral Traders
Mv-79,, Kalimela, Dist- Malkangiri, -, 

Odisha, 764087
Mv Seventy Nine

619 395902 Madan Lal Hindala R K Associates
Shop No 6 Shiv Shakti Tower Kalwara 

Rajasthan 302029
Kalwara

620 396204 Rajeev Nandan Singh Virat Enterprises Sheohar
Ward No 8, Phenhara West, Phenhara, 

Bihar, 845430
Phenhara

621 396205 Manish Kumar Jakhar Shivam Associates
Ganpati Plaza,1St Floor, Near Sbi Bank, 

Parihara, Rajasthan, 331505
Parihara

622 396292 E Surya Goud Varalakshmi Agency
Shop No. 5, S.V.N. Complex, Opp Bus  

Stand, Shanthi Nagar, Telangana, 509126
Shanti Nagar

623 396293 Dinesh Patidar Krishna Sales
Shop No-04 Near Police Station, Jhabua 
Road Meghnagar, Meghnagar, Madhya 

Pradesh, 457779
Meghnagar

624 397288 Pratima Nag J S Enterprise
Vill- Bajrajhar, P.S- Rowta Chariali

Dist- Udalguri, Po - Rowta Chariali, Assam 
784508

Rowta

625 397289 Kuldeep Sharma S A Enterprise
Tukshibari, Barkhat Sonapur Assam 

782402
Sonapur

626 397764 Shailendra Bhika Pagar Samruddhi Services
Rukmini Plaza, Opp Bus Stand, Kalwan 

423501
Kalwan

627 398086 Rabert R3 Communication
Sulthan Beevi Complex 2 Nd Floor, 

Kottampatti Main Road, Old Lic Office, 
Tamil Nadu, 624401

Natham

628 398947 Md Aaftab Qazi Quzi Enterprises
 Opp Shree Basaveshwar Temple, Near 

Basaveshwar Cercle, Basavana 
Bagewadi 586203

Basavana Bagewadi

629 399085 Abdulla Ansari Abdulla Ansari
Plot No-469/2053, Khata No- 149/83, 

Koira, Tensa, Odisha 770042
Tensa

630 401214 Ram Kumar Gupta Naman Enterprises
C/O Santosh Kumar, Sangat Chowk, 

Madhepur, Madhubani, Bihar, 847408
Madhepur

631 402008 Sanjit Kumar Tiwari Tiwari Brothers
Hospital Road, Kateya, Nr. Honda Agency, 

Gopalganj, Bihar, 841437
Kateya



632 402731 Sanjit Kumar Tiwari Tiwari Brothers
Panch Devi Road, Bathua Bazar, 

Gopalganj, Bihar, 841425
Bathua Bazar

633 403360
Sharadchandra Narayan 

Godse
Yashwant Services

A/P Pusesawali , Tal Khatav Dist Satara 
415512, Nr Azad Chouk, Maharashtra, 

415512
Pusesavali

634 403533 Vikram Sharma Jai Durga Enterprises Dhan Mandi Goluwala Rajasthn 335802 Goluwala

635 403966 Nayan Singh Ahuja
Mamta Computers And 

Stationery
Main Road Lailunga Lailunga Raigarh 

Lailunga Jashpur Chhattisgarh 496223
Kansabel

636 404500 Manoj Kumar Shree Balaji Finance
2Nd Floor, Bajaj Finance Ltd, Khimsar, 

Rajasthan, 341025
Khimsar

637 404502 Lila Suthar Raj Associates
Shop -01, Panchayat Samiti Nearby Bus 

Stand Marwar Mundwa, Nagaur Rajasthan, 
Rajasthan, 341026

Marwar Mundwa

638 404504 Binaya Tripathy Siddhivinayak Services
Kishore Nagar, Near Uco Bank, Jammu 

Chhack Orissa 759126
Kishore Nagar

639 404507 Binaya Tripathy Siddhivinayak Services Bangala Sahi Athamalik Odisha 759125 Athamallik

640 404663
Falguniben Dilipbhai 

Patel
Deep Enterprise

Gayatri Complex, Opp Nagar Palika 
School, Jambusar, Gujarat, 392150

Jambusar

641 404665 Channabasavanna Sri Banadeshwara Agency
H.No 5-

41,Ayyawaripally,Narayenpet,Telangana,5
09210

Narayanpet

642 404887 Rubul Dev Rabha Monidipa Enterprise
Dighali Dudhnoi Goalpara Sub Divn 

783124
Dudhnoi

643 404888 Bounasi Narasimhulu Amulya Agencies
Shop No:3 Md Ali Complex,Sree Ram 
Theater Line Kosigi(Mandal) , Kurnool 

(Dist) Andhra Pradesh 518313
Kosigi

644 405747 Pradeep Sharma Shri Shyam Enterprises
Kanina ,Mahendragarh, 

Kanina,Mahendragarh, Kanina, Haryana, 
123027

Kanina

645 405899 Sunita Devi Tanisha Enterprises
Bhaktha Wali Dhani, Sherawatpura 

Mundota, Narayanpur, Rajasthan, 301024
Narayanpur Rj

646 406357 Subhasis Kar Sk Traders
Plot No-1967, Khata No-13, Nilakhamar, 

Balimela, Malkangiri, Odisha, 764051
Balimela

647 406820 K Alla Swamulu Sri Lokesh Enterprises
D-No:5-168 Old Bustand, Betamcherla 
Betamcherla, Kurnool Andhra Pradesh 

518599
Betamcherla Ap

648 406832 Suresh Kumar Das S P Enterprises
Sahadargachh, Opp Animal Swastha 

Kendra, Pahnisewa, Bidhan Nagar, West 
Bengal 734426

Bidhan Nagar

649 406834 Ravi Yadav Ratan Traders
Chintamani Complex Ab Road  Kolaras - 

Madhya Pradesh 473770
Kolaras

650 407051 Sonam Devi Vasu Enterprises Tijara Road Kishangarh Bas 301405 Kishangarh Bas

651 408043
Ajaykumar Giridharlal 

Shah
Ajaykumar Girdharlal Shah

4 Dinu Complex, Near Chc Office, Jhalod 
Road, Limdi Gujarat 389180

Limdi

652 408044 Balaji Naik Rishi Enterprises
No 182 Main Road, Amarapuram 

Ananthapur District, Andhra Pradesh, 
515281

Amarapuram

653 408071 Ranjan Luhar Sajil Enterprises Ghens, Odisha, 768034 Ghens

654 408074 Tuna Sahu Sahu Traders
Ward No-16 , Shanti Nagar , Dist -Bargarh 

,State-Odisha
Sohela

655 408623
Sagarkumar Mafatbhai 

Zala
Sagarkumar Mafatbhai Zala

1St  Foor,Radhe Kishan 
Complex,Mahemdabad

Mehmdabad

656 409118 Kathirvel
Sri Arumuga Financial 

Services
No 14/41, Railway Station Road, 

Pavoorchatram, Tamil Nadu, 627808
Pavoorchatram



657 409587 Parthiban B Kpr Enterprises
Door No 95, Periyandavar Kulam Road First 

Floor  Vpr Complex Near Vpr Hospital 
Bodinayakkanur Tamilnadu 625513

Bodinayakkanur

658 409873 Ravindra Patil
Sai Samarth Financial 

Services
Masjid Ke Pass Ward No 01 Barwani Road 

Rajpur Madhya Pardesh 451447
Rajpur

659 410234 Prem Prakash
Shree Choudhary 

Construction Company
New By Bas Stand Nagaur Road, Asop, 

Rajasthan 342901
Asop Rj

660 410429 Vinita Shivam Associates
Taranagar Road Bhaleri Near Bus Stop 

Rajasthan 331304
Bhaleri

661 410762
Santosh Kumar 

Manthena
Sai Santosh Enterprises

Dharmaram Road Jannaram, Mancherial 
Dist Telangana 504205

Jannaram

662 410763 R Narayana Swamy Shreyas Enterprises
1St Floor 1St Block, Opp Rnc, Chintamani 

Main Road, Karnataka, 563124
Chelur

663 415973 Amarjeet Singh Maanu Enterprises
Balanwali Road Near Gurudwara Sahib 

Bhucho Mandi
Bhucho Mandi

664 311865 Amarjeet Singh Maanu Enterprises
Shop No 9, Gurudwara Basti , Midtown 

Market, Haryana 125201
Kalanwali

665 411209 Jitendra Patidar Patidar Associates Near Bus Stand Bagidora Banswara Badigora

666 411210 Santosh Kumar Panigrahi M M Associates
Co-Operative Colony, 3 Rd Lane Komapalli 

Odisha 761015
Mohona

667 411571 Saddam Hussain Saddam Enterprises
Jaina Complex Kabristan Chowk Bihar 

855113
Azam Nagar Road

668 412125 Aniroodh B Panchal Capital Enterprise
Oppo Bus Stand Shop No. 3 Near Aaram 

Gruh Gujarat 383460
Vijaynagar

669 412157 Ananta Barman J B Enterprise
Sapatgram Bazar Road Near Honda 

Showroom Assam 783337
Sapatgram

670 412161 Parveen Kumar Pk Enterprises
Near Maharana Partap Chownk, Pundri 

Road, Rajound, Haryana 136044
Rajound

671 412240
Sashanka Shekhar 

Mahapatra
Customer Service Points

At/Po-Rajkhariar,Nuapapada, Near Electry 
Office Gride Odisha 766107

Khariar

672 412416 Sonu
Shree Shyam Financial 

Services
A.J Financial Sevices, Sangwan Market, 
V.P.O,Behal,Bhiwani, Haryana,127028

Bahal

673 412816
Bomma Nagajyothi 

Reddy
Vinay Eswar Associates

3-138 Near Sbi Bank, Amaravathi Road 
Achampet Andhra Pradesh 522409

Achampet Ap

674 413393 Bharamappa K Sri Manjunatha Enterprises
1St Floor B H Road Near Reliance Petrol 
Bunk Doddaballapur Road Gauribidanur

Gauribidanur

675 413767
Deepak Kumar 

Jujharsingh
Deepak Agency Sanakila, Nayagarh Ranpur Orissa 752026 Ranpur

676 414056 Manoj Bhandari Amar Enterprises
Amar Enterprises Fci Road Tanakpur Pin 

Code 262309
Tanakpur

677 414068 Madan Lal Hindala R K Associates New  Road Ways Bus Stand  Jobner Jaipur Jobner

678 415368 Ram Kumar Gupta Naman Enterprises
1St Floor, Phulparas, Block Road, Near By 
Infront Of State Bank Of India, Madhubani, 

847409
Phulparas

679 416601 Deepak Kumar T.Briz Enterprises
Kochas(Buxar Road), Po+Ps-Kochas, Near 

High School, Bihar, 821112
Kochas Bh

680 417322 Devi Shankar Vishnu Enterprises
S/O Balkishan Garg, Tonkra Hindoli  

Rajasthan 323023
Hindoli

681 417503 Lucky Verma
Shri Ram Computers And 

Services

G-5, Behind Radhey Lodge,In Front Of 
Indian Oil Petrol Pump,Babai Main Road, 

Babai, M.P.,461661
Babai

682 418769 Borod Srikanth Sai Sadguru Agencies
# 1-5-75-73/E3, Mahalaxmi Jwellary 

Market, Bainsa Nirmal, Telangana, 504103 
Telangana 504103

Bhainsa Tl

683 418926 Roshan Aher Growing Inteprises
Shop No. 9, Patola Complex, Near Bus 

Stand, Dindori, Dist Nasik
Dindori Mh



684 419834 Ankur Bansod Kashavi Financials
Dangre Complex Main Road Mouda Ner Sbi 

Atm
Mouda

685 421211 Kirankumar Chaudhari Atmiya Enterprise
Sahajanand Complex,Opp, Bas Stand , 

Bayad.
Bayad

686 421214 Pushpendra Yadav Maa Sharda Enterprises
Praadeep Shrivastava,Shubhas Ganj ,Ward-

14,Near Nehru School,Umaria-484661
Umaria

687 422040 M Karthikeyan Sendil Andavar Agencies
No:137C, Chinnakadai Veethi, Vettavalam, 

Tamil Nadu 606754
Vettavalam

688 423121 Dhirendra Singh Navdurga Associates
Main Market Sewari Near Khetlaji Mandir, 

Sewari Teh -Bali Dist- Pali  Rajasthan 
306707

Sewari

689 423996 Kshitij Mangesh Doshi Kshitij Trading Company
At Post Wathar Station, Near Sarkar Misal 

Above Fhalke Electronics
Wathar Station

690 423998 Sameer Anil Choudhari Shiv Malhar Finance
At Post Morgaon, Supe Road , Tal Baramati 

, Dist Pune
Morgaon

691 424280 Sachin Chand Ramola Sharda Distribution
Ward No 06 Nagni, Near Petrol Pump 

Chinyalisaur, Uttarkashi, Uttarakhand, 
249196

Chinyalisour

692 424379 Sakti Prasad Nayak Mamta Finance
Satyabandha Khamar Kantiapasi Orissa 

759100
Kantiapasi

693 424659
Gadu Veera Venkata 

Satya
Kamalsire Fortune'S

D.No:6-81, Banadhi Vari Building 
,Vijayanagaram Road ,Kothavalasa 

,Pin:535183
Kothavalasa

694 424825 Santosh Kumar Garg Garg Autodeal And Financial
 Janpath Complex, Sambalpur Road, 

Bhanupratappur  Chhattisgarh 494669
Bhanupratappur

695 424829 K Alla Swamulu Sri Lokesh Enterprises
H.No.11-39/11, Sai Complex, Nar New 

Buldings, Chaglamarry,Kurnool, 
Andhrapradesh,518553

Chagalamarri

696 425061
Gadu Veera Venkata 

Satya
Kamalsire Fortune'S

Shop No.5, 1St Floor, Sataynarayana 
Complex, Beside Rtc Complex, Main 

Road,Narasannapeta - 532421
Narasannapeta

697 425062
Gadu Veera Venkata 

Satya
Kamalsire Fortune'S

Calico Finservices,Flot.No;102B,Above 
Axis Bank,Mainroad, Tagarapuvalasa. Pin-

531162
Tagarapuvalasa

698 425820
Dharmikkumar Valubhai 

Desai
Dharmikkumar Valubhai 

Desai

E-3 Second Floor, Shiv Complex, In Front 
Of Sarvajnik School, Ambaliyasan Gujarat 

382732
Ambaliyasan

699 425835 Sukhjinder Singh Pawansuth Enterprises New Green Market, Near Market Comettee Khanauri

700 425995 Dileep K K Dileep Enterprises
Kote Road Bypass Arkalgud Karnataka 

573102
Arkalgud

701 426106 Ulhas Audumbar Khare Ab Financial Services
Jaloli Chowk,A/P Karkamb Tal Pandharpur 

Dist Solapur 413304
Karkamb

702 426439 Vikas Nagar Vikas Agency
Government Hospital Ke Samne Bapawar 

Road  Sangod Rajasthan 325601
Sangod

703 427006 Kailash Kumar Shri Shayam Associate
Gandhi Complex 59 Gb Ramsinghpur - 

335703
Ramsinghpur

704 427035 Arjun Lal Hindala Shree Narayan Associate
Gandhi Chowk, Main Market Parbatsar 

341512
Parbatsar

705 427055 Vivek Kumar Singh Jayash Enterprises
Guthani Main Road, Darauli Siwan, Siwan, 

Bihar 841234
Darauli

706 427682 Arjun Lal Hindala Shree Narayan Associate
First Flor 51 Pooja Cloths Store  Bajawas 

341503 Rajasthan
Bajwas

707 427729 Sonu Mishra Anjali Enterprises
Ward No 08, Mahaveer Market, Sagar 

Kanpur Main Road Banda, Madhya Pradesh 
470335

Banda Mp

708 427764 Ajit Patel Aryan Enterprises  Katni Road Pawai Pawai



709 428145 Rajput Jaydip Babuji Rajput Jaydipsinh Golden Plaza Near Highway Chapi Chappi

710 428803
Pradipkumar Harjibhai 

Tadavi
Prabha Enterprise

Main Bajar,Oppo, Bank Of Baroda Kevadiya 
Colony, Ta. Garudeshwar, 

Dist:Narmada,393151
Kevadia Gj

711 429285 N Sandeep Prasad N N Prasad Associates
Raeesah  Enterprises Indira Nagar 

Sindanur Road Manvi-584123
Manvi

712 429288 A A Dudani Sahara Communication
 Near Bus Stop Oppo Sbi Atm A/P 

Devarahipparagi-586115
Devar Hippargi

713 429330 Shankar Kumar Pandey Raj Enterprises
Vill- Gundri Rangamatiya, Chandankiyari, 

Near Primary School
Chandankiyari

714 429398 Krishnan Ellappan Sri Krishna Associates
D No 131/B Koravandahalli Rd Near Eb 

Office Marandahalli Pin 636806
Marandahalli

715 429610
Sanjay Gangaram 

Chavhan
Saikrupa Service And Trading

1154/1, Gala No 01, Mani Road, Surgana 
Nasik - 423106

Surgana

716 429614 Prakash Dandhare Viraj Enterprises
Nagpur Road Near By Railway Station Road 

Mp 480107
Umranala

717 131066 Kishor R Sathwara Hasti Financial Services
Office No 2,Nr. Canera Bank,15 Mt Road , 

Anjar 370130
Anjar

718 431737 Sandip Ankush Sabale Devraj Enterprises Main Marakrt, Near Bus Stand, Mhaswad Mhaswad
719 431806 Rajat Bhattacharjee Rkb Hubs Main Road, Banderdewa Assam 784160 Banderdewa

720 431867 Chandrabhan Jatav Maa Rewa Associate
Shivhare Complex Shop No 04 Main Road 

Bhua Bichhiya Mp 481995
Bhua Bichhiya

721 432543 Raghuchandra S S Varsha Enterprises
Santepet B M Road Opp Prithvi Jewels 

Periyaptna 571107
Periyapatna

722 432996 Sagar Wagamode Radhe Enterprises
Css Complex Behind Bo Office Athani-

591304
Athani

723 433184 Samir Kumar Ray Ray Enterprises
At +Po+Ps-Piro Mini Market Bihiya Road 

Near Block Piro Bihar  802207
Piro

724 434047 Mamidi Namrutha Dhathrisri Agencies
Dr No:0 Malla Reddy Gudem Road  Near 
Govt Hospital  Mellacheruvu, Suryapeta 

District  Telangana  508246
Mellacheruvu

725 434093 Shaik Jabeer Aleyah Agencies
#3-239/10/C, Opp Sub Tressory Office 

Main Road,Kodad-508206
Kodad

726 434376 Imran Naik Naik Enterprises
Opposite Indian Oil Petrol Bunk 

Kanakadasa Circle Maski 584124
Maski

727 434688 Sagar Thete Shri Sai Services
1St Floor, Near Loni Bus Stand, Loni, Tal- 

Rahata, Dist Ahmednagar
Loni Bk

728 434931
Vishal Hanamant 

Pharande
Vishal Enterprises

Wai Kudal Road At Post Pachwad Tal Wai 
Dist Satara 415513

Pachwad

729 434995 Niranjan J Sri Sai Enterprises Above Ayyappa Bakery,Sira Town- 572132 Sira

730 435001
Hardevsinh V 
Chudasama

Sai Khushi Enterprise
1St Floor Akshar Anand Complex Main 

Bazar Lakhtar-382775
Lakhtar

731 435340 Vikas Jankiram Chavan Jagdamb Multi Services
Civil Line, Near Dwarkadas Dalal, Risod-

444506
Risod

732 435346 Md Shahnawaz Aalam Heera Enterprises
Laukahi, Near By Allahabad Bank, Infront 
Of Tvs Agency, Madhubani, Bihar 847108

Laukahi

733 435403 Sheshmani Rajak Aarna Enterprises
Near Bank Of India Ward No 2 Main Road 

Ghugus-442505
Ghugus

734 436043 Prateek Kumar Singh Chandel Financial Services
Hanumana Road ,Amiliya, In Front Of Govt. 

Hospital,486670,M.P.
Amiliya

735 436311 Laxmi Dhar Sahoo Siddhivinayak Enterprises Station Basti, Bamra Orissa 768221 Bamra

736 436667 Jitendra Pemraj Katariya Shri Samarth Traders
Mahavir Complex Takali Dhokeshwar Tal 

Parner Dist A Nagar
Takli Dhokeshwar

737 436988 Sidram Satappa Devaji Shree Mallikarjuna Agency Inche Building, Indra Nagar Chikodi Chikodi

738 437765 Nitesh Kumar Agrawal Shri Shyam Enterprises
294 Saiwasa, Janjgir, Naila Janjgir(Np), 
Janjgir Champa Chhattisgarh 495552

Akaltara Ch



739 437963 Sudheer Kumar Sunitha Enterprises
H No : 4-8, Aloor,  Aloor, Chevella Mandal, 

Telangana 501503
Chevella

740 438241 Rabert R3 Communication
1St Floor, Mahalakshmi Complex, Kaniyur 

Main Road, Madathukulam-642113
Madathukulam

741 438536 Vipin Damle Vrinda Finance Service
S/O- Ramdayal Sahu,Ward No-15,  Khunta 

Chhuriya,  Chhuriya(N.P.), Rajnandgaon  
Dongargaon  Chhattisgarh  491661

Dongargaon

742 438807
Mutyala Naga Veera 

Venkata Satyalakshmi
Lakshmi Ganapati 

Enterprises
D. No: 5-16 Main Road Beside Gandhi 

Statue Razole -Andhra Pradesh- 533242
Razole

743 440190 Dilipbhai M Patel Deep Finance Services
1St P M Plaza Shopping Centre Opp Bhatt 
Maket Nr Bank Of Baroda B/H Main Bazzar 

Station Road Palej-392220
Palej

744 441077 Hemant Rajendra Jagtap Trimurti Financial Services
At Post Nr Godawari Hospital Ast Pos 

Nadgaon 423208
Nandgaon

745 441222
Sharadchandra Narayan 

Godse
Samarth Finance

At Post Dahiwadi Tal Man Dist Satara 
Behind St Stand 415508

Dahiwadi

746 441259
Ram Jadavkumar 

Govindbhai
Krishna Enterprises

 Shop No 1 Una -Bebiya Bypass, Dhokadva - 
362565

Dhokadva

747 441740 Jogula Purushotham
Sri Lakshmivenkateswara 

Solutions

D No:-473A/2A Near Govt Hospital 
Uravakonda,Andhra Pradesh  Andhra 

Pradesh 515812
Uravakonda

748 441820 Shubham Kumar Shubham Enterprises
Near Bus Stand, Behind Friends Brakery, 

Jakhal , Haryana -125133
Jakhal

749 441978 Mradul Agrawal Agrawal Finance Company
Ramlal Tiwari Complex,Near Hanuman 
Temple,Mahavir Tirah,Raipura,488443

Raipura

750 442165 Tejpal B Ginnare Ginnare Finance
Rathod Complex, Near Idfc Bank, Nagda, 

Madhya Pradesh 454001
Nagda Mp

751 442183 Madan Lal Hindala R K Associates
Opp. Nagauri Comlex, Narena Road Dudu 

303008
Dudu

752 442386 Lila Suthar Raj Associates
Jk Choraya Bus Stand Shakti, Nagar Gotan-

342902
Gotan Rj

753 443288 Sunita Devi Tanisha Enterprises
Shop No-7, Meena Complex, Baba Market , 

Bagru
Bagru

754 444007 Tofik Firojbhai Ghatkai Kuber Financial Services
C- 103 Mega Mall Movaiya Circle Paddhari 

Jamnagar Gujarat 360110
Paddhari

755 444640 Ajit Ashok Yadav Yash Financial Servises Bhavani Naka, Karmala-413203 Karamala

756 445298 Nitin Dattatray Katakar Rajmata Agency
Rampushpa Sadan, Near Mahalxmi 

Residency, Mehekar Road, Tq Sindkhed 
Raja Dist Buldhana, Maharashtra 443203

Sindkhed Raja

757 445317 Nitin A Sarode
Sadguru Financial And 

Services

Room No. 55, Wing- B, Orange Plaza, 
Beside Bank Of India, Katol, Tah- Katol, 

Dist- Nagpur- 441302
Katol

758 445343 Sainyam Jain Vidhya Shree Services
Main Road In Front Mahaveer Vyamshala 

Lodi Ward Chhapara Madhya Pradesh 
480884

Chhapara

759 445851 Chandra Mohan Joshi Joshi Enterprises Main Market Munsyari Dhunga Toli

760 445900
Akshay Chandrakant 

Patil
Mahalaxmi Enterprises

Office 041St Floor Charniya Tower Talasari 
401606

Talasari

761 446198 Purushottam Saini K K Enterprises
Main Bus Stand Reni ,Reni Alwar  

301409,Rajasthan
Reni

762 447557 Gautam Kumar Maa Shati Enterprises
Kalyanpur, Bibhutipur, Dahu Chowk, 

Samastipur, Pin-848160
Dahu Chowk

763 447778 Sandeep Patil Jay Maa Laxmi
Ward No.11 M.G Road Bhikangaon 

Bhikangaon Madhya Pradesh 451331
Bhikangaon



764 447953 S Koteswararao Sri Venkata Balaji Enterprises

Shop No 4,First Floor,Main Road ,Near 
Dccb Bank 

Kotturu,Srikakulam,Andhrapradesh-
532455

Kotturu Ap

765 448090
Pareshkumar Vadilal 

Patel
Pragati Enterprise

Kewal Krupa Complex,Sathamba -383340 
Near Main Bazar.

Sathamba

766 448170 R Ramesh Rayapati Enterprises
Shop No 1 Varahi Enterprises Beside Lasya 

Driving School Kg Road Atmakur Andhra 
Pradesh 518422

Atmakur Nandikotkur

767 448178 Vikas Jankiram Chavan Jagdamb Multi Services
Bus Stand Road, Kotkar Complex , 

Sengaon Tq-Sengaon , Dist-Hingoli Pin-
Sengaon

768 448895 Pradeepa S Sadar S K P Enterprises Main Road Hirekerur Karnataka, 581111 Hirekerur Ka

769 448962 Esakki E Sri Ambal Enterprises
No 13/486 Kma Building, Main Road, 

Alangulam,Tirunelveli-627851
Alangulam Tn

770 449002 Stephan Daniyal Yandluri Samson Enterprises
Property No 884/1-B-6Ravivar Peth  Ravivar 
Peth Parishwad Cross Khanapur Khanapur 

Ka Karnataka 591302
Khanapur Ka

771 449020 Ankush Sheikh Sheikh Enterprises
Main Market Chowari Opposite Sbi Bank 
Chowari Post Office Bhattiyat Chamba 

Himachal Pradesh 176302
Chowari

772 449314 Devaraja C
Sree Seetha Byraveshwara 

Enterprises
Shop No-1, Bagepalli Main Road, 

Dibburahalli- 562105
Dibburahalli

773 449753 Nitin Vasantrao Patil Vedika Enterprises
Shop No.282 Vedika Enterprises Badhe Sir 

Compex Opp. Bus Stop Bhadgaon
Bhadgaon Mh

774 449765 Kalaiselvan Parthiv Enterprises
13/4-G, Parthiv Enterprises, Vigneshwara 
Building, Near Bus Stand, Pandalur, The 

Nilgiris, Pin Code – 643233
Pandalur

775 449772
Sanjaykumar Bhikhabhai 

Jadav
Maa Krupa Enterprise

Zadeshwar Chokdi At Kakanpur Di 
Panchamahals ,At Kakanpur ,Ta 

Godhra ,Gujarat ,388713 
Kakanpur

776 450194 Reyyala Anjaiah Sri Maruthi Agency
H No: 4-93 Gandhi Chowk, Mail Road, 

Eklaspur Peddapalli Telangana 505184
Eklaspur

777 450468 Nilesh Kumar Rai Shree Kripa Enterprises
In Front Of Maharastra Bank,Main Road 

Damua Chhindwara,Madhya Pradesh 
480555

Damua

778 450529 Puneet Meena Puneet Enterprises
Chachaura Road Binaganj - Madhya 

Pradesh 473118
Chachaura

779 450642 Srimanta Mahato Gita Enterprise Hura, Lalpur,Purilia-723130 Hura

780 450996 Lokesh Suwalka Shri Balaji Enterprises
Bajaj Finance Ltd,Bajaj Finance 

Ltd,Kelwa,Rajasthan,313334
Kelwa

781 451337 Vipin Saxena Shourya Enterprises
Behind Aashirwad Medical Jirapur Road 

Chhapihed 465689
Chhapiheda

782 451412 Tavva Chidambaram Vasavi Kirana
Shop No 1 Main Road,Sbi Bank Upstairs , 
Ravikamatham ,Visakhapatnam – 531025

Ravikamatham

783 451856 Shashi Kumar V Padamasree Enterprises
Room No 5, Bagyalakshmi 

Complex,Opp.Ganesh Temple,M G Road, 
Srinivaspura-563135,Karnataka

Srinivaspur

784 452331 Vinod Mehra Vedansh Associates
Shop No 04, Shanti Complex Main Road. 

Bankhedi, Madhya Pradesh, 461990
Bankhedi

785 453087
Syeyad Azar Ahmad 

Hafeez
A J Enterprises

Ahi Marketing Opp Nityotsavya Nigam Main 
Bazar  Road Laxmeshwar

Laxmeshwar

786 453121 Prem Prakash
Shree Choudhary 

Construction Company
Near Check Gate,Sindhikela,Dist-

Bolangir,Pin-767040
Bhopalgarh Rj

787 453173 T R J Rathinagarn Noble Associates
No 185, 1St Floor Muncip Court Road 

Thirumangalam Tamilnadu 625706
Thirumangalam



788 453346
Gadu Veera Venkata 

Satya
Kamalsire Fortune'S

 Sivarama Road,  Opposit Santhoshimatha 
Temple,Cheepurupallivizianagaram 

Andhraparadesh 535128
Cheepurupalli

789 454500 Amit Kumar Nirankari Enterprises
House No 63,Old Bus Stand,Near Govt 

School,Haryana,127041
Mundhal Khurd

790 454715 Akash Ramdas Chipade Aakash Financial Services
Gala No - 02, Vikrant Heights, Dhar Road, 

Brahman Galli, Lonar Buldhana 
Maharashtra 443302

Lonar

791 454722 Naveen Kumar Om Books And Stationeries
Inside Sodhi Market, Vpo Mamdot.Dist 

Firozpur , Punjab, 152023
Mamdot Hithar

792 456583 Kshitiz Gajendra Parihar Palak Financial Services
Sankat Mochan Hanuman Mandir Shop No 

06 Purani Sabji Road Lahar Bhind Mp 
477445

Lahar

793 456591 Vishnukant Agnihotri Vishnukant Agnihotri
Ward No-02,Gulganj Road 

,Bijawar,Madhya Pradesh,471405
Bijawar

794 457078 Ankit Tiwari Mahankal Financial Services
Jagannath Jhariya Digvijay Complex, 
Jawad, Neemuch, Madhya Pradesh, 

Jawad

795 457102 Chandra Mohan Joshi Joshi Enterprises
Shiv Mandir Ward Didihat Didihat 

Pithoragarh Pithoragarh Uttarakhand 
262551

Didihat

796 457242 Kamaldeep Singh Arora Satnam Sales And Services
Maheshwar Road , Sharma Market 1St 

Floor Badhwah Sanavad Mp 451111
Sanavad

797 457561
Baldevbhai Laxmanbhai 

Vaghela
Bhavani Enterprise

Shop No – 197,,Radhe Shoping 
Center,Shankheswar,Gujarat,384246

Shankheshwar

798 457934 Laxmi Nivas Tiwari Shri Laxmi Enterprises

Government Boys Ms Hss Chandla 0 
Bansiya Tigala Sarwai Road, Chandla Shop 

No-07 Laundi Chhatarpur, Madhya 
Pradesh, 471525

Chandla

799 459004 Ujjawal Khokhar
Shree Shyam Kripa Fiancial 

Services
Didwana Road, Sukhsagar Plaza, Losal-

332025
Losal

800 459143 Biswajit Swain
Maa Kutamchandi 

Enterprises
At-Sukida,Po-

Machagaon,Jagatsinghpur,Pin-754119
Machhagaon

801 459189 Pradeep Kumar Dantla Maruti Associates
Nala Road, Sajjangarh, Behind Bus Stand, 

Sajjangarh, Rajasthan, 327602
Sajjangarh

802 459572 Neeraj Kumar Shri Shiv Associate
Bajaj Finance Ltd,Main 

Road,Beenjhbayala,Rajasthan,335041
Beenjhbayala

803 459942
Raghavandra Tukaram 

Patil
Mahananda Agencies

Prabhakar Plaza Near Police Station  
Chandgad Road  Nesari  Maharashatra  

416504
Nesari

804 460767 Manish Balpande Shree Gajanan Enterpriese
Samsunder Market, Rajendra 

Nagar Shihora Road, Tumsartah- Tumasar 
Dist- Bhandara -441912Location - Tumsar

Tumsar

805 460783 Dharmendra Kumar Sah Laxmi Enterprises At- Parsha,Saran,Bihar - 841202 Parsa

806 460788 Sonam Devi Vasu Enterprises
Near Dabadwas Chowk, Dhikwad Road, 
Mandhan Neemrana, Rajasthan 301704

Mandhan

807 460831
Shivaji Ramchandra 

Gorivale
Sai Financial Services

At Post Bambavade,Pishavi 
Road,Bambavade,Maharashtra,416213

Bambavade

808 460924 Arun Rajak Kiran Bajaj Finance
Near Panchal Bhawan Bhatpanchala - 

Madhya Pradesh 456313
Bhatpachlana

809 461646 Abud Abubakar Ambodi All In One Solution
Shop 4 Rajeshambhaji Nagar  Sai Baba 

Road  Near Bhogal Gas Agency 
Maharashtra 431501

Partur Mh

810 461777 Mukesh Kumar Dhakar Shree Balaji Enterprises
Bassi Nai Sehkari Samiti Bassi Rajasthan 

312022
Bassi Rural

811 462403 Suraj Chhabra Suraj Services
Bilaspur Road Infront Front Of Gramin 

Bank Simga Cg-493101
Simga



812 462892 Niranjan Niranjan
Shop No 5, A Block, Bajaj Cpmplex, 

Chittapur
Chittapur

813 463089 Hemant Kumar Mourya Shivay Enterprises
0 Main Road Udainagar Udainagar Dist 

Dewas (M.P) - Madhya Pradesh 455227
Udainagar

814 465012 Kaya Upendra Uppalayya Uk Enterprises
Near Four Road Junction Ramannapeta  - 

Telangana 508113
Ramannapeta

815 465695 Pinku Ram Jat Ganpati Associate Bhairuji Moad Opp Ho Pentol Pump Reengus
816 465789 Ritesh Kumar Sahu Shri Kuber Enterprises Ward No 08 Netaji Chowk Arang Arang

817 466216 Suraj Chhabra Suraj Services
Near Kotak Mahindra Bank, Old Bus Stand 

Chowk, Bemetara- Dist- Bemetara- 
Bemetara

818 467875 Nilesh Joshi Sundha Corporation
Sundha Corporation, Chetna Complex, 

Near Bus Stand, Mandar, Rajasthan - 
307513

Mandar

819 470270 Vetrivel S Vetri Associates
Vetri Associates,  Karimangalam Main 

Road, Tamilnadu 635202
Kambainallur

820 470792 Dileep K K Dileep Enterprises
Madikeri Main Road Opp Police Station 

Konanur 573130
Konanur

821 472156 Sushil Saklani Rudrakash Enterprises
Kabir Aashram Ellenabad Road Main But 

Stand Masitawali Head Hanumangarh 
Rajasthan 335526

Masitawali Head

822 472419 Venkatesh P Vp Enterprises
118-A,Cuddalore Main Road Selva 

Vinayagar Street,Vazhappady Tk Salem 
Dt,Tamilnadu,636115

Vazhapadi

823 472862 Balaji Naik Rishi Enterprises
1St Floor Jamiya Complex Opp Vasavi 

Mahal Challakere
Challakere

824 474195 Santhosha S S S Services

No - 03 Ground Floor,Muncipal 
Complex,Main Road, Nr Pura 

(Tq),Chikmagalur (Dist), Karnataka ,Pin-
577134

Narasimharajapura Kr

825 474208 Dilip Kumar Das M/S Maa Durga Enterprises
At/Po-Parsala,Ps-Champua Keonjhar,Pin-

758047
Champua Or

826 474402
Hardevsinh Vijaysinh 

Chudasama
Sai Khushi Enterprise

Chatri Chowk,Surendranagar, Gujrat 
363001

Chuda

827 474536 Naveen Kumar Om Books And Stationeries
Door No 13 8 1053/20 First Floor 

Vamanashram Building Ward No-8 
Bariwala Muktsar Punjab 152025

Bariwala

828 475841 Pradeep Skp Enterprises
Hirekerur Road Opp Police Station 

Shiralakoppa, Shikaripura Pincode :- 
577428

Shiralakoppa

829 476424
Basavarj 

Shankaralingappa 
Shivashimpar

Abhinav Enterprises
Veerbhadreshwar Compplex, Near 

Mallapur Hospital, Opp. Ib , Ron
Ron

830 476893 Chaya Mali Shri Balaji Associates
Opp Erandol Police Staion, Masawat Road, 

Above Arihant Gift Centre, Erandol Pin 
425109 Maharashtra

Erandol

831 476898 Chaya Mali Shri Balaji Associates
Near Tillu Majjid , Above Kamal Medical, 

Dharangaon, Maharashtra 425105
Dharangaon

832 476990 Priyesh Kumar Pratap Traders
Bela, Phase 2, Near Sudha Icecream 

Factory, Ramna,  Dighwara, Bihar, 841207
Dighwara

833 478719 Jitendra Rathod Jalaram Financial Service
1St Floor Shop No – 1 K.M Shopping 

Center,Nr Zankhvav Char Rasta,Zankhvav , 
Surat ,394440

Zankhvav

834 479652 Kishan Giri Shiv Shakti Finance
Parbhu Kripa Market,, 1, Near Pasu 
Hospital, Village Pnchori, Panchori, 

Rajasthan, 341025
Panchori



835 479843 Inayat Mundaragi Roshan Enterprises
Vinayak Peth, Harihar Complex, Main 

Bazar Navalgund
Navalgund

836 479986 Rajib Saha Arthayan
 Prativa Building, Ground Floor  Room No - 

4  Harirampur West Bengal 733125
Harirampur

837 481257 Vikram Kumar Kamla Enterprises
Near Ambica Electronics, Front Of Dr Noor 

Mohd
Pindwara

838 481587 Himanshu Sathvara Happy Enterprise
Near Chanasma Bus Stand, Chanasma 

Patan, Gujarat
Chanasma

839 481676 Gopal Gadri Bherunath Associates

Sc Associates Shop No 20 1St 
Floor,Shankhala Complex Near Petrol 
Pump Bus Stand Gangapur(Bhilwara) 

311801

Gangapur Rajsamand

840 481828 Priyanka Kumari Hasanpur Trading Company
Garhpura Main Road, Near Police Station, 

Garhpura, Pin Code 848204
Garhpura

841 481991 Sambu Vamsi Krishna Diya Finance Services
Bajaj Finance Ltd,Main Road,Rapur,Andhra 

Pradesh,524408
Rapur

842 482529 Kamlesh Anjana Siddharth Associates
Near Sawant Singh Chouraha, Behind 

Samta Store Nimbahera 312601
Nimbahera

843 482808 Pallati Narendar Saanvitha Enterprises
Hno: 9-96/1 Manchanpally Road 

Maheshwaram Village Telangana 501359
Maheshwaram

844 482862 Anand Singh Shree Maa Ashapura Finance At Post Rani Rajasthanpin 306115 Rani

845 484331 Jayanto Prakash
Jayanto Construction Private 

Limited
Yadav Complex  Po Markacho Ps 

Markacho  Koderma Jharkahnd Pin 825318
Markacho

846 484399 Amar Gupta Ramaji Traders

 Amar Gupta S/O RAGHUNATH WARD NO 
10 VTC: Marwahi PO: Marwahi District: 

Gaurela-pendra-marwahi State: 
Chhattisgarh PIN Code: 495118

Marwahi

847 484634 Santosh Kumar Nisha Enterprises
Sikta Railway Station , Station Road , Sikta 

,Parsa Paschim Champaran , Bihar, 
845307 

Sikta

848 485558 Waheed Bagawan Unique Enterprises
Shop No-6 B B Yaligar Complex Near Bus 

Top Munolli-591117
Munolli

849 485621 Waheed Bagawan Unique Enterprises

Waheed Bagawan
Shop No 3 Urdu School Complex

Near Union Bank
Saudatti

Saundatti Karnataka

850 486454 Biswamohan Jena Kalpana Agency
At-Baunsakani Po-Kandira Rajnagar Orissa 

754225
Rajnagar Or

851 487923 Mahendra Lal
Nagraja Distribution And 

Financial Service
Deen Gaon, Mukhem, Deen Gaon, Tehri 

Garhwal, Uttarakhand, 249165
Lamgaon

852 488673 Mahendra Lal
Nagraja Distribution And 

Financial Service
Gala No 4 Swapnapurtri Complex, Kranti 

Chowk Belwandi 413702
Ghansali

853 488744 Shambhu Kumar Sharma Maa Tara Enterprises
Tola Khas Chakari Bus Stop Tola Heth 

Chakai-811303
Chakai

854 489954 Md Shahnawaz Aalam Heera Enterprises Laukahi, Ward No 07 Khutauna Bh

855 490959 Channabasavanna Sri Banadeshwar Agency
Shop No 5-5-123 Station Road Yadgir Shiv 

Nagar Yadgir
Maddur Tl

856 491335 Panathala Eswaraiah Maa Finance
Dno; 6-71/B Unnamed Road Backside 

Prasanthi Cinemas Singarayakonda
Singarayakonda

857 491436 Prasad Vijay Kadu Rudra Enterprises
A/P Bholawade Krishna Complex 

Mangalwara Peth Bhor Pune
Bhor

858 491943
Mayur Bhagwan 

Vishwambhar
Utkarsh Agency

First Floor, Shop No 6, Jaiswal Bhawan Tq 
Malegaon

Mangrulpir

859 492344 Anirban Nandi Nandi Creative Muransole Belphari Belpahari

860 492417 Prateek Kumar Singh Chandel Financial Services
Ward N 11 House N270 Village Amiliya 

Near Chandel Fitness Tehsil Sidhi -486670
Deosar



861 492429 Ravi Gupta Varni Associates
Shop No.2, Kumbhraj Main Road Eidgaha 

Chowraha Chhabra Baran
Chhipa Barod

862 492725 Bestha Prakash Janani Enterprises
Western Union Money Transfer, 28-1/9, 

Revenue Ward No 28, Chowdepalli Road, 
Kotha Pet 

Somayajalahalli

863 493068 Devendrasinh Sarvaiya Shree Sadguru Sales Near Bus Stand Deepla Road Jesar Gujrat Talaja

864 493362 Sandeep S G Enterprises
Railway Station Road Near Govt School 
Talwara Jheel Hanumangarh Rajasthan

Talwara Jheel

865 493452 Pradipkumar Tadvi Prabha Enterprise
Kevadiya Colovy Opp Bank Of Baroda 

Kevadiya Gujrat
Nasvadi

866 493589 Rohit Kumar Rohit Enterprises
C/O Rohit Enetrprises , Po -Bara Ps Belhar , 

Vill Raktrohaniya Bara Banka
Shambhuganj

867 493995 Rahul Sharma Mahakaal Enterprises
Gulabganj Railway Station Road Aeran 

Gulabganj Vidisha
Gulabganj

868 497570 Pankaj Mondal Jr Consultancy Services
Dakshin Dinajpur, West Bengal Buniadpur 

Banshiri
Buniadpur

869 498146 Lila Suthar Raj Associates Near Bus Stand Road Ayyungadi Complex Roon

870 498667 Bhujang Nagre Mitali Finance Services
Main Market Jawala Bzar Aundh Nagnath 

Jawala-431705
Jawala

871 498867 Shantgouda M/S Tanushree Enterprises
Shop No 168 A Apmc Road Hunasagi-

585215
Hunasagi

872 499150 Santosh Anand Anand Enterprises
Near Hanuman Mandir 0,0,G/F , Kusmi 

,Mahagama Gain , Chak ,Godda Jharkhand 
814154

Mahagama

873 499157 Jitendra Singh  Ratohre
Shiddhi Vinayak Financial 

Service Provider
At Post Hatpipliya Madhya Pradeshpin 

455223
Hatpipliya

874 499276 Madhusudan Panda Nexxt  Tech Enterprises
At-Kumbhara Street 

Khatiguda,Barangapadar 
Tentulikhunti,Nawarangpur Orissa

Indravati

875 499693 Dipesh Kumar Tiwari Shivant Enterprises
Siuri Road Kandi, Near Sonbhadra Adarsh 

Degree College Siuri Kandi 822112
Kandi Jr

876 499941 Aakash Kumar Yadav Sky Interprises
Dhamdha Main Road ,Shop No 03, Indian 
Oil Petrol Pump ,Main Market, Pin Code - 

491331
Dhamdha

877 499970 Aakash Kumar Yadav Sky Interprises
Near Chikhli Chowk Sai Nager Chikhali 

Bagera,Durg
Berla

878 501573 Gajendra Kumar Gk Digital Seva Ward No.12 Nr. Bus Stand Supaul Bihar Chhatapur
879 502015 Virendra Pal Singh Shre Bhagvati Auto Finance Agarwal Colony Ward No 20 Bhimal Bagora Bagora
880 502575 Raj Mani R&N Trading Kripalu Nagar Mangarh Kunda Pratapgarh Mangarh

881 502651
Arjunsinh Raghuvirsinh 

Vaghela
Shiv Enterprise

1St Floor Gokuldham Complex  Post Office 
Road Dhrangdhra

Dhrangadhra

882 502889 Mangal Singh Vandu Enterprises Chowk Bazar Bafila Complex Berinag Berinag
883 503066 Pintu Mahakur Mahakur Treders Neat Gvt Hospital Bandhapada Balangir Bandhapada

884 504500 Islam Mohammad Finacredit Solutions
Veer Teja Ji Market 1St Floor Sadar Bazar 

Chhattargarh Bikaner
Chhattargarh

885 505640 Hariprasad Bajaj Bajaj Communication 
Ward No 14  Dei Th Nainwa  Bundi 

Rajasthan 
Dei

886 505668 Gudise Sreenadhreddy Sri Sai Enterprises
Door No 13/183-C-B Gharugu Street , 

Vempalli  Ysr Dist, Kadapa, Andhrapradesh 
– 516329

Galiveedu

887 505847
Parsa Siva Naga Raju 

Gowd
Siva Enterprises

D No 10-151 Appnaveedu,Tallamudi 
Eluru,Andhra Pradesh-534437

Hanuman Junction

888 506151 Goutam Kumawat Manasvi Enterprises
Phase 2 Block B Mansi Market  Shop No 3 

Bhorki Road Gudha Gorji Jhunjhunu
Gudha Gorji

889 506242 Abhishek Dadhich Vishveshvaraya Associttes
In Front Of Post Office, Near Office Police 

Station, Kapsan 312202
Kapasan



890 508159 Kundan Kumar Maa Enterprises
Near Bus Stand Plot 144 Ward No 8 Panki 

Main Road Daltonganj Panki Jharkhand 
822122

Panki

891 508163
Seelam Venkata 

Prathapreddy
Sri Karthikeya Agencies

3/90,Yellareddy Palli, Apparaopalle.Ysr 
Andhra Pradesh 

Kamalapuram Ap

892 508407 Sangame Premkumar Sangame Enterprises
25 Dr Br Ambedkar Samaj Samithi 

Halikhed Humnabad Road Karnataka 
Hallikhed B

893 508636 Sumit Kumar Das Shobha Enterprises Baisa, Purani Hat Rauta, Purnea 854315 Amour

894 508974 Dharmadurai R Rbs Agency 
No 402, V M Street, Thanipadi, Tamil Nadu 

606708
Thanipadi

895 509111 Vikram C P Agency
No 154 Main Road  Opposite To Old Bus 

Stand Chengam 
Chengam Tn

896 509185 Manas Kumar Bhavya Enterprises
S/O Sushil Mishra ,D N Singh Road 

Kharmanchak ,Jagdishpur 
Pirpainti

897 509587 Vanket Jadhav Quick Loan Finserv At Post Nilanga Maharashtra Pin 477441 Nilanga

898 510666 Karan Birendra Prasad Shree Sai Financial Services
At Shrangartali Bazar Peth Tal Guhagor 

Ratnagiri
Shrinagartali

899 510823 Rajnesh Divya Enterprises
Bhivani Road Opp Bharat Petrol Pump 

Dhighawa Jatan
Dhigawa Jatan

900 511582 Suraj Gawande Gavande Enterprices At Post Bhaisdahimadhya Pradesh 460220 Bhaisdahi

901 513746 T R J Rathinagaran Noble Associates
No 9/66-4 Thoothukudi Main Road Indian 

Petrol Bunk Opposite, Kariyapatti, 
Viruthunagar 626106

Kariapatti

902 513812
Vijendra Santosh 

Deshmukh
Deshmukh Enterprises Royal Complex Collage Road Chandwad Chandwad

903 514114
Bhagirathsinh 

Sahdevsinh Chudasama
Aaryshree Enterprise I -16 ,Mahatma Megha Mall College Road Dhandhuka

904 514121 Lalkrushna Jaypuria Dharitree Enterprises
Weekly Market, Plot No- 2308/4499, Khata 
No.- 426/633 Collage Road, Radhakrushna 

Pada
Jamankira

905 514546 Anuj Kumar Maahi Enterprises
Vill- Ucchal Bigha Post- Dhamni P/S- 

Haspura Dist.- Aurangabad State – Bihar
Haspura

906 515091 Sumonta Mondal Bipra Financial Service Debaipur P.O.-Debaipur Ps -Ranitala Malibari

907 515635 Anuj Kumar Maahi Enterprises
Block Road P/S- Goh Dist.- Aurangabad 

State – Bihar 824203
Goh

908 516523 Nagendra Sahu Yes Finance Solution 
01 New Bus Stand ,Shanti Nagar Kanker 

,Kanker Chhattisgarh 494334
Charama

909 516571 Nagendra Sahu Yes Finance Solution 
01 New Bus Stand ,Shanti Nagar Kanker 

,Kanker Chhattisgarh 494334
Kanker

910 517204 Alok Kumar Sah Shivansh Enterprises Jandaha Chak Mahiuddin Vishali 844505 Patepur

911 517258 Ritesh Sahu Shri  Kuber Enterprises
Main Road Chhura Gariabnd Chhattisgarh 

493996
Chhura

912 517334 Ritesh Sahu Shri  Kuber Enterprises
High School Road Old Forest Naka Near To 
Someshwar Hopital Gariabnd Chhattisgarh 

493996
Gariaband

913 517940
Venkata Paila 

Satyanarayana
Paila Associates

First, 2-98, Beside Vooda Vari Bunk 
Narsipatnam Visakhapatnam, 

Andhrapradesh 531116
Yelamanchili

914 518548 Shaik Khaja Khaja Enterprises
1St Floor 9-1/8 Near Railway Station 

Chittoor Road, Pakala, Chittoor 
Andhrapradesh – 517112 

Somala

915 518590 Shaik Khaja Khaja Enterprises
1St Floor 9-1/8 Near Railway Station 

Chittoor Road, Pakala, Chittoor 
Andhrapradesh – 517112

Kalikiri

916 521920 Ankit Jain Dhanvarsha Capital
Plot No 25 Nehru Market Deoli Tonk 

Rajasthan 304804
Uniara



917 522115 Hari Ram Funds And Finance
Shop No 68 B Dhan Mandi Rawla Mandi Sri 

Ganganagar 335707
Rawla Mandi

918 522549 Mukesh Kumar Ganpati Enterprises Madhasar Barmer 344034 Kawas Rj

919 522557 Karthik S Sk Agency
Slr Complex No 14 Co Operative Nagar 

Thuraiyur 621010
Thuraiyur

920 522613 Jnanendra S R Shet Traders
S/O Ravindra S Aanegunda Sringeri Rural 

Singeri  Singeri Chickmagalur 577139
Sringeri Kr

921 523253 Suraj Wankhede Anvika Finance Service
At Uti Post Mudana Tal Mahagaon Dist 

Yavatmal Pin 445205
Mahagaon

922 523920 Kailash Jat Murlidhar Trading Company 
Near Old Bus Stand Front Of Nagar 

Parishad Mandalgarh Bhilwara Rajasthan 
311604

Mandalgarh

923 524366 Mamidi Namrutha Dhathrisri Agencies
First, 11-76 Vijaya Ramana Hospital Road 

Nandigama Narsipatnam Nandigama, 
Andhrapradesh 521185

Nandigama

924 526130 Kanhu Charan Bisoi Mahavir Agency Rohisahi,Malisahi,Nayagarh  06531 Gania

925 526938 Vivek Ranjan Unique Point
Ward No-18 Basar Bari East Gola Road, 

Lohardaga 835302
Lohardaga

926 527135 Nikhil Bisen Shree Laxmi Enterprises
Ward No 15 Balaghat Road Balaghat Road 

Baihar 481111
Baihar

927 527807 Piyush Vinod Sharma Raghuvir Financical Services
Warora Warora Khiratkar Complex 

Ambedkar Chowk 442907
Warora

928 528501 Mohammad Mosim Qureshi Brothers
Royal Zayka In Complex Near Sbi Bank 

Ambaji Palanpur Highway Ambaji-385120 
Amba Ji

929 529491 Dharmendrasinh Rajput Maa Harsiddhi Enterprise
Shop No 108 First Floor Darbar Palace 

Mota Borasara Kim Surat 394110
Kim

930 531006 Atul Patle Geet Financial Services 
Sakoli Road Arjuni Moregoan  Tah-Arjuni 

Moregaon Dist -Gondia 441801
Arjuni Moregaon

931 531853 Santosh Kumar Yadav S K Traders
House No-119 Wanrd No-11 Chakara Tola 

Hanumana 486335
Hanumana

932 532941
Archana Dnyaneshwar 

Benke
Venus Enterprises

At Post Narayanagon Shinde Market 
Narayangaon Tal Junnar Dist Pune 410504

Otur

933 533324 Gopalakrishnan Sivaraj Samyuktha Enterprises 
17/5B, Pennagaram Nagamarai Road  

Nagamarai Road ,Pennagaram 
Dharmapuri, Tamil Nadu, 636810 636810

Pennagaram

934 533861 Chandrabhan Raj Associates
Mini Bus Stand Baroda Hospital Phagi Near 

Medical – 303005
Phagi

935 533874 Chandrabhan Raj Associates
Vatika Road Near Girls School, Infront  Of 

Power House Vatika 303905
Vatika

936 533881 Chandrabhan Raj Associates
Shop No 02 Bajaj Finance Near Suraj 
Emitra Main Bus Stand Renwal Manji 

Renwal Manji

937 535261 Aniket Dinkar Rupawate
Shree Ganesha Financial 

Services
Alp Akole Tal Akole Dist Ahmednagar 

Shivaji Chowk 422601
Akole

938 536239 A Vignesh Sastha Communications
No 6 Mutharamman Kovil Street 

Tiruchendur 628215
Peikulam

939 537050 Piyush Vinod Sharma Raghuvir Financial Services
Chimur Nr Lothe Book Depo Masad Road 

442903
Chimur

940 537225 Lavkush Kumar Gupta Kush Traders
Ward No 8 Rampur Naikin Rampur Naikin 

Sidhi Mp 486775
Rampur Naikin

941 538722 Kartik Kudli Gaddilaxmi Enterprises 
Jyoti Lps Jamkhandi ,Shop No 2  

4152A/2,Desai Galli Jamkhandi 587301
Jamkhandi

942 539051 Annappa S Sowmya Enterprises
9/85F6 142/2P3 Nh66 Byndoor Udupi 

576214
Byndoor

943 539542 E Esakki Sri Ambal Enterprises
No 48/59 Bazar Street Pudukkudi 

Tirunelveli 627417
Ambasamudram



944 539842 Ankit Sharma S S Enterprises
Satna Road Block Colony Amarpatan 

485775
Ramnagar

945 539885 Sunil Kumar M Y Associates 
A Block Shop No B-06 Ganpati Market 
Kesrisinghpur, Sri Ganganagar 335027

Gajsinghpur

946 541060 Dharmoraj Das Future Communication
1, 412, Hazarika Building Diphu Road, 

Bakalia Bazar Bokolia 782482 
Bokolia

947 541151 Tejendra Patel Patel Enterprise
Mehlol Chokdi Vejalpur Panchmahal  Pms 

Gujarat 389340
Vejalpur

948 541188 Tejendra Patel Patel Enterprise
Palli Chokdi Main Bazar Ghoghamba  

389365
Ghoghamba

949 541760 Dungar Mal Khatri Associates
S/O Tara Chand 725 Sharda Vidhaya 
Mandir School Ke Pass Station Tehsil 

Samdari , Barmer 344021
Bhadrajun

950 545988 Vikram Singh Ashapurna Finance
Opp New Bus Stand Main Road Takhatgarh 

Pali Rajasthan 306912
Koselao

951 546435 Rafik Usmanso Tamboli Saibaba Agency
A/P Salgare Tal Miraj, Dist Sangli Near Sk 

Complex, Kavathe Mahankal Road  416405
Salgare

952 546918 Rahul Kurve R.K.Enterprises
Panchayat Office, 180/4 Ward No 13, 

Seoni Balaghat Road Lalbarra  Manpur 
Balaghat 481441

Lalbarra

953 546961 Virendra Singh V K Enterprises
S/O Rajenda Singh Katara Ajij Karauli 

Rajasthan-322230
Mandawar

954 547336 Pankaj Sharma Shreejee Associates
S/O Devi Shankar Sharma Bad Walo Ki 

Dhani Taleda Jamat  Lalsot Dausa 
Rajasthan 303503

Lalsot

955 547475 Lavkush Kumar Gupta Kush Traders
Ward No 8 Rampur Naikin Rampur Naikin 

Sidhi Mp 486775
Churhat

956 547815 Shubham Sharma Shree Shyam Associates
Plot No 52 Pratapnagar Sahab Johda Tijara 

Road Alwar 301001
Malakhera

957 548945 Murugan K Mvm Associates
25/6 Vellala Street Ariyalur Ariyalur 

Tamilnadu 621704
Ariyalur

958 549917 Vikash Ghosalya Sr Ganpati Finance
Bus Stand Sbi Bank Ke Pass Malsisar 

331028
Badhal

959 550260
Dharmikkumar Valubhai 

Desai
Dharmikkumar Valubhai 

Desai
Shop No 7, 1St Floor Tirupati 

Complex,Mandali Kukarwada 382830
Kukarwada

960 550742 Umesh Kumar Shukla Sai Kripa Enterprises
Ward No 14 Mangawan Post/Tahsil 

Mangawan Mangawan  486111
Mangawan

961 550774 Rakesh Upadhaya Pawansut Enterprises
Bus Stand Sbi Bank Ke Pass Malsisar 

331028
Malsisar

962 550798 Neeraj Vishwakarma Galaxy Enterprises
0, Near Bus Stand Suthaliya Road 

Maksudangarh 473287
Maksudangarh

963 551800 Shekhar Agrawal Shekhar Communication
House No. 29/2 Rani Sagar Saranagrh 

496445
Sarangarh

964 552788 Priyadeep Solanki Shiv Enterprise 
Shop No 9 Silver Residency Chhotaudepur 

Road  Chhotaudepur Gujarat 391165
Chhota Udepur Gj

965 553377 Mukesh Kumar Ganpati Enterprises
Near Kisan Hostel Pareu Road  Gida 

344037
Gida

966 553384 Rajesh Babulal Parashar Kanha Agencies
Ganj Bajar Khairlanji Road Tirora 

Maharashtra 441911
Tirora

967 553419
Shubham Sambhaji 

Sonavane
Mahalaxmi Associates

Gala No 5 Shetkari Medical Nh 61 Adc 
Bank 414502

Shevgaon

968 553428 Ravindra Kolhar R K Finance Services Ward No-01 Nagaral  Bilgi 587116 Mudhol

969 553432
Mahendra Kumar 

Gautam
Mahendra Enterprisrs

Pagar Road Birsinghpur Birsinghpur 
Birsinghpur Satna 485226

Brisinghpur

970 553918 Khilawan Prasad Kps Enterprises 
Ward No 13 Old Bus Stand Jaijaipur Old 

Bus Stand Jaijaipur 495690
Jaijaipur Ch



971 553993 Ashish Kumar Nigam Arnav Financial Services
Shri Shiv Kumar Pandey S/O A.P. Pandey  
Vill Vijayraghavgarh Katni Katni 483775

Barhi Mp

972 554379 Nitin Waghmorre Mauli Enterprises
Gala No 4 Khamkar Plaza Wai  Near Ganraj 

Lodge Tal Wai 412803
Wai

973 555006 Raj Prasad Maa Pendrani Traders
Kh No-220/305 Plot No-400/1255 

Chandahandi Nabarangpur 764077
Chandahandi

974 555023 Vinod Kumar R
Sri Lakshmi Venkateshwara 

Wars Drip Pipes
Kumeshwara Nilaya 6Th Cross   Kolar 

563101
Kolar Gold Field

975 555721 Ashish Singh Ashish Singh Upper Maitra Ramban  Ramban 182144 Ramban

976 557253 Sanjay Sahu Sahu Enterprises
Nandani Nagar Infront Of Post Office, Ward 
No 11  Gairatganj, Raisen, Madhyapradesh 

464884
Gairatganj

977 557284 Virendra Singh V.K Enterprises
S/O Rajenda Singh Katara Ajij Karauli 

Rajasthan-322230 
Mahwa

978 557318 Vimal Joshi Shree Shyam Associates
Ward No 30 Patta Bass  Napasar Bikaner 

334201
Badhnu

979 557813 Shubham Kumar Gupta Rr Computers And Telecom
Main Bajar  Kadaura  Jalaun  Uttar Pradesh 

285203
Kadaura

980 557817 Kamal Singh Riddhi Siddhi Finance Main Road Lalghar Churu  331518 Lalgarh

981 557942 Lawlesh Singh Paraste Ajeet Traders
Khasra No 208/1/1,Halka No 10 Kapa 

Shahpura Dindori 481990
Shahpura Dindori Mp

982 558173 Karthik Gurunathan Iyappan Enterprises
Farook Foot World 4A1 Perumal Koivil 2Nd 

Street Uthangarai 635207
Uthangarai

983 559100 Krishna Shah Krishna Auto Glass
Amarkantak Road Dhanpuri Ward No 3 

Burhar Shahdol  484110
Burhar

984 559118 Ishwar Chandra Biswal Biswal Enterprises
Shop No 16 Reamal Deojharan Near Bus 

Stand 768109
Reamal

985 560898 Ravi Bhan Gautam Rkg Associates
House No 66 Gram Kalawan  Gautam Tola 

Post Kalawan Jaso Satna 485551
Saleha

986 561122 Avinash Taman Raut A R Agency
Talodhi 1St Floar Bhendale Building 

Talodhi Talodhi Road 441221
Talodhi

987 561573 Kailash Jat Murlidhar Trading Company 
S/O Ramesh Shivkumar Khandelwal By 

Pass Chourha Kachola  Bhilwara 
Rajasthan, 311605

Kachola

988 561650 Suraj Gavande Gavande Enterprises
445 Bhainsdahi Main Road Janpad Office 

Betul Madhyapradesh 460220
Athner

989 562129 Vikhyath Shetty Mahalingeshwara Enterprises
Mahaganapathi Buliding Main Road 

Kadaba Kadaba Taluk Dakshina Kannada 
Kadaba

990 562747 Kuldip Suresh Late Kuldip Financial Services
Shirur Post Office House No. 153, Gavthan 

Shirur Jamkhed Road  Inamgaon 412210
Kashti

991 562947 Ghatkai Tofik Firojbhai Kuber Financial Services
Arihant Complex Near Trikon Cirlce Dhrol 

361210
Dhrol

992 563397 Pintu Devnath Maa Kamakhya Enterprise
Dr Ravi Boro Civil Hospital,236 Phalendra 
Nath Deka,Mushalpur Main Road Ambari, 

Mushalpur,Baksa,Assam,781372
Mushalpur

993 563845 Dungar Mal Khatri Associates
Nahta Hospital Road Balotra Balotra 

Barmer Rajasthan  Balotra Barmer 
Rajasthan 344021

Kalyanpur Rj

994 564499 Pramod Kumar Jha Shriya Enterprises
Khata No. 270, Khesra No. 1248 Tarabari 

Saranpur, Araria  854331
Dedhua

995 564998 Tamilarasan C Thangalalakshmi Enterprises
Sandaimedu No 58A Banavaram Road   

Kaveripakkam 635207
Kaveripakkam Tn

996 565387 Abhishek Patnaik M/S Sai Krupa Enterprises
Near Tvs Showroom, Khata No. 90/679, 

Plot No479/785 , Taoghar Main Road, 
Nabarangapur 764074

Raighar



997 565671 Dhiraj Bhagwan Patil Shree Gajanan Sales
Upadhay Complex Gala No 4 Above 

Jagdamba Bikaner Undri Tq Chikhli Dist 
Buldhana 444303

Undri

998 567867 Yogesh Gurjar Mahakal Finance Services

Gram Panchyat Behind Balaji Motors 
Showroom Ward No 09 Near Mandi 

Comples Unnamed Road  Jatpura Mal 
Harda Madhya Pardesh Khirkiya461441

Khirkiya

999 567906 Nasrudin Nk Associates

Nk Associates, Hindi Public School G 1 
Nizamudin Yoosuf Kazi Nikat  Madarsha  

Ward No 22 Bidasar Churu Rajasthan 
331501

Nimbi Jodhan

1000 569717 Swapnil Hemant Pawar Shree Laxmi Finance
Shivneri Chowk ,Kaka Complex Shop No.5 
,Akkalkuwa City, Akkalkuwa , Nandurbar 

,425415
Akkalkuwa

1001 569762
Vadaliya Jayeshkumar 

Mohanbhai
Devs Enterprise

Opp Apple Wood,Street No-1 Sasan Road 
Mendarda 362260

Mendarda

1002 570517 Jyoti Gade Uday Enterprises
At Post Ghodegaon Tal Ambegaon Dist 

Pune-412408 
Ghodegaon

1003 570587 Kailash Malakar Shreeshyam Enterprise
Makan No 45  Sahaspuri Raigarh  Raigarh 

496001
Chandrapur Ch

1004 570641 Vijay Sharma Vijay Sharma Contractor
Main Chowk Ramnagar Udhampur  Jammu 

And Kashmir 182122
Ramnagar Jammu And 

Kashmir

1005 571691 Amyaranjan Jit Amya Traders
Ground Floor Plot No-1084/1355 Of Khata 

No-107/04 Nh 143, Bus Stop, Barkote 
Balita,Deogarh 768110

Barkote

1006 572112 Manoj Kumar Shree Balaji Finance 
Ward No 30 Plot No 29 Vaishali Nagar 

Khinwsar Nagaur  341025
Soila

1007 573554 Arvind Kumar Mali Aarti Associates
Near Govt Hospital Jodhapur Road Pokaran 
Jaishalmer Rajastan   Pokaran, Raj 345021

Pokaran

1008 574243 Dhanraj Rhythm Associates
So Vena Ram Bera Nawa Bhainswara 

Bhainswara Jalore 307029
Ahore

1009 574744 Yuvraj Singh Yuvraj Singh Contractor
Mari Nala, Pouni, Udhampur Jammu And 

Kashmir 185203
Sunderbani

1010 575002 Kureshi Razzak Asagar Shifa Enterprises
Near Maharashtra Gramon Bank Main 

Road  Jalkot 413532
Jalkot

1011 575317 R Sathishkumar Sana Enterprises
Alangayam No 127 Bajanai Koil Street 
Periyavellakuttai Vellakuttai 635752

Odugathur

1012 575515 Kanhu Charan Bisoi Mahavir Agency Rohi Sahi ,Malisahi  Nayagarh  752070 Daspalla
1013 576855 Niranjan Kumar Niranjan Enterprises Barahat Panjwara Banka Bihar 813110 Panjwara

1014 577105 Baraskar Rohit Kundalik R K Enterprises 
Sadafule Wasti At Post – Jamkhed , Dist – 
Ahmednagar  Sadafule Wasti, Jamkhed  

413201
Dongarkinhi

1015 577273 Nirmal Kumar Sah Ankit Enterprises
Kasim Bazar Near J K High School 

Rajmahal Sahibganj 816108
Rajmahal

1016 577408 Jiwadhar Pandit Jiva Enterprises
Village- Abrakha, Tisri Ps-Tisri Po-Tisri. 

Near Hanuman Mandir  Giridih Jharkhand 
815317

Tisri

1017 577422 Shubodh Dubey Mahi Enterprises
Ranehi Complex Bus Stand Kothi, Dist - 

Satna Mp 485666
Kothi

1018 577878 Tikeswar Naik Dream Solution
Golamunda,Near Thakurani Mandir 

Golamunda Kalahandi 766016
Golamunda

1019 579466 Shriram Kirar Mannat Enterprises
Maharani Laxmi Bai Chouraha Bamori 

473105 
Bamori

1020 579473 Nasrudin Nk Associates
Hind Public School, G 1 Nizamudin Yoosuf 
Kazi Nikat Madarsha Ward No 22  Bidasar 

Churu Rajashthan 331501
Ladnun



1021 580342 Nemi Chand The Smart Associates Main Market Batadu Barmer  344035 Batadu

1022 580638
Kashinath Manohar 

Shirtode 
S S Motors And Electronics Khandibachi Wadi  Palus  Sangli  416301 Ashta Mh

1023 582877 Syed Ibrahim Nila Enterprises 
Rajakkal Palayam Road Opposite Muthu 

Metal Sikkal 623528
Sikkal

1024 585141
Gohil Dipendrasinh 

Pravinsinh
Jaypriya Enterprice Main Bajar,Gadhada 364320 Gadhada

1025 585284 Yogendra Yadav Rk Enterprises
Ward No  12 Azad Ward Amarwara Road 

Amarwara Dist Chhindwara 480223
Amarwara

1026 586151
Siddharth Rajendra  

Bansode
Advik Enterprises

At Post Sikalkar Galli Paranda Tal Paranda 
Dist Solapur 413502

Paranda

1027 588058 Himmat Singh Sadguru Kripa Associate
Shop No 1 Police Chowki Wali Gali Dhanau 

Barmer 344702
Dhanau

1028 588152 Pankaj Sharma Shreejee Associate
S/O Devi Shankar Sharma Bad Valo Ki 

Dhani Taleda Jamat Lalsot Lalsot Dausa 
Rajasthan-303503 

Toonga

1029 588756 Himanshu Sathvara Happy Enterprises
First Flour Mahalaxmi Complex Popatlal Ni 

Lati Harij 384240
Harij

1030 589445
Chauhan Popatsinh 

Kesharsinh
Ambika Enterprise

S/O Chauhan Kesharsinh Nishal Vas 
Bardoli Kothi  Dahegam Gandhinagar 

382305
Haldarvas

1031 589509 Rupesh Mishra
Shree Siddhi Vinayak 

Associates
Shri Krishna Plaza Bus Stand , Sewad Bari 

Sikar  332041
Meethari Marwar

1032 589804 Shubham Negi Shubham Multi Services
S/O Anusuya Lal, 41, Malli, Nandalsyun, 

Malli, Pauri Garhwa Gadwagad, 
Uttarakhand 246001 Uttarakhand 246001

Pauri

1033 590874 Rohan Vasant Chavan Kulswamini Finance
Gurav Wadi  Agave, Dist- Ratnagiri Chiplun 

415606
Sawarde

1034 591391 Ramashankar Verma Ramashankar Enterprises
O Lalganj By Pass Road Lalganj Mirzapur. 

Uttar Pradesh 231211
Belan Baraudha

1035 591511 Akshay Raju Madewar Akshay Financial Services 
Ambedkar Chowk At Post Ashti  Gadchiroli 

442707
Ashti Nokewada

1036 591704 Shyam Lal Saini Shri Shyam Associates
Shop No-1 Seenema Road Geeta Colony 

Kishangarh Road -Khairthal- 301404
Khairthal

1037 592193 Chandee Sarkar Sarkar Enterprises
Singh Colony Main Road In Front Of Bank 

Of India Amrapara Pakur 816104
Amrapara

1038 593349
Mohammad Ashfaque 

Siddiqui
Azhaan Enterprises

01 Waed No 12 Semariya Satna Tiraha 
Semariya 486445

Semariya

1039 593618 Mounesh Badiger
Shree Veerabhadreshwara 

Enterprises
Cts-156/A Old Bus Stand Road Byadagi 

Byadagi Haveri 581106
Byadagi

1040 594325 Hans Raj Shivali Enterprises Vill Deori Teh Anni Distt Kullu  172026 Anni

1041 595237 Hariom Rajput 
Shree Balaji Financial 

Services
House No 26 Ward 7 Main Road Akodia 

465223
Akodia

1042 595861
Niket Devappa 

Hunakunti
Ndh Financial Services 

S/O:Devappa Ashray Colony, Muddebihal 
Tq:Muddebihal. Dst; Bijapur 586212

Nidagundi

1043 596032 Kalpesh Ashok Bhoir Mahakal Enterprises
At Post Choul   Bhovale,   Bhovale, Tal 

Alibag  402201
Revdanda

1044 596378 Rupesh Mishra
Shree Siddhi Vinayak 

Associates
Shri Krishna Plaza Bus Stand , Sewad Bari 

Sikar  332041
Sewad Bari

1045 597604 Jnaneshwara Ts Deeksha Enterprises
1St Floor B H Road Kodi Camp Tarikere 

Chikmagaluru 577228
Ajjampura

1046 598146 Vivek Kumar Singh Vivek Enterprises
Vill-Bherwa Po Ps Kandi  Khata No 58 Plot 
No 683 Bherwa Kandi Jharkhand 822120

Manjhiaon

1047 598602 Merina Rose T Jj Collxns
13/171-5, Kamaraj Street,Pavoorchatram  

Kallurani Pavoorchatram Tirunelveli 
627808

Sivagiri



1048 600001 Malve Shanker Bhavani Enterprises
4-160 Ichoda Mainroad Ichoda  Adilabad 

Telangana 504307
Echoda

1049 600228
Saharsh Subhash 

Dongare
Ssd Financial Services 

Pandharkawada
Sawarr Chouk Pandharkawada Akhada 

Road Pandharkawada Yavatamal 445302
Pandharakwada

1050 600648 Rahul Singh Chauhan Chauhan Enterprises
Ghuwara Road Badagaon Badagaon  

Badagaon Tikamgarh M.P 472010
Badagaon

1051 600874 Krishna Dutta Krishna Enterprises
Giridih Jamtara Road Pandaniya More 

Budhudih Gandey Giridih 815312
Budhudih

1052 602668 Gourab Behera Innovative Infotech
Bandhachaka G Udayagiri Kandhamal  , 

Odisha 762100
G Udaygiri

1053 604797 Durgakant Kumar Vanshraj Enterprises
Narayanpur Tola Madhurpur Narayanpur 

Tola Madhurpur Bhagalpur 853203
Bihpur

1054 607282 Sandeep Kumar Parvari Parvari Treaders
Main Road Near Bus Stand Dhanora 

480999
Dhanora

1055 608104 Rajesh S Dhishwa Enterprises
2/178 Kattabettu  Naduhatty Kotagiri  The 

Nilgiris 643214
Coonoor

1056 608589 Vinod Chandrawanshi Shivaay Enterprises
Main Road Singori Chhindwara, 

Chhindwara 480223
Singori

1057 610058 Yuvraj Singh Yuraj Singh Contractor
Mari Nala, Pouni, Udhampur Jammu And 

Kashmir 185203
Pouni

1058 610106 Sallauddin Mansuri
Yarana Digital Mobile And 

Electronics
S/O Kamruddin Mansuri Bus Stand Vill Post 

Mangrop -311025
Gangrar

1059 611722 Dilip Singh Deep Jyoti Enterprises Near Hdfc Bank Deogarh Rajasthan Deogarh

1060 613846 Naresh Singh N K Enterprises
S/O Kishan Singh Todabheem Katara Aziz 

Karauli Rajasthan-322230
Nadoti

1061 614264 Saidur Rahman Sr Enterprise Silapani Goalpara Lakhipur 783129 Fakirganj

1062 614306 Lakshmana H Lucky Enterprises
1St Floor Building No 4/112 Kdl Md 13 
Near Bus Stop Hosahalli  Vijayanagara 

(Dst) Karnanataka 583218
Kanahosalli

1063 614322 Rohit Kundalik Baraskar R K Enterprises
Sadafule Wasti At Post – Jamkhed , Dist – 
Ahmednagar  Sadafule Wasti, Jamkhed  

413201
Kharda

1064 614330 Amit Kumar Jaiswal Maa Sarveshwari
Ward No 10 Wadrafnagar,Wadrafnagar 

497225
Wadrafnagar Ch

1065 614656 S Ganesh Ekadanta Enterprises
Door.No : 1159 Ward No : 06, Kottal Road 

Kampli Ballari Karnataka 583132
Kampli

1066 615090 Kulajit Khataniar Sigma Enterprise
Late Kanak Khataniar,  Ps Hajo,Dist 

Kamrup, Sub Divn-Kamrup, Khopani Kuchi, 
Kamrup,Assam 781102

Hajo

1067 615135 Susheel Kumar Giri Gauri Enterprises
Abhanpur Raipur Ward No 8, Dhamtari 
Road, Abhanpur, Raipur, Chhattisgarh, 

493661 
Abhanpur

1068 615274 Rajib Lochan Jena Rajib Lochan Jena Anandpur(M)Fakirpur Kendujhar 758022 Anandpur

1069 615702 S Rahul Kumar Aarnav Traders
Plot-1562/2516 Satyabhamapur Cuttack 

754200
Bilahata

1070 615796 Satish Manne Enterprises
S/O Srinivas H No 3/32 Near Market Road 

Saidapur 585221
Saidapur

1071 615862 Basanta Raychoudhury Maa Padmaa Enterprise
C/O Pramod Chandra Roy Nitananda 

Panbari  Barpeta ,Assam 781329
Sarthebari

1072 616011 Dipak Bohra Shree Bhairav Karpa Telecom
Ward No 04 Brahmano Ka Mohalla 

Mahajan Bikaner Rajasthan 334604
Mahajan

1073 616014 Dipak Bohra Shree Bhairav Karpa Telecom
At Pallu Dist. Hanumangarh Pincode 

335524
Pallu

1074 616017 Satish Manne Enterprises
S/O Srinivas H No 3/32 Near Market Road 

Saidapur 585221
Maktal



1075 616104
Abhijit Sonyabapu 

Nannar
Sai Auto Insurance & Finance 

Services
Nannar Wasti Birewadi,Mandave Bk Sakur 

422622
Sakur

1076 616145 Dheenadhayalan D Sri Sakthi Agencies

Sf No 267/1B1B,Aadalarasannagar 
Ulundurpet Bus Stand Sub Post 

Office,Ulundurpet,Kallakurichi,Tamilnadu 
606107

Ulundurpet

1077 616187 Prathmesh Patil Om Sai Services
At Post Umbraj , Chore Road , Koli Plaza  
1St Floor , Opposite Icici Bank ,Tal Karad 

Dist Satara , Pin Code-415109
Umbraj Karad

1078 616193 Ravindra Singh Maa Uma Shankar Traders Shankri Sera Karnprayag,Chamoli, 246444 Karnaprayag
1079 616556 Yogendra Kumar Nigam Pushpanjali Enterprises New Bus Stand  Ajaygarh Ajaigarh 488220 Ajaigarh

1080 617425 Mahendra Singh Rathore Krishna Associates
Jawahar Colony ,Partapur Garhi Banswara 

327024
Partapur

1081 617935 Umashankar Yadav Krishna Enterprises
Kamriya Pandit,Post - Aira State Aira , Kheri 

Uttar Pradesh 262722
Khamaria Pandit

1082 618265 Sonu Mahato Jay Maa Rankani Entreprises
At- Etta Bhatta Jadugora East Singhbhum 

832102
Hata Jh

1083 618996 Imtiyaz Ahmad Mariya Enterprisess
Ward No 12 Post -Ekhatha Laukahi 

Khutauna Khhatha Madhubani- 847227
Nirmali Bihar

1084 619084 Rahul Yadav Yadav Enterprises
S/O Dharmendra Singh Nagil Mohalla 

Seondha Ward No.5 Seondha Datia 
475682

Seondha

1085 620095 Tanishk Shree Balaji Associates
Pipariya Road Near Tata Clinik Parasia 

Parasia Chhindwara 480441
Parasia

1086 620336 Baliya Suresh Kanjibhai Pooja Enterprise
Shop No 11, Lakhani Complex Highway 

Road Dayapar 370630
Dayapar

1087 620520 Muthappa K M Shree Bhagavathi Enterprises
S/O Mani Kalathmadu Village  Gonikoppal  

Virajpet Kodagu 571211
Gonikoppal

1088 623223
Irfanbhai Abdulbhai 

Chauhan
Imperial Enterprise

Piparvali Sheri, Haveli Pachal, Mota Liliya, 
Amreli, Gujrat. 365535

Damnagar

1089 623427
Mekapothula Ramesh 

Babu
Sri Lakshmi Manikanta 

Agency

R S Number 207/3 Shop -1 Tiruvuru 
Road,Opp Lalitha Super Market, 

Vissannapeta,Ntr Vissannapeta-521215
Vissannapetaa

1090 625755 Vikas Vaishnav Radhika Tradecom
Ground Floor 01 Vinay Singh Rathore Hati 

Wala Mandir Ke Pass Asind Bhilwara 
311301

Bhim

1091 626119 Yakkala Pavan Kumar Sreedurga Agencies
D No 8-3-35, Revenue Ward No 20, 

Suryalanka Road Ag College Road Bapatla 
522101

Bapatla

1092 626216
Shreeshail Gourishankar 

Bambalwad
Nanadi Enterprises

S/0 Gourishankar Pwd Quaters Raibag Tal. 
Raibag Dist Belagavi 591317

Harugeri

1093 626256 Amir Khan Rahabar Enterprises
S/O Khalu Khan Bhumiya Math Dholpur 

Rajasthan
Sirmathura

1094 626735 Tamizhazhagan
Sri Ramajayam Financial 

Service
No 372 Veeranam Main Road Mariyamman 

Kovil Street Allikuttai 636003
Elampillai

1095 627105 Chirag Sanghavi Sanghvi Insurance Services
Vikramsinhji Complex Vachera No Vado 

Gondal
Jasdan

1096 628035 Kalpesh Bhoir Mahakal Enterprises
Datta Mandir Road Near Shivaji Maharaj 

Statue Murud 402401
Murud Mh

1097 628890 Abhishek Singh Atharv Enterprises
Buti Dumardag 101 Sanik Colony Durga 

Mandir Bit More Ranchi Jharkhand 835217
Piskanagri

1098 629159 N Dinesh Kumar Dk Enterprises
No 4/105A1 Old Market Street 

Rameshwaram – 623526
Rameshwaram

1099 629307 Rajamani Rms Enterprises
Kampan Nagar Thiruennainallur 
Villupuram Villupuram 607203

Thiruvennainallur



1100 630386 Ravi Sonaji Fasate Aditya Services
Shivaji Nagar Office No 2 Ganacharya 

Complex Manwath  431505
Manwath

1101 630526 Shaik Chandbasha Bhc Enterprises
11-221-C Mbt Road, Mulakalacheruvu 
Annamayya,Andhra Pradesh,517390

Mulakalacheruvu

1102 631416 Priyanka Sahu Patakhanda Agency
Houseing Board Complex Main Road , 
Baliguda Kandhamal  , Odisha 762103

Baliguda

1103 632059 Anand Ghavda Anand Enterprise
Opp Nagar Sevasadan Bhanvad 

Khambhalia 360510
Bhanvad

1104 632143 Md Rofik Hussain Shayan Enterprise
Near Lp School Main Road , Baliguda 

Hatsingimari 783135
Hatsingimari

1105 632239 Vijay Vitthalrao Mankar Swaraj Financial Services
Patur Road,Wadegaon Infront Of Sbi Bank 

Wadegaon,Maharashtra 444502
Wadegaon

1106 632833 Jayaprasad N Annapoorani Enterprises
2/137 Kattabettu  Naduhatty Kotagiri  The 

Nilgiris 643214
Kotagiri

1107 633317 Vijay Kumar Jaiswal Enterprises
House No 20 Khatik Mohalla, Ward No 08 

Barod, Dis – Agar 465550
Barod

1108 633704 Hemant Maheshwari Shree Seva Agency
Ward No. 08 Mandle Colony Main Road , 

Chhanera 450116
Chhanera

1109 634086 Vivek Kairamkonda Sri Vidhya Enterprises
Flat 31/1 Mpdo Complex Ramayampet 

502101
Konapur

1110 634273 Aarif E Rf Agency
Flat No 726 Posapattu Road 

Moongilthuraipattu Kallakurichi 605702
Moongilthuraippattu

1111 634572 Bhawani Singh Bhawani Auto Parts
Adarsh Nagar Barmer Road Chohtan 

344702
Chohtan

1112 634650
Vishnu Prabhakar 

Kalmore
Samarth Finance Services Talaw Road Daut Nagar 442201 Pulgaon

1113 634967 Arup Kumar Patnaik Aaradhya Entreprises
Main Market Baharagora  Baharagora,East 

Singhbhum  Jharkhand 832101
Baharagora

1114 634981 Hemant Maheshwari Shree Seva Agency Triveni Chowk Pandhana  Khandwa Pandhana
1115 635048 Jagwant Singh J S Enterprises Ward No 03  Siwani By-Pass Siwani Siwani

1116 635552 Shailendra Sahu Jai Shree Shayam Light House
Ward No 6 Near Post Office Bhander ,Datia 

475335
Bhander

1117 635909 Kulajit Khataniar M/S Sigma Enterprise
Vill- Ratanpur Po- Nityananda Dist- 

Barpeta,State- Assam 781329
Pathsala

1118 636188 Prithveenath Kumar Satyam Enterprises
Khatan No-214, Khesra-398 Birta Chauk, 
Ghorasahan Urf Kotwa Ghorasahan, East 

Champaran 845303
Ghorasahan

1119 636847
Sondala Dhaval 

Raghubhai
Vivan Enterprise

03,Shivshobha Complex Ad Jani Road 
Limbdi 363421

Limbdi

1120 636946 Bounasi Narasimhulu Amulya Agencies
Shop No:4,First Floor Beside Arunodaya 

Book Stall,Bellary Road Kodumur 518464
Kodumur

1121 637051 Suraj Ashokrao Vaidya Mahadev Financial Servises
At Po .Vihigaon ,Anjangaon Surji  

Anjangaon Surji Anjangaon Surji ,Amravati 
444705

Anjangaon

1122 637130 Mahesh Kumar Easy Finance Hub
1St Floor Shop No 1 Gurjar Market 

Mundwara Bus Stop Mundwara 332023
Mundwara

1123 637335
Dharmendrasinh 

Dasharathsinh Rajput
Maa Harsiddhi Enterprise

Shop No-2 Famous Shopping Centre Opp. 
Royal Residency Mosali 394421

Mosali

1124 637367 Vikash Singh Dhanshree Association
Kuchaman Road Near Bus Stand Road 

Maulasar 341506
Maulasar

1125 637534 Vikash Sankhala Balaji Associates
1511 Indra Colony Dudu Jaipur Rajasthan 

Dudu 303008
Masuda

1126 637870 Ankush Sheikh Sheikh Enterprises
Chowari,220, Chowari Khas Chamba 

Himachal Pradesh 176302
Sihunta Hp

1127 637990 Mahavirbhai Khachar Aai Mogal Finance
3,Darshon Complex Anandpur Rode 

Chotila 363520
Chotila



1128 638013 Darshan B N Sri Lakshmi Enterprises
River Street, Narsegowda Compound Belur 

Hassan 573115
Sakleshpur

1129 638182 Jogu Praveen Kumar Suguna Enterprises
H No 1-70 Jinnaram, Gandeed Mandal 

Telangana 509339
Kodangal

1130 638567 Sondip Bora S S Enterprise
Kamargaon Numaligarh Nh 37, Golaghat 

785619
Kamargaon

1131 639060 Grandhi Leela Krishna
Sri Lakshmi Srinivas 

Enteprises
Door No 5-25 Medara Street 

Gajapathinagaram Vizianagaram 535270
Gajapathinagaram

1132 639340
Chetan Shankar 

Shastrakar
Shastrakar Financial Services

Ap Jawade Comlex Wadki Khairi Road 
,Nera Central Bank  Wadki,Tal Ralegaon 

Dist Yawatmal 445308
Wadki

1133 639609 Tafajul Rahman Nur Enterprise
Bamunipani Khowa,Mendipathar 
Goalpara,Assam Assam-783126

Mendipathar

1134 639621 Avinash Mishra Shreeji Associates 
Parshwanath Bhawan  Station Road Amet 

Amet 313332
Amet Rj

1135 641993 Ravi Kumar S L Channakeshava Enterprise
Sanjay Complex, Near Honda Showroom 

#Ph Road, Bettadapura Bettadapura 
571102

Bettadapura

1136 642011 Alok Prajapati Advik Enterprises 
Sigudi  Near By Pass Manpur Manpur 

484665
Manpur

1137 645725 Sidram Satappa Devaji Shree Mallikarjuna Agency
S/O. Satappa Devaji A/P. Mangnur Tal- 

Chikodi. Dist-Belgaum 591226
Kurundwad

1138 645895 Milankumar Solanki Pratik Enterprise
Bhut Faliyu Piplod Piplod Dahod Limkheda 

Dahod 389130
Randhikpur

1139 645897 M Chandrashekar Ganesh Agencies
1St Floor Ganesh Agencies Near Sai Baba 

School Madakasira 515301
Madakasira

1140 646836 Ajay Chhabilal  Valthare Ajay Enterprises
Nagar Parishad Bulding, Block No 02,Lanji 

Road ,Amgaon,Dist Gondia 441902
Amgaon

1141 646981 Arvind Kumar Mali Aarti Associates
Near By Sbi Bank Sagra Road Dechu 

342314
Dechu

1142 648439 Arun Kumar Rakhecha Radhe Enterprises Ganesh Gate Ke Bahar Raipur Pali 306304 Raipur Beawar

1143 648776 Razzak Khan Akbari Enterprises
Near Bus Stand Pawli Bhinmal Near Bus 

Stand Pawli 343029
Jaswantpura

1144 649148
Vihol Kalpeshsinh 

Pratapji
Aviraj Enterprise

104 First Floor J M Plaza Gandhinagar Road 
Mansa 382845

Mansa

1145 649235 Vikram C P Agency
M L J Complex St. Antonys School Campus, 

Kanji X Road, Chengam Taluk 
Thiruvannamalai District 606702

Kanji

1146 649685 Ajeet Kumar Keshri Ajeet Enterprises
Ps Bhandaria Po Bhandaria Behind Shiv 
Mandir Nauka Nauka Garhwa 497119

Balrampur Rural

1147 652049 Sanjay Sahu Sahu Enterprises
Main Road Silwani Near Hdfc Bank 

Gairatganj Road Silwani Silwani 464886
Silwani

1148 652138 Rohan Vasant Chavan Kulswamini Finance
At Po Agave Tal Chiplun  Dist Ratnagiri 

415606
Deorukh

1149 652529 Amit Grace Enterprises
Village Buttidharsub Tahsil Kotghar 

Kumarsain, Himachal Pradesh 172031
Theog Hp

1150 652645 Balaram Mahakud Balaram Traders
Daringbadi Main Road Near Primary School 

Daringabdi Kandhamal 762104
Daringbadi

1151 652811 V Manickavasagam Sri Haribala Traders
No 7 Ammaiyappar Kovil South Mada 

Veethi Ambasamudram 627401
Kadayam

1152 652818 Solanki Priyadeep H Shiv Enterprises
Jannat Complex Nasvadi Kawant Road 

Nasvadi 391150
Nasvadi

1153 653079 Avinash Babarav Gade Mahalaxmi Financial Service
Infront Of New Court Near Mh – 29 Tea 

Shop Darwha 445201
Darwha

1154 653086 Sarvesh Kumar Mishra S.M. Enterprises
Mailani Saheb Wazid Mailani Urf Hindu 

Nagar  Basti 272194
Bhanpur Up



1155 653098 Pinku Ram Jat Ganpati Associate
Maharoli Bus Stop- 2 Mahadev Ram 

Maharoli Shremadhopur Dhani Chilawali 
Sikar Sikar Rajasthan 332603

Ajitgarh

1156 653943 Boya Ramakrishna Umadevi Agency
Dno 2-1165-2 Main Bazar Near  Sree 

Sidheswara Medical  Alur 518395
Alur

1157 654266 Dipakkumar N Joshi Heer Financial Service
S-2,Asamadi Complex Near Hathimadh 

Road Kakoshi 384290
Kakoshi

1158 654789 Rahul Acharya Kyc
Near Bus Stand Udaipur Road Kelwara 

Rajsamand 313325
Kelwara Rajsamand

1159 655197 Jitesh Shrikhande Jaksh Enterprises
Sausar Vipnan And Prakirya Sahkari Samiti 
Maryadit Saoner Chhindwara Road Sausar 

Madhya Pradesh 480106
Sausar

1160 655249
Raval Santoshkumar 

Arvindbhai
Santoshkumar Arvindbhai 

Raval
Lashkari Vas Pamol Mahesana 382820 Gozaria

1161 656246 Gowtham Poosathurai Arasi Enterprises
Arasi Enterprises No.309/3,Classic 

Building Ecr Main Road,Manamelkudi 
614620

Manamelkudi

1162 656251 Sakariya Rajeshbhai G Krishna Financial Services
Chnaka Ploat Bheshan Tadaka Pipaliya 

Road 362020
Bhesan Gj

1163 656254
Lalit Rambhauji 

Manapure
Shri Ram Automobiles

Meghdut Plaza  Ramtek Nagpur 
Maharashtra 441106

Ramtek

1164 656855 Shivraj Singh Shiv Enterprises
Shivji Backery Ke Samne Shop No. 4 , 

Jasnagar Road Riyan Bari 341513
Riyan Bari

1165 656886 Ajaharuddin Ansari A J Brothers Enterprises
Balrampur Road Kusmi, Balrampur 

Chhatisgarh 497224
Kusmi

1166 657133 Chakali Narsimlu Raghuram Agencies
As Nagar Chakali Galli Narayankhed 

Telangana 502286
Narayankhed

1167 657134 Sukhveer Singh
Dandraua Sarkar Trading 

Company
Tvs Agency Ke Samne Bhind Road 

Mehgaon Bhind 477557
Mehgaon

1168 657153 Manikandan Ramasamy Srm Agency
1 St Floor No 6 Bullet Raja Complex 

Chinnasalem Town  Chinnasalem 606201
Chinnasalem

1169 657156 Ravidev Mishra Navya Associates
Ward No 5 Gali No 2 Kherwa Tola Nagod  

Nagod Dist Satna 485446
Gunnor

1170 657195 Jigneshbhai Thakor Thakor  Jigneshbhai Savdhanji
Post Office At Surpura 

Becharaji,Mahesana Gujarat 384210
Becharaji

1171 657206 Somen Mukherjee Laxmi Traders
Dumka Jamtara Main Road Gutbona 

Searketia Panjaniya Nala Jamtara 815355
Panjania

1172 658560 Pagare Hemangi Sachin Krishna Finance
Post Office At-Neheru Nagar Ganpati 

Mandir Road Ta Navapur Dist Nandurbar 
425426

Visharwadi

1173 658906 Mukesh Kumar Dhakar Shree Balaji Enterprises
Icici Bank, Kanta Devi Wo Puranmal Ved 

Bajrang Vatika, Chittor Road 312023 
Begun Chittorgarh Rajasthan

Begun

1174 658958 Pradeep Kumar Dantla Maruti Associates
S/O Surendra Sing Dantla 227 Dungra 

Chhota Doongra-Khurd Banswara 
Rajasthan 327602

Kushalgarh Rj

1175 658963 Naresh Singh N K Enterprises
Post Office Katara Ajij Karauli Rajasthan 

322230
Geejgarh

1176 659551 Bipin Singh Shivansh Enterprises
House No 107 Premises Of Nandkumar 

Singh Vill Duriya Po Datiya Ps Karanj 
Dudiya Naditoli Gumla Jharkhand 835324

Sisai

1177 659556 Abhishek Kumar M/S Ambey Enterprise
Bhag Barsoi Sultanpur Katihar Bihar 

855102
Salmari

1178 659564 Rajat Bhattacharjee Rkb Hub'S
Bihpuria Main Road Bihpuria North 

Lakhimpur 784161
Bihpuria



1179 659567 Yuvaraja M Sri Sastha Enterprises 
No 152/6 Thiruvalluvar Nagar Paramakudi 

Tamilnadu 623707
Paramakudi

1180 659589 Sammi Raj Ns Enterprises
Ward No-07 Main Road Mishra Tola Lauriya 

West Champaran 845453
Lauriya

1181 660283 Islam Mohammad Finacredit Solutions
Post Office At Warn No 17 8 Tsd Rawla 

Mandi Gharsana Gharsana 335707
Gharsana

1182 660345 Ajay Saini Shri Ji Enterprises
Raghogarh Ward No 08 Behind Mali 

Temple 473226
Raghogarh

1183 660539 Santosh Kumar Santosh Enterprises
Bagaha Main Road Valmiki Complex 

Pashchim Champaran 845105
Bagaha

1184 660742 Vikash Kumar Gope Smriti Enterprises
Kalali Road,Sonar Pati, Ghorthamba Near 

Columbia Public School Giridih, Jharkhand 
825418

Ghorthamba

1185 660785
Peddapally 

Sandeepkumar
S Enterprises

Ceb-0071-47 Bc Colony Pasunur Post 
Thungathurthi Mandalam Nalgonda 

508279
Palakurthy

1186 661242 Shrawan Singh Jagdamba Associates
School Road Chawadiya Chawadiya 
Marwar Jn Marwar Junction 306001

Marwar Jn

1187 661287 Mahendra Bhadu Nivya Enterprises
Vpo – Kurdayan, Teh - Merta  Dist- Nagaur, 

(Raj.) 341510 
Borunda Rj

1188 661299
Jagadeeswara Reddy 

Vaddemanu
Vijayalakshmi Enterprises

1-3-187-2-4,Chenna Reddy Colony 
Pulivendla, Cuddapah, Andhra Pradesh 

516434
Jammalamadugu

1189 662070 Dhanraj Rhythm Associates
Bera Nawa Bhainswara Bhainswara Jalor 

Rajasthan 307029
Sayla

1190 662116 Kamal Singh Riddhi Siddhi Finance
Shop No.3 Main Bus Stand Lalgarh Churu 

331518
Shri Balaji

1191 662126 Kunal Kumar Bhagat Kunal Internet Cafe At-Torpa Po-Torpa Dist-Khunti 835227 Torpa

1192 662266 Myagani Venkatesh Sree Shreyanshi Enterprises
1-97 Hanuman Vedi Narsapur Medak 

Telangana 502313
Narsapur Tl

1193 662471 Krushna Chandra Sahu Sahu Enterprises
Lakshmipur,Narayanapatna, Odisha 

764014
Lakshmipur Or

1194 662564 Ravikant Maa Ambey Treders
Surya Mandir Ward N 1 Babapara 

Pratappur Surajpur Chhattisgarh 497223
Pratappur

1195 662836 Ayush Vijay Rudransh Enterpriese
Near By Malav Sales  Khanpur Jhalawar , 

Khanpur 326038
Khanpur

1196 663218 Rahul Acharya Kyc
Molela Road , Near Rakat Talai Khamnore, 

Khamnore Rajsamand 313301
Khamnore

1197 663436 Chetan Singh Maa Joganiya Finance
127,Kareda Dahimatha, Bhilwara Rajsthan 

311804
Karera Rj

1198 663449 Santosh Kumar Vaani Traders

Ward N19 Hajipur Patel Nagar Khagaria 
Mukhiya Dakhghar Khagaria 841204 Ward 

N19 Hajipur Patel Nagar Khagaria Bihar 
(841204)

Bakhri

1199 663779 Bhavesh Sharma Shree Shyam Moters Bus Stand Ke Samne Sawar Paroli 305407 Paroli

1200 664478 Sandeep Gupta Kanishka Enterprises
763 Bus Stand Ke Samne, Malarna 
Doongar,Sawai Madhopur 322028

Bonli

1201 664484 Prasannajit Ray Ray Choice Center
Pharasgaon,Main Raod,Near Bus Stand 

494228
Pharasgaon

1202 665065
Mansuri Mazidbhai 

Fakirbhai
Perfect Enterprises

Ff 101 Arbuda Complex,Bhiloda 
Bhiloda,Arvalli 383245

Gambhoi

1203 665071
Rajeshbhai Govindbhai 

Sakariya
Krishna Financial Services

Chnaka Ploat, Bheshan, Tadaka Pipaliya 
Road 362020

Visavadar

1204 665091 Nirbhay Kumar Nk Finance Services
Cinema Hall Road,Shiv Mandir,Nepali 

Tola,Ward No.07 845106
Ramnagar Bh



1205 665822 Dhanmoni Das Das Brothers
Borgang Center,Near Masjid,Borgang, 

Biswanath Charali 784184
Borgang

1206 665956 Jogendra Singh Narmada Traders Mehgaon Road,Mau Bhind 477222 Mau Mp

1207 666415 Mahesh Parihar Mahesh Enterprises
Nagal Palika Complex,Bus Stand Sh 41 

Multai Multai, Dist Betul Madhya Pradesh 
460661

Multai

1208 666427 Nabab Roy Nabab Cloth Store
Jamuri Bhita Sahudangihat Dabgram P Po 

Sahudangirhat Dist Jalpaiguri 735135
Kurseong

1209 666659 Tapan Paroi Maa Pendrani Associates
Khata No -58, Reminiguda Dabugan,Near 

Govt Hospital Nabarangpur 764072
Medana

1210 666962 Ramakant Sharma Mahadev Enterprises
Near New Galla Mandi, Khalak Singh Ju 
Dev Tiraha Khaniyadha,Khaniyadhana 

Madhya Pradesh 473990
Khaniyadhana

1211 667771 Nabab Roy Nabab Cloth Store
Jamuri Bhita Sahudangihat Dabgram P Po 

Sahudangirhat Dist Jalpaiguri 735135
Mirik

1212 667788 Ankit Kumar R R Communication
Choti Balia Purani Duro 13 Ga Sthan Ward 

N13 Balia Begusarai, Bihar 851211
Kurha Bazar

1213 668331 Dharmendra Gayatri Enterprises
Ho No149 Sonar Gali Bikharon Madhya 

Pradesh 454552
Thikari

1214 669045 Ram Lakshman Sahu Hari Enterprises
Gram Niwas Post, Niwas Tahsil Sarai Dist. 

Singrauli Madhya Pradesh 486669 
Niwas

1215 669756 PONKUMAR S Viyan Enterprises
91/3 Road No 11 Puliankudi Tenkasi Tamil 

Nadu 627855
Puliyangudi

1216 669779 Md Aaftab Qazi Quzi Enterprises
Khaji Onni Nalatawad Taluka Muddebihal 

Karnataka 586214
Muddebihal

1217 669907 Kaviprakash A Gayathri Agencies
No-5 Pakkukkara Street Vandavasi 

Thiruvannamalai Dist Tamilnadu 604408
Vandavasi Tn

1218 670031 Jaydev Joshi Henik Enterprise
Vrundavan Complex Nh Highways 

Santalpur Gujarat 385350
Santalpur

1219 670156 Vidadhar Vd Infotesh
S/O Rameshwar Ward No 1 Jalalsar 
Fatehpur Sikar Rajasthan 332301

Mandawa Rj

1220 670186 Ved Prakash Golu Enterprises
House No 162/163 Raj Narayan Singh 
Ramghat Pool Road Basti Road, Maner 

Patna 801108
Maner

1221 670584 R Suresh N J Financial Services
Post Office Karatur Road Sathyamangalam 

Tamilnadu 638401
Sathyamangalam

1222 670610
Rajeshkumar Manilal 

Joshi
Anand Enterprises Jemaji Shopping Main Bazar Varahi 385360 Varahi

1223 670623
Rajeshkumar Manilal 

Joshi
Anand Enterprises

84,Plot Area Vimalanchalshopping Near 
Pragati Bank, Thara 385555

Thara

1224 672144 Om Prakash Saini Bhumika Enterprises
Ward No 04 Bansal Complex, Neem Ka 

Thana, Kanwat Rajasthan 332708
Kanwat

1225 672160 Sandeep Kumar S. K. Finance Dana Mandi, Rori,Haryana 125201 Rori

1226 672429
Balasaheb Abasaheb 

Hangargekar
Laxmi Finance

Mangalwar Peth At  Tuljapur Near Tuljapur 
Police Station 413601

Tuljapur

1227 672963
Dhimmar Jenishkumar 

Hasmukhbhai
Shree Rang Avdhut Enterprise

Shop No 3 Mahaveer Plaza Karcheliya 
Mahuva Karcheliya Road Mahuva Surat 

Gujarat 394240
Mahuva Gj

1228 672974
Dhimmar Jenishkumar 

Hasmukhbhai
Shree Rang Avdhut Enterprise

Shurbhi Complex Shop No 6 Rankuva 
Kahrel Road Rankuva 396560

Rankuva

1229 673352 Narender Kumar N Kumar Enterprises
Babain New Grain Market Near Bus Stand 

Babain Dstt Kurukshetra 136156
Jundla

1230 673389 Naveen Sharma Shree Ram Enterprises
Second Floor Shop No 83 Bhattu Kalan, 

Fatehabad Haryana 125053
Bhattu

1231 673590 Deepak Joshi Radhe Krishna Enterprises
Main Market Dania Almora Near Gic School 

Almora Uttarakhand 263622
Dania



1232 673603 Deepak Joshi Radhe Krishna Enterprises
Joshi Complex Sadar Bazar Ranikhet 

Almora Uttarakhand 263645
Ranikhet

1233 674154 Pavan Sen Lavish Enterprises
Near Power House Pidawa Road Soyat 

Kalan Agarmalwa Madhya Pradesh 
Rajasthan 464449

Pirawa Rj

1234 674209 Santosh Kumar Rathi Om Enterprises
Main Road Ward No 06 

Geedam,Dantewada 494441
Kundenar

1235 674762 Yatin Avinash Chaudhari Purab Financial Services 
Samrarh Nagar Umbharkhed Road 

Pimpalgaon Basvant 422202
Lasalgaon

1236 674874 Jayant Yadav Growup Financial Services
Maharani Laxmi Bai Ward Infront Of New 
Collacorate  Englishpura Sehore 466001

Kurawar

1237 675329 Jyothi Rajesh Rr Finance Services
2-105 Main Road Vinjamur Nellore  Andhra 

Pradesh 524228
Vinjamur

1238 676080
Mithapara Dhavalbhai 

Rajendrabhai
Maa Enterprise Near Ramji Mandir Babra Gujarat 365421 Babra

1239 676356 Razzak Khan Akbari Enterprises
Near Bus Stand Pawli Bhinmal Near Bus 

Stand Pawli 343029
Jawal

1240 677514 Pralhad Shivansh Enterprises
Near Gijhi Mode Golphode Pana Sampla, 

Rohtalk 124501
Rohad

1241 677785 Suraj Singh Makkad Raj Enterprises
Near Luniya Petrol Pump Ambedakr Ward 

Mungeli Mungeli Chhattisgrah 495334
Nawagarh

1242 678124 Pravin Kumar Sahu Kiit Finance Solution
Gopalpuri Dhamtari Dhamtari Kurud 

493663
Kurud

1243 678434 Dinesh Kumar Vaishnav Arth Associates Teliyo Ki Gali Pratapgarh Rajasthan 312605 Dalot

1244 678654
Sarvesh Dipak 

Mumbarkar 
Swara Enterprises 

At Po Devgad Pawanchakki Tal Devgad, 
Dist Sindhudurg 416613

Devgad

1245 678655 Dayananda Rai K Sanidhya Enterprises
Sanidhya Enterprises 9/478-C Vrndavana 

Complex  Opposite Perla Service Co 
Operative Bank Kk Road Perla 671552

Nettanige

1246 678656 Rahul Kashinath Patil Shivraj Enterprises 
At Post Shendurni Ambedkar Chowk Near 
By Uttar Bhag Sosayti Complex Shendurni 

Pin Code 424204
Shendurni

1247 679986 Rahul Kashinath Patil Shivraj Enterprise
At Post Pahurathaudee Bazar Near By 

Mseb Office Paur Pin Code 424205 
Taljamner Dist Jalgaon

Pahur Mh

1248 680036 Ankit Kumar Sharma S.S. Enterprises
Block Colony Satna Road  Amarpatan 

Satna 485775
Amarpatan

1249 680051
Niket Devappa 

Hunakunti
Ndh Financial Services

1St Floor 1673/27/B Ward No 03 
Nidagundi Adarsh Nagar Near Taluka 

Panchayat Office Nidagundi 
Talikoti

1250 680261 Vinay Kumar Singh Riddhima Enterprises
Sirsa Manpur,Baikkhunthpur,Digwa 

Dubauli,Gopalganj,Bihar-841409
Dighwa Dubauli

1251 680625 Seenivasan A Raj Agency
1/38 Chithampara Nagar Vilathikulam 

Thuuthukkudi 628907
Vilathikulam

1252 680751 Shashanka Sekhar Meher Soumyaa Computech Main Road Binka Sonapur 767019 Barpali

1253 682215 Kanha Ram Godara Enterprises
Godara Enterprises Opposite Hdfc Bank 

Near Rattan Dairy Vpo Goriwala Pin Code-
125103

Goriwala

1254 682216 Mohammad Rafiq Khazi Aman Enterprises
Malagi Complex Gandhi Nagar Near Old 

Expert School Bilgi -587116
Bilagi

1255 682214 Dayananda Rai K Sanidhya Enterprises
Sanidhya Enterprises Pruthi Complex 2Nd 

Floor Uppinanga Dy Road Puttur Pin 
574241

Uppinangady Kr

1256 682945 Saravanan Umasankar Gps Financial Service
3/285 Saptur Road Peraiyur Madurai 

Tamilnadu 625703
Peraiyur



1257 683932 Arvind Choubey Shivam Enterprise
Building N 2588 Road 57 Nandan Branch 
Nandan Block-Dumraon Dist:Buxar Bihar 

802101
Maliyabagh

1258 684894 Ravi Shree Sawariya Finance
Near Shri Ram Mobile Sabji Mandi Distric 

Ratlam 457222
Namli

1259 684686 Jitendra Kumar Sendre Smriti Enterprises
Post Office At Katangi Paraswada Road 

Madhya Pradesh 481445
Katangi

1260 686198 Kuldeep Singh
Shri Sanwariya Seth 

Associate

Ground Floor Saifi Complex Udaipurwati 
Jaipur Road Jhunjhunu Rajasthan Pin -

333307 
Udaipurwati

1261 683933 Vaithilingam Dinesh Om Asscociates
Subbulakshmi Complex Salem Main Road 
Komarapalayam Tamil Nadu Namakkal -

638183 
Komarapalayam

1262 685751 Jnaneshwara Ts Deeksha Enterprises
Opposite Poorvika Mobiles Bh Road 

Tarikere Karnataka 577228
Tarikere

1263 686481 Pavan Sen Lavish Enterprises
Near Power House Pirawa Road Soyat 

Kalan 464449
Ratlai

1264 687415
Sarvesh Dipak 

Mumbarkar
Swara Enterprises

At Post Devgad Near Mscb Office Devgad 
Pawan Chakki Road 416613

Rajapur

1265 687413 Suresh Kumar Vais Suresh Enterprises
59/143 Sukhar Gadwani Road Ms Gadwani 

Sigrauli Madhya Pradesh 486881 
Chitrangi

1266 688205 A Dhileepkumar Divya Enterprises
Seethalaxmi Complex Thondi Road 

Kalayarkovil 630551 
Kalayar Kovil

1267 691042 Siddesh M P
Sri Boralingeshwara 

Enterprises 

Property No.16-9-279, Ground Floor Kalya 
Gate Vasavai School Road Ramanagara 

Karnataka 562120
Magadi

1268 692110 Jitendra Pemraj Katariya Shri Samarth Traders
Post Office At Nighoj Maharashtra Nighoj 

Parner Ahmadnagar 414306
Nighoj Maharashtra

1269 694891
Prathamesh Avinash 

Patil
Om Sai Services

At Post Rahimatpur Near Prabhat Takhies 
Rahimatpur Koregaon 415511

Rahimatpur

1270 696313
Shri Rajendrasinh 
Indrasinh Solanki

Shree Sai Services
Shop No 1O1,102 Nandan Arcade 

Lunawada E Block 1St Floor Modasa Road 
Lunawada Gujrat 389235

Malekpur

1271 696315 M Tamilselvan Ez Capital Finserv
4/2 Karuppakounder Street Coimbatore 

Tamilnadu 641659
Karumathampatti

1272 696314 Tanishk Shree Balaji Associates
0, Near Tata Clinik Parasia Pipariya Road, 

Dongar Chhindwara Madhya Pradesh 
480559

Tamia

1273 695845 Ram Kumar Oram M/S Dibyashree Traders
Plot No.4421, Khata No.212 Attabira, 

Bargarh Odisha 768027
Attabira

1274 694410
Patel Ghanshyam 

Natubhai
Shriji Enterprises

Shop N 10 Mushi Complex Meghraj Opp 
Petrol Pump Meghraj Gujrat-383350

Megharaj

1275 696318 Siddesh M P
Sri Boralingeshwara 

Enterprises

Property No.16-9-279, Ground Floor Kalya 
Gate Vasavai School Road, Bengaluru 

Ramanagara Karnataka 561101
Kudur

1276 696316 Tushar Pegu Tushar Enterprise
62 Own Dekapam Murkongselek Dhemaji 

Assam 787061
Simen Chapori

1277 697142
Shirish Sudhir 
Nandardhane

Gaytari Finacial Services
Gadge Baba Market Chandur Railway 
Amravati Chandur Amrawati 444904

Chandur Railway

1278 697279 Vikram Singh Dangi M/S Katra Sarkar Enterprises
01 Mathon Mathon Road Sagar Madhya 

Pradesh 470442 Rajwas

1279 697143
Chiragkumar 

Ashokkumar Barot
Shreeji Enterprise

Shop No 6 Virpur Block Mahisagar Nadiad 
Gujrat 388260

Virpur



1280 698003 Bharat Singh Shekhawat Bharat Financial Services
Shop No. 12, Ganpati Plaza, Sarkari School 

Ke Samne Near Manda Choraha Khatu 
Sikar 332402

Palsana Rj

1281 698114
Patel Ghanshyam 

Natubhai
Shriji Enterprise

Shop N 10 Munshi Complex Meshraj 
Gujarat 383345

Malpur

1282 698892
Sunil Shamrao 

Sonawane
Aditi Finance Consultant

Shiv Parvati Complex Maharashtra Gramin 
Bank Maharashtra 424306

Pimpalner

1283 699440 Ankit Jadme Shree Balaji Finance
Ward N 12 Jamuniya Road Susner-Madhya 

Pradesh 465447
Susner

1284 700657 Tupakula Anil Kumar Jashvika Associates
D No 1-1-293 Revenue Ward 1, Macherla 
To Guntur Road Palanadu District 522414

Dachepalle

1285 701253 Sanjib Sahu Swarup Services Plot No. 934 Dungarapali Bolangir 767023 Dunguripali

1286 704412 Rohit Manhas Jai Dev Enterprises
Khour Jammu And Kashmir Khour Jammu & 

Kashmir-181203
Khour

1287 704428 Akib Khan Akib Associate
Dr Jp Yadav Ke Clinc Ke Cinic Ke Baju M 

Atru Rajasthan- 325218
Atru

1288 704943 Ram Kumar Oram M/S Dibyashree Traders
Plot No.4421, Khata No.212 Attabira 

Bargarh Odisha 768104
Bheden

1289 704942
Bramhadev Laxman 

Anuse
Rajyog Financial Services

Pandharpur Dinghachi Road Mahud 
Sangole Solapur Mh 413306

Mahud

1290 705768 Kotresh A K Hanuman Enterprises
Hirekereyaginahalli Sandur Karnataka 

583124
Sandur

1291 705744
Sachin Lalchand 

Bhandarkar
Svs Sales & Multi-Services

Bajar Line, Durga Chauk, Deori Post Deori, 
Tal Deori, Dist- Gondia, Maharashtra 

441901
Deori Mh

1292 705741 Jayant Yadav Growup Financial Services
C/O dohara road in front og gram 

panchayat dohara, dist sehore madhya 
pradesh 466661

Doraha Mp

1293 705742 Paila Phaneendra Phanee Enterprises
D No 85-141,Mosayyapeta, Chodapalli 

Village, Atchutapuram Mandal Anakapalli 
Dist 531011

Atchutapuram

1294 706126 Satya Mirdha Anushaya Enterprises
Khata No-273, Plot No-93/1234, Mouza- 

Tarbha Town Unit-1 Old Tarbha Road 
Tarbha Odisha 767016

Tarbha

1295 706166 N Bhanuprakash Vigneshwara Enterprises
Door No 27 187-2A Church Compound 

Puttur Mandal Tirupati 517583
Puttur Ap

1296 707329 Ankit Raghuwanshi Raghuwanshi Enterprises Ankit Raghuwanshi Jj Road Raisen 464770 Udaipura

1297 708678 Rahul Puri Goswami Gourvi Enterprises
54 Bargaon Bajang Amarkantak Road 

Anuppur Madhya Pradesh 484881
Rajendragram

1298 708489 Subrata Das S D Enterprise
Khamar Sitai Dinhata Road Cooch Bihar 

West Bengal 736167
Sitai

1299 708959 Prakash Dandhare Viraj Enterprises Main Road Nagpur-Chhindwara 480111 Bichhua Mp

1300 708958 Rahul Kumar Jain Shree Ji Mobile Shop
Bazar Chowk, Moh Kasim Moh Haneef 

Bazar Chowk Seoni 480994
Keolari

1301 707330 Nitesh Kumar Ujjwal Communication
Maheshkunth Maheshkunth Road 

Maheshkhunt Khagaria Bihar 851213
Maheshkhunt

1302 708476 Ajay Shaw Anvi Enterprises
20 1 St Floor Yamaha Ansar Automobiles 
Service Centre Spare Parts Kela Bagan, 

Madhupur, Deoghar 814149
Sarath

1303 709377 Ajay Varma Maa Vijyasan Enterprises
Naya Gaon Road Inront Govt Girls School 

Rehti hosangabad 461223
Seoni Malwa

1304 711210 Suresh Dangi
Shri Banke Bihari Ji 

Enterprises
Gali No 3 Rajgarh Madhya Pradesh 465679 Khilchipur

1305 711206 Alpeshbhai Bharvad Henal Enterprise
Near Shiv Bakery Vrundavan Darv Uper 

Anand Gujrat 388180
Tarapur Gj



1306 711208
Mansuri Parvezbhai 

Rafikbhai
M P Enterprise

1259 Super Market Complex Tintoi 
Himatnagar Gujrat 383250

Tintoi

1307 711459 Kanhaiya Rai Kanhaiya Rai Finance Pvt Ltd
Kaju Vikas Road Alirajpur Madhya Pradesh 

457887
Alirajpur

1308 711588 Shivam Mishra Maa Bhawani Enterprises
Post Office S/O Rajnarayan Mishra Gram 

Post Mukundpur Satna Amarpatan Mp 
485775

Govindgarh Mp

1309 711712 Dalip  Kumar Aradhaya Communication

Sadar Bazar Khajuwala Bikaner Rajasthan 
334023

Dantour

1310 711868 Pankaj Singh Sadhguru Enterprises
Ward no. 3 Majhuli near bitnary hostpital 

majhuli dist. sidhi MP 486666
Majhauli

1311 713635 Chinthala Vineela Saanvi Enterprises
H No 4813 Telephone Exchange Raod 

Vikarabad Vikarabad 501101 
Vikarabad

1312 714228 Ankita Dadhich Ankita Enterprises
ANKITA ENTERPRISES,, 1st Floor,, SONI 

MARKET, NEAR SBI BANK,, CHHOTI 
KHATU, Nagaur RAJASTHAN 341023

Jayal

1313 714227
Bhaveshbhai Hirajiji 

Chavda
Bhaveshbhai Hirajiji Chavda

Arbuda Shoping 2Nd Floor Lakhani Deesha 
Highway Lakhani 385535

Lakhani

1314 715651 Surya Prakash Surya Enterprises
Ground Floor Bhaba Nager Nicharnh 5 

Bhaba Nagar, Kinnaur Himachal 172115 
Pradesh

Bhaba Nagar

1315 715741 Amit M/S Grace Enterprises
Block 01 Mahant Market 2Nd Floor 

Amartex Narkanda Main Market Kumarsain 
Shimla Himachal Pradesh 172029

Kumarsain Hp

1316 715763 Mounesh Badiger
Shree Veerabhadreshwara 

Enterprises
So Manjunath Kulenursangur 

Kulenurhaverikarnataka581104
Hangal

1317 717043 Jagwant Singh J S Enterprises
Post Office Near Balaji Road Dobhi Road 

Balsamand 125001
Balsamand

1318 717044
Umesh Kumar 

Choudhury
Jagannath  Traders

S/O Mina Ketan Choudhury At Hospital 
Colony Mathili, Malkangiri 764044

Govindpalli

1319 717593 Sachin Agrawal Sachin Agrawal
Relway Station, Ward No-3 Vill-Durua, 

Thana-Latehar Latehar Jharkhand 829207
Balumath

1320 717430 Chandan Kumar Nayak Chandan Kumar Nayak
175, Tandwa Near Project Girls High 

School Chatra Jharkhand 825321
Tandwa

1321 716484 Manoj Subhash Marathe Bhumi Enterprises
Juna Gas Godaun Rawal Nagardhule 

Maharashtra 425408
Dondaicha

1322 716485 Sunil Kumar Panwar Shree Siddhi Enterprises
Shop Number 2 Gaikwad Hospital 

Complex At Post Nampur Nasik  
Maharashtra 423204

Nampur

1323 720660 Rahul Sharma Mahakaal Enterprises
Gulabganj Railway Station Road Aeran 

Gulabganj Vidisha Madhya Pradesh 
464220

Mandi Bamora

1324 720467 Parthiban B Kpr Enterprises
Door No 13 Raghvan Complex Near 

Anandam Firni Ture Theni Tamilnadu 
625515

Chinnamanur

1325 721325 Virendra Singh Virendra Singh
Kd Road Bukbukakhelari Khalari Jharkhand 

829205
Burmu

1326 721520
Nagesh Shashikant 

Panchwatkar
Jain Services

Mahaveer Chowk Ambad Jalna 
Maharashtra 431204

Ambad

1327 720790 Deepak Kumar M/S Deepak Enterprises
Ward No. 3, Vill. Lubh, P.O. Makrahan Teh. 

Jawali, Kangra, Kangra Dharamasala 
Himachal Pradesh 176023

Nagrota Surian

1328 721175 Chiragkumar Barot Shreeji Enterprise
Virpur Nayra Pump Near Nadiad Gujarat 

388260
Kothamba



1329 723387 Surendra Kumar Khuntia Harihar Enterprises
1296, 150, Ground Floor Harichandanpur, 

Harichandanpur, Kendujhar Odisha 
758028

Harichandanpur Od

1330 723171
Bhavsar Pareshbhai 

Kailasbhai
Shreeji Auto Parts

At Post Selamba Tal Sagbara Dist Narmada 
Narmada Gujarat 393025

Selamba

1331 723172
Bhavsar Pareshbhai 

Kailasbhai
Shreeji Auto Parts

At Post Selamba Tal Sagbara Dist Narmada 
Narmada Gujarat 393025

Khapar

1332 723846 Vikas Sadgir Buwa Simran Enterprises
At Post Jainagartal Shahada Nandurbar 

Maharashtra 425423
Khetia

1333 724013
Chennavaram 

Shashavali
Ssv Agencies

3-23, Ground, Mangala 
Sambasivudunarpala Road, Kesepalle, 

Ananthapuramu Anantpurandhra 
Pradesh515425

Kesepalli

1334 724479 Inayat Mudaragi Roshan Enterprices
Main Road Korlahalli Gadag Karnataka 

582118
Mundargi

1335 724800 Gokula Prasannakumar Selvi Enterprises
No 41-4New Street,8Th Cross Street 
Tiruvannamalai Tamilnadu 604407

Cheyyar

1336 725462 S Inteyaj Inteyaz Enterprises
2-9Main Road, Settur, Ananthapuramu 

Anantpur Andhra Pradesh 515767
Kundurpi

1337 725463 Mukesh  Kumar Mahamaya Infotech
Main Roadsemarkala Khaspara, Pratappur, 

Surajpur Surajpur Chhattisgarh 497223
Bhatgaon

1338 725861 Suraj Sharma Maa Pitambra Services
WARD NO . 11 , PURANA JOURAMorena 
Sheopur Road, Joura, Morena MORENA 

MADHYA PRADESH 476221
Joura

1339 725862 Saneshwar Sahu Asht Vinayak Enterprises
SO GAIND LAL SAHUWARD 12 SCHOOL 

PARADHAMTARI CHHATTISGARH 493778
Nagri

1340 726269 Vigneshkumar Ganesan Janani Enterprises
12/7L.N PURAM-1, 

Aranthangi,PUDUKKOTTAI TAMILNADU 
614616

Aranthangi

1341 726453 Ranjan Luhar Sajil Enterprises
SAHU COMPLEX GHENS BARGARH 

ODISHA768036
Bijepur

1342 726598
Kuldeep Singh 

Shekhawat
Shri Sanwariya Seth 

Associate
1ST FLOOROLD GOVT HOSPITAL SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 332709
Saledipura

1343 726756 Rakesh Choudhary Annupriya Enterprises
PANCHAYAT UTTARI DHANWARGRAM 

URAILI DHANWAR GIRIDIH JHARKHAND 
825412

Rajdhanwar

1344 726794 Gourav Mewade Tirupati Finance
Shikshak ColonyWARD NO 14, 

Narsinghgarh, Rajgarh BIAORA MADHYA 
PRADESH 465669

Narsinghgarh

1345 726840 Nitesh Biyani N.R Enterprises
kumawat complexmewadiya road, 

pisangan, Ajmer AJMER RAJASTHAN 
305204

Ras Rj

1346 726910 Gopalakrishnan Sathish Enterprise
NO-15 6 1BCHINNA THOPPU 

STREETSIVAGANGA TAMILNADU 630211
Tirupathur

1347 727650 MANIKESWARI SAHU SS ENTERPRISES

PLOT NO. 1963/6611/6899, KHTA NO. 
678/2060, FIRST FLOOR, SS 

ENTERPRISESTikapali Road, Patnagarh, 
BalangirBALANGIRODISHA767025

Kantamal

1348 727649
RUPESH YUVRAJSINGH 

DIXIT
NIRALI FINANCIAL SERVICE

NEAR HOTEL KRUSHNA PALACEPUSAD 
ROAD MAHURNANDED MAHARASHTRA 

431721
Wai Bazar

1349 728210 KRISHNA KUMAR SAHU
KRISHNA FINANCIAL 

SERVICES
MAIN ROAD LAKHANPUR LAKHANPUR 

SURGUJA CHHATTISGARH 497116
Lakhanpur

1350 729117 KANHA RAM GODARA ENTERPRISES
Goriwala, Dabwali Goriwala SIRSA 

HARYANA 125103
BANI HR



1351 729459 VIKAS VAISHNAV RADHIKA TRADECOM
01, GROUND FLOOR, VINAY SINGH 

RATHOREHATI WALA MANDIR ROAD, 
Asind, Bhilwara ASIND RAJASTHAN 

Jawaja

1352 730744
DINESH KUMAR 

VAISHNAV
Arth Associates

Building no 1MD 20, Bijaipur, Chittorgarh 
CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN 312022

Ghatol

1353 732970 ABDUL KADER ALI A K ENTERPRISE
VILL -SHERNAGAR AGOMONI DHUBRI 

ASSAM 783335
Agomoni

1354 733472
SANNABORAIAH 

PRAKASHA
SRI GURU RAGHAVENDRA 

ENTERPRISESS

KHATHA NO 26/35 H.C.P HATTY, 
HOSACHHORIPAPAIHNAHATTI HAIKAL 
POST, H.C.P HATTY CHITRADURGA TQ, 

Chitradurga CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA 
577517

Parashurampura

1355 734697 NITIN KUMAR SHARMA SHARMA ENTERPRISES
LALPURA SHREE NATH COMPLEX PRATA 

PGARHALWAR RAJASTHAN 301027
Pratapgarh Rajasthan

1356 736733 PRAHLAD SHIVANSH ENTERPRISES
682 RAM NAGARBA HADURGARH 

HARYANA 124507
Beri

1357 737209
KIRANKUMAR POPATLAL 

VAREDIYA
KIRANKUMAR POPATLAL 

VAREDIYA
UMIYA NAGAR DHANERA BANASKANTHA 

GUJARAT 385310
Panthawada

1358 10508535
Sameer Rahimkha 

Pathan
SAI ENTERPRISES

Gala no 2Shivaji Chowk LATUR 
MAHARASHTRA 413527

Renapur

1359 10508561 SANDIP DEB S. D ENTERPRISE
Holding No-209 Ward No-04, kali Bari 

Road, Hojai, Hojai NAGAON ASSAM 
Umrangso

1360 10508562 DAYARAM JAT DR FINANCE
DHANKALADHANI, Bhankhari, Jaipur 

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 303110
Paota

1361 10509095 NARESH UPADHYAYA SHREE BALAJI ENTERPRISES
WARD NO. 16MAIN BUS STAND, SAHAWA, 

Churu CHURU RAJASTHAN 331302
Bhadra

1362 10509107 SAURABH SEN
BALLEY AND SONS 

ENTERPRISES

SAURABH SEN, 2372/2, SAURABH 
SENKHARGAPUR ROAD, Bhelsi, Tikamgarh 

TIKAMGARH MADHYA PRADESH472111
Khargapur

1363 10509152 ROHIT MAA ENTERPRISE
MAIN BAJARMAIN BAJAR JAMNAGAR 

GUJARAT 361315
Bhatiya Gj

1364 10509168 HIMMAT SINGH SADGURU KRIPA ASSOCIATE
Railway station ke samne Krishna medical 

ke pass BARMER RAJASTHAN 344502
Gadra Road

1365 10509141
RATANSINH JABBARSINH 

PARMAR
SEDHI ENTERPRISE

RUDRAKSH COMPLEX KHERALU 
MAHESANA GUJARAT 384325

Kheralu

1366 10509201 SURESH KUMAR TELI KAMLA INFOTECH
39 GANPATI PLAZAHARIBHAI KACHORI 

WALI GALIBHIL WARA RAJASTHAN 311001
Kotri

1367 10509241 Niranjan Niranjan S/o Panduranga
5-1-374Near Sevalal Temple, Gandhi 

Nagar, Yadgir, Yadgiri YADGIR KARNATAKA 
Shahabad

1368 10509568 RAVIDEV MISHRA NAVYA ASSOCIATES
WARD NO 5, GALI NO 2, Kherwa 

TolaNagod Pawai Road, Nagod, Satna 
SATNA MADHYA PRADESH 485446

Devendranagar

1369 10509597 NAGATI SURENDER YASHIKA SOLUTIONS
12-3-123, Nagati VenkannaNear Govt. 

Primary School SC Colony, Danavaigudem, 
Khammam KHAMMAM TELANGANA 

Wyra

1370 10509710 Surajit Saikia J S Enterprise
LAPHANGKULA GAONLAPHANGKULA 

GAON, TINSUKIATINSUKIA ASSAM 786154
Dholla Bazar

1371 10510318 KRISHAN  MALAKAR M/S-LAXMI ELECTRONIC
WORD-3, Khatian No- 5569 Near Sishu 

Uddyan, Belonia SOUTH TRIPURA TRIPURA 
799155

Belonia

1372 10510462 ROHIT MAA ENTERPRISE
HANJARAPAR DEVBHOOMI KHAMBHALIA 

GUJARAT 361305
Dwarka Gj

1373 10511108 POZHILAN SELVAKUMAR SARAN AGENCY
No 15 15 South Main Road Pillayarkovil 

Street Cuddalore Tamilnadu, Pin- 608702
Ambapuram



1374 10510654
THATISETTI VISHNU 

VARDHAN
RAMA SIVA SAI ENTERPRISES

D No 8-2330 Beside Victory Restaurant, 
Opp Busst And East Godavari Andhra 

Pradesh Pin-533223
Ravulapalem

1375 10512153 PRAVEENKUMAR C CBP ENTERPRISES
4D-652 KARVETINAGARAM MAIN 

ROAD,CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH 
517582

Pullur Cross Road

1376 10511780
Sameer Rahimkha 

Pathan
SAI ENTERPISES

At TakalgaoTA- Ahmedpur LATUR 
MAHARASHTRA 413515

Kingaon

1377 10513842 S Ramkumar Samy Enterprises
SF NO 60 15 SHOP 5 N K COMPLEX 

VELLORE TAMILNADU 606304
Veppur

1378 10516599 RAM SWAROOP KULHARI BALAJI KRIPA ENTERPRISES
Bagawan Plaza Shop No 18 SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 332301
Gangiyasar

1379 10516903 NITHISHKUMAR NITHISHKUMAR
16, Madha Kovil Street TIRUVALLUR 

TAMILNADU 603302
Cheyyur

1380 10517167
RAGHUNATH DATTU 

KADAM
GAURI FINANCIAL SERVICES

WALANDI MAIN ROAD TQ DEONI LATUR 
MAHARASHTRA 413519

Walandi

1381 10516816 GHANASHYAM SAHU GANASHYAM DISTRIBUTOR
POLT NO-666/1712 HANUMAN MANDIR 

ROAD, Gaisilet, Bargarh BARGARH ODISHA 
768037

Gaisilat

1382 10517348
RAVAL RMESHKUMAR 

PRAKASHBHAI
JAY MATAJI ENTERPRISE

17 18 BDIVIN PLAZA MAHESANA GUJARAT 
384355

Vadnagar

1383 10517349 SACHIN JANGIR NATRAJ ASSOCIATE
SHOP NO 3 HAJI ALI MOHAMMAD 
COMPLEX MUKUNDGARH MANDI 
JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN 333705

Mukundgarh

1384 10517381 TEEKAM DAS SHREE BALAJI TRADERS
MAIN MARKET BAPINI BUS STAND K PAS 

BAPINI JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342311
Bapini

1385 10516853 SUNIL KUMAR PANWAR SHREE SIDDHI ENTERPRISES
NEAR MANGIR BABA MANDIR DIGHAVE 

DHULE MAHARASHTRA 424310
Taharabad

1386 10516854 S A ELAVARASAN ANBU AGENCIES
NO.4 MUGAMATHIYAR STREET 

KANCHEEPURAM TAMILNADU 603406
Uthiramerur

1387 10518404 VARUN KUMAR M S
SHRI MALLIKARJUNA 

AGENCIES

SO M SHIVANAGOWDA, VINAYAKA NAGAR 
RAJAKUMARA BADAVANE SHIMOGA 

KARNATAKA 577427
Shikaripura

1388 10518273
BHUVA RAJUBHAI 

VASURBHAI
MURLIDHAR ENTERPRISES

KHAMBHA SBI BANK FRONT SIDE 
KHAMBHA AMRELI GUJARAT 365650

Khambha

1389 10518287 SHER SINGH KARNI FINANCE
NODIYA KALYANSAR CHURU RAJASTHAN 

331518
Deh

1390 10518288 ROHIT PATIDAR MAYRA FINANCE SERVICES
SO KHUSHLI RAM PATIDAR MAKAN NO 375 

WARD N 09 RATLAM MADHYA PRADESH 
457441

Birmawal

1391 10519031 SHAILENDRA TRIMURTI ENTERPRISES
P no 5-1-204 KMRP ward 16, First Floor, 

Jagirdar Complex Bijapur Road, Afzalpur, 
Kalaburagi GULBARGA KARNATAKA 

Afzalpur

1392 10518922
HANUMANTHULA 
KOTESWARUDU

NAVYA SREE ENTERPRISES
HNO 4-54 RACHARLA STREET PRAKASA 

MANDHRA PRADESH 523368
Cumbum Ap

1393 10519804 PANKAJ DIXIT MS SANGEETA ENTERPRISES
GOPAL PILAZA PALERA NOWHONG TO 

JATARA ROAD PALERA TIKAMGARH 
MADHYA PRADESH 472221

Palera

1394 10519120
AKSHAY SANTOSH 

PAWAR
PAWAR ASSOCIATES

SHOP NO 3 RANDIVE COMPLEX BAZAR 
PETH SHRIVARDHAN MAHARASHTRA 

402110
Shrivardhan

1395 10520228 POOJA RAJ ENTERPRISE
RAMGARH MAINE MARKET JAISALMER 

RAJASTHAN 345022
Ramgarh Jaisalmer

1396 10520234 BOYA SAI KRISHNA BOYA SAI KRISHNA
2-58BC COLONY, Thogarakunta, Sri 

SathyasaiANANTPURANDHRA PRADESH 
515641

Konetinayani Palyam



1397 10520034
BHARAT SINGH 

SHEKHAWAT
BHARAT FINANCIAL 

SERVICES
SHYAM COMLEX DANTARAMGARTH SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 332403
Ranoli RJ

1398 10520035
NARESH KUMAR 

SOLANKI
AADITIYA FINANCE

MADAGANVAS WORD NO 15 JAISALMER 
RAJASTHAN 345021

Mohangarh

1399 10519995 SHIVUKUMAR SHIVUKUMAR KYADIGGERI
WARD NO 09 KAMATGI BAGALKOT 

KARNATAKA 587120
Amingad

1400 10520349 RAHUL PURI GOSWAMI GOURVI ENTERPRISES
H No 166, Janpat Panchayat BajagMain 

Road Bargoan  N H 30, Bargaon Mal, 
Dindori DINDORI MADHYA PRADESH 

Gadasarai

1401 10520268 SAKTI PRASAD NAYAK MAMTA FINANCE
Plot No-07, Khata No-83/164 

Satyabandha, Satyabandha, Angul 
ANUGUL ODISHA 759100

Telkoi

1402 10521152 UJJAWAL KHOKHAR
SHREE SHYAM KRIPA 
FINANCIAL SERVICES

Ward No. 34, 01, Surendra Singh s/o Hari 
Kisan DhakaNR SUMITRA MEMORIAL 

SCHOOL, Losal, Sikar LOSAL RAJASTHAN 
332025

Khatu Shyamji

1403 10521027
KUSUMA KUMARI 

KANDUKURI

SRI LAKSHMI 
VENKATESWARA FINANCIAL 

SERVICES

DOOR 01, 602/767, 2ND, OPP BUS 
STANDMAIN ROAD, Podalakur, Sri Potti 
Sriramulu Nellore NELLORE ANDHRA 

PRADESH 524345

Podalukur

1404 10521446 RAJ KUMAR PASWAN KRITI ENTERPRISES
BIJUPARA CHOWK KHALARI ROAD, 

CHANHO RANCHI JHARKHAND 834002
Bijupara

1405 10521674 BANDLA NAGARAJU GAYATHRI ENTERPRISES
H NO 11-28 DAYANAND ROAD 

SANGAREDDY TELANGANA 502270
Jogipet

1406 10521465 KULDIP SURESH LATE KULDIP FINANCIAL SERVICES
IDHATE COMPLEXTAL SHRIGONDA 

AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA 413702
Belwandi

1407 10521828 KAMSALA RAJU
SREE SAI CHARI 

ENTERPRISES

3-323 VIVEKANDA NAGAR, PUTTAPARTHI, 
Ananthapuramu ANANTPUR ANDHRA 

PRADESH 515134
Mudigubba

1408 10521490 NARAYAN JOKANATTI MAHALAXMI ENTERPRISES

GROUND FLOOR SURVEY NO763,63 
MAHALAXMI ENTERPRISES SH 53 

PARASAPPA ROAD- JANATA BANK, LAND 
MARK-FEDARAL BANK BELGAUM 

KARNATAKA 591316

Ugar

1409 10521239 MOOD ASHOK SHIVALINGA AGENCIES
5-5-63 MARIPEDA BANGLOW 

MAHABUBABAD TL TELANGANA 506315
Maripeda Bunglow

1410 10521240 TEEKAM DAS SHREE BALAJI TRADERS
MAIN MARKET SAUNDA SARUNDA 

NAGOUR BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334803
Sarunda

1411 10522064
RAGHUNATH DATTU 

KADAM
GAURI FINANCIAL SERVICES 

WALANDI
Ajani Chouk ,Shirur Anantpal LATUR 

MAHARASHTRA 413544
Shirur Anantpal

1412 10522393 OM PRAKASH SAINI BHUMIKA ENTERPRISES
WARD NO 04, 0, BANSAL COMPLEX NEEM 

KA THANA ROAD, Kanwat, Sikar SIKAR 
RAJASTHAN 332708

Guhala

1413 10522394 DIPA RAM THE CRAFT ENTERPRISES
SINGHARA Teh Gogunda, Singhara, 

Udaipur UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313704
Nadol

1414 10522930 SURESH SINGH DEEP JYOTI ENTERPRISES 2
24 A MAIN BAZAR POOJA ELECTRONIC KE 
PASS KHINWARA PALI RAJASTHAN 306502

Khinwara

1415 10523334
NAGESH SHASHIKANT 

PANCHWATKAR
JAIN SERVICES

SHOP NO 5 JOSHI COMPLEX ROAD 
BADNAPUR JALNA MAHARASHTRA 431202

Badnapur

1416 10523534 ABHISHEK SINGH ATHARV ENTERPRISES
BUTI, DUMARDAG 101, SAINIK COLONY, 

BIT More, Ranchi RANCHI JHARKHAND 
Bero

1417 10523533 RANJIT WAHEGURU ENTERPRISES
VPO BADLI NEAR PELPHA MODENEAR 

PELPHA MODE BANIYE WALI KUII BADLI 
JHAJJAR HARYANA 124105

Badli

1418 10523803
SIKKANTHAR 
AMIRDHEEN

ASR AGENCIES
No.145-1,Vadakku ratha 

street,PUDUKKOTTAI TAMILNADU 622502
Keeranur



1419 10524257
NITESH KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA

LAXMI ENTERPRISES

PO PS-PATAN, VILL-SEMARI, KHATA NO 
107, PLOT NO 527 PATAN CHHATARPUR 

ROAD, Semri, Palamu PALAMU 
JHARKHAND 822123

Paduma

1420 10524126 Abud Abubakar Amodi All in one solution
Front of tekale hospital Sahagad Road 

JALNA MAHARASHTRA 431209
Tirthpuri

1421 10524275 Babu lal saini Mhakal Finance
PONKJ ROAD CHANWARA JHUNJHUNU 

RAJASTHAN 333053
Babai RJ

1422 10526655 GHANASHYAM SAHU GANASHYAM DISTRIBUTOR
BEHERA COLONY, ROYAL RESTAURANT 

COMPLEX LAXMI TEMPLE ROAD BALANGIR 
ODISHA 767035

Sindhekela

1423 10526763 MARUDHUPANDIYAN G MAHA MITHRAN AGENCY

10/54, Balbalkhanthakka RAHIMAN 
THAKKA STREET, Elavanasur kottai, 

Kallakurichi KALLAKURICHI TAMILNADU 
607202

Elavanasur Kottai

1424 10526768 SHIVUKUMAR OM SAI ENTERPRISES
NEAR BUSTAND BADAMI BAGALKOT 

KARNATAKA 587201
Badami

1425 10527538
HARSHAD JANARDAN 

BORSE
SHIV FINANCE PVT LTD

09 CHATRAPATI SANKUL BOLTHAN NASIK 
MAHARASHTRA 423106

Bolthan

1426 10529923 KARTHIK IYAPPAN ENTERPRISES
4A1 perumal kovil 2nd street, Uthangarai, 

Krishnagiri KRISHNAGIRI TAMILNADU 
635207

Bargur TN

1427 10529910 JYOTHI RAJESH RR FINANCE SERVICES
R.I Road Allur NELLOREA NDHRA 

PRADESH 524315
Allur

1428 10529962
DHRUBASEN 
MAHAPATRA

LORD JAGANNATH 
ENTERPRISES

JAGANNATHPRASAD SASAN GANJAM 
ODISHA 761121

Jagannathprasad

1429 10530424 DEVI SHANKAR VISHNU ENTERPRISES
DEOLI JAHAZPUR ROAD HDFC BANK KE 

SAMNE WALI GALI BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 
311201

Jahazpur

1430 10530567 MANIKESWARI SAHU SS ENTERPRISES
KANTABANJI TUREKELA BALANGIR 

ODISHA 767039
Kantabanji

1431 10531985 Shrawan Singh JAGDAMBA ASSOCIATES
SHOP NO 1 MAIN JOJAWAR JOJAWAR 
MARWAR JUNCTION PALI RAJASTHAN 

306022
Jojawar

1432 10532854 KURHE ROHIT RAM MAPLE PUBLICITY
KRUSHI UTTPAN BAZAR SAMITI KUKANA 

SHEVGAON ROAD AHMEDNAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA 414605

Kukana

1433 10532688 SATISH SHARMA WORK SOLUTIONS MKR
WARD N-10 MAKHAR, ISLAMPUR 
JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN 333024

Chanana

1434 10532687 VINAYAK LAXMAN PATIL SHREE FINANCE
Shop no 6 VIDYANAGAR PHALTAN SATARA 

MAHARASHTRA 415523
Someshwar Nagar

1435 10533126 SWAROOP CHOUHAN SHREE BALAJI
GOL CHOURAHA BARI SADRI 

CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN 312403
Badi Sadri

1436 10534090 kamlesh anjana siddharth associates
GANESHPURA ROADCHHOTI SADRI 
PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN 312604

Chhoti Sadri R Ext

1437 10534643
SAGAR SHIVRAM 

DAWANGE
MORYA ENTERPRISES

CHINCHOLI LIMBAJI NEAR BY PATIL 
COLLECTION AURANGABAD 

MAHARASHTRA 431147
Chincholi Limbaji

1438 10535573 ashok patidar Dhvani enterprises
s no 1new bus station SHAJAPUR MADHYA 

PRADESH 465337
Kalapipal

1439 10535639
GOPABANDHU 

PRADHAN
MAA DAKSHINAKALI AGENCY

TILESWAR MAIN ROAD , TILESWAR BAUDH 
ODISHA 762013

Puranakatak

1440 10536223 DHARMENDRA MURLIDHAR ENTERPRISES
Navi veraval Lalpur JAMNAGAR GUJARAT 

361170
Lalpur

1441 10536617
SAMRAT RAGHUNATH 

ZALTE
KIRAN ENTERPRISES

AT PO NADGAON TAL BODWAD JALGAON 
MAHARASHTRA 425310

Bodvad



1442 10536769
DHAKANOLLA 
RAGAVENDAR

Tirumala Enterprises
MAIN ROAD CHINCHOLI NEAR BUS DEPO 

KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA 505307
Chincholi

1443 10536770 SELVAMANI SRI SELVA AGENCY
NO 1 THIRUMANJANA VEETHI VELLORE 

TAMILNADU 606106
Tittakudi Tn

1444 10537784 SOHEL ASHPAK KHAN KOHINOOR SERVICES
WARD NO 1 SAKARKHERDA BULDHANA 

MAHARASHTRA 443202
Sakarkherda

1445 10538362 VIRENDER SHARMA SHARMA ENTERPRISES
CHAUHAN COMPLEX NEAR POLICE 

STATION SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH 
171210

Nerwa

1446 10538361 MANJUNATHA
SRI MANJUNATHA 

ENTERPRISES
HOLGERE SIDDAPUR KA UTTARA 
KANNADA KARNATAKA 581355

Siddapur Ka

1447 10537654
SHIVKUMAR SURESH 

NAIK
SHREE SIDDHIVINAYAKA 

ENTERPROSES
1006 BOBURWADA ANKOLA UTTARA 

KANNADA KARNATAKA 581314
Ankola

1448 10538745 PRAVEENKUMAR C CBP ENTERPRISES
4D-652 KARVETINAGARAM MAIN ROAD, 
Kollagunta, Chittoor CHITTOOR ANDHRA 

PRADESH 517582
Pakala

1449 10539727 BHARATH KUMAR B SHWETHADRI ENTERPRISES

ASST 297 24, WARD 3 1ST DIVISIONG P 
RAJARATHNAM ROAD, GUNDLUPETE, 

Chamarajanagar CHAMRAJNAGAR 
KARNATAKA 571111

Sargur

1450 10540069
SYEYAD AZAR AHMAD 

HAFEEZ
A J ENTERPRISES

HAMSAGAR ROAD HADAGALI BELLARY 
KARNATAKA 583219

Hadagali

1451 10540388 GANESH BHOI GANESH AGENCY
SUBALAYA SONEPUR BOLANGIR ODISHA 

767018
Subalaya

1452 10539553 MANISH PATIDAR SWASTIKA ENTERPRISES
NAYA BAZAR DASAI DHAR MADHYA 

PRADESH 454441
Dasai

1453 10539554
NARENDRA SINGH 

RATHOR
VANSHIKA ENTERPRISES

TAKHAT SINGHJAJLI, JAJLI, Pratapgarh 
CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN 312615

Arnod RJ

1454 10541357 RAGHUNANDAN SAHOO RAGHUNANDAN SAHOO
DHENKIKOTE DHENKIKOTE KENDUJHAR 

ODISHA 758029
Dhenkikote

1455 10547080 BARAIYA DIVYA PRATIK ENTERPRISES
GODHRA ROAD MEDA PARPANCH 

MAHALS GUJARAT 389120
Sant Road

1456 10547971
SHUBHAM ANANTRAO 

AMBHORE
RAJURESHWAR FINANCIAL 

SERVICES
89 MAIN ROAD CHANDOL DHAD 

BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA 443106
Dhad

1457 10548606 AKSHAY RAJU MADEWAR
AKSHAY FINANCIAL 

SERVICES

AT POST POMBHURNA MUL ROAD SHIVAJI 
CHOUK CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA 

442918
Pombhurna

1458 10548566 vijay vaishnav BALAJI ENTERPRISES
OSIAN KRISHI MANDI KE PAS, Osian, 

Phalodi JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342303
Gagari RJ

1459 10549567 ROSHAN DILIP AHER DYNAMIC INTERPRISES
NEAR BUS STAND KASBE VANI NASIK 

MAHARASHTRA 422202
VANI

1460 10565313
SATHIYASEELAN 

DHANABAL
VELAN ASSOCIATES

NO 990A SIVAN KOVIL STREET 
MEALAKADU NAGAPATTINAM TAMILNADU -

KARIYAPATTINAM

1461 10558852 MUKESH KUMAR YOGI
MAA SINDHOLIYA 

ENTERPRISES

Ganpati Plaza GHIYA JI KA PURANA PUMP, 
Todaraisingh, Tonk TONK RAJASTHAN -

304505
TODARAISINGH

1462 10563293
SHUBHAM BABAN 

JADHAV
SHREE ENTERPRISES

SHOP NO 2 JAMBULVIHIR EAST AT 
JAWHAR PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA -

JAWHAR

1463 10553071 KAILASH CHAUHAN MAA ASHAPURA ASSOCIATE
NEW COLOMY BARR PALI RAJASTHAN -

306105
BAR

1464 10553070 SARDAR SINGH SARDAR ENTERPRISES
Barauli thakuran jawa BARAULITHAKURAN 

POST JAWA, Jawa, Rewa REWA MADHYA 
PRADESH -486223

JAWA

1465 10553113 SHRI RAVENDRA KUMAR KALKA ENTERPRISE
2ND FLOOR FRONT OT FOOD MARKET 

NEAR KATRA GOVT HIGH SCHOOL REWA 
MADHYA PRADESH -486117

KATRA MP



1466 10573561 Nagaram Bhanuprakash VIGNESHWARA ENTERPRISES
Chittoor road anupalli chittoor andhra 

pradesh pincode-517102
ANUPPALLI

1467 10576626 NITIN BAPU BENDKHALE
SHREE SIDDHIVINAYAK 

FINANCE
SANGMESHWAR BEHIND S.T. STAND 
RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA 415611

Sangameshwar

1468 10576758
NAGINENI VINOD 

KUMAR
N V ENTERPRISES

1st floor M R B Hardware Rayachoty road 
CUDDAPAH ANDHRA PRADESH 516130

T Sundupalli

1469 10579882 RATAN LAL AARADHYA ENTERPRISES
JEEWANA JEEWANA JALORE JALORE 

RAJASTHAN 343022
Jeewana

1470 10582460 VIKAS VIKAS ENTERPRISES
MAIN MARKET JAISINGHPUR JAISHIPUR 
KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH 176095

Jaisinghpur

1471 10582458 LAVKUSH KOSTHA KISHOR ENTERPRISES
190/220 Mirza Mandi, Kalpi, Jalaun 
JALAUN UTTAR PRADESH 285204

Kalpi

1472 10583036 DHARMENDRA Murlidhar enterprises
Kalavad Dhoraji highway road JAMNAGAR 

GUJARAT 361160
Kalavad

1473 10583859 AVINASH MISHRA SHREE JI ASSOCIATES
SHREE JI ASSOCIATES MAIN BUS STAND 

RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN 313333
Garhbor RJ

1474 10586156 RAMA RAM MAHADEV ENTERPRISES Undu Shiv BARMER RAJASTHAN 344701 Undoo

1475 10586888 SENTHILKUMAR K
RAJA GANAPATHI 

ENTERPRISES

612, PVS Mill MeduSalem Main Road, 
Kaveripattinam, Krishnagiri KRISHNAGIRI 

TAMILNADU 635112
Kaveripattinam

1476 10587301 ANIKET BHARDWAJ BHARDWAJ ENTERPRISES
VPO SALOONI TEH SALOONI CHAMBA 

HIMACHAL PRADESH 176320
SALOONI

1477 10587300 DALIP KUMAR
ARADHAYA 

COMMUNICATION
MAIN MARKET HOSPITAL KE SAMNE 

BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334808
Pugal RJ

1478 10587905 DEEPAK KUSHWAHA DARSH ENTERPRISES
SHRI KRISHNA MARKET NEAR GHODA 

BABASHAH DARGAH BAHADURPUR ROAD 
ASHOK NAGAR MADHYA PRADESH 

Mungaoli

1479 10589016
AKULA N B V S 
SATYANAIDU

SRIRAM ENTERPRISES
D NO 7-672 BALLA GATE CENTRE AREA 

EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH 
533216

Katrenikona

1480 10590489 PRAMOD KUMAR JHA SHRIYA ENTERPRISES
BALUA KALIAGANJ TERHAGACHH 

KISHANGANJ BIHAR 855101
Terhagachh

1481 10590490 PRAVEEN DANGI SHRI SHYAM INTERPRISES
WARD NO 02  SHIV SHANKAR MARG BAGLI 

NEAR BANK OF BARODA  KIOSK DEWAS 
MADHYA PRADESH 455227

Bagli

1482 10591538 AVINASH R NAGARATHNA ENTERPRISES
B K COMPLEX HALAGURU KANAKAPURA 

ROAD MANDYA KARNATAKA 571421
Halagur

1483 10597229 Praful Manohar Jaware Mauli Financial Services
Near Bus Stop Malkapur Road BULDHANA 

MAHARASHTRA 443103
Motala

1484 10597917 SHAKIL NAJIR BEG SN SONS AND SERVICES
PAATNI COMPLEX PACHOD AURANGABAD 

MAHARASHTRA 431121
Pachod Mh

1485 10600860 SAMAR BAHADUR SINGH BADAL ENTERPRISES
13 37 GURH REWA MADHYA PRADESH 

486553
Gurh

1486 10602465 G SAI KRISHNA KRISHNA ENTERPRISES
DOOR NO 4-89-4 PICHATUR 

VILLAGEPICHATUR MANDALCHITTOOR 
ANDHRA PRADESH517587

Pichatur

1487 10604868 SHUBHAM NEGI SHUBHAM MULTI SERVICES
UPPER BAZAR UPPER BAZAR PAURI, 

PAURIPAURI GARHWAL UTTARAKHAND 
246001

Rudraprayag

1488 10605091 GURMUKH SINGH KHURANA BROTHERS
ASSC OFFICE TARN TARAN PUNJAB 1 

43407
Goindwal

1489 10603134 Prajapati Sanjay Shantilal Chamunda Enterprise
Shop No. 3, Opp. Madhav ComplexNr. 

Railway Station Road KACHCHH GUJARAT 
370140

Bhachau

1490 10606341 CHAKALI NARSIMLU RAGHURAM AGENCIES
3-1096A1 MANGLOOR KAMAREDDY 

TELANGANA 503310
Mangloor



1491 10606421 GOVINDARAJU M GOWRI ENTERPRISES
FLAT NO 222 ND MAIN ROAD 

CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA 577527
Hosadurga

1492 10606467 DURGPAL SINGH M/S MAHADEV ENTERPRISES
Shop No.9, Malinath Market Bhawan 

Chochara Road, Bhiyad, Barmer BARMER 
RAJASTHAN 344701

Bhinyad

1493 10613188
DHARMENDRA KUMAR 

NAGAR
ADITI ENTERPRISES

ITAWA ITAWA DIS KOTA KOTA RAJASTHAN 
325004

Itawa

1494 10615090
SHRIDHAR SUNDAR 

NAIK
DODMANE ENTERPRISES

HEAD POST OFFICE OPPOSITEOLD 
BUSSTAND ROADUTTARA KANNADA 

KARNATAKA581343
Kumta

1495 10615091
settihalli dhanapala 

chandru
Huchamma Devi Enterprises

1st floor, RCC BuildingB M Road , Hirisave 
HASSAN KARNATAKA573124

Hirisave

1496 10615092
settihalli dhanapala 

chandru
Huchamma Devi Enterprises

1145, 1st floor, RCC BuildingBellur police 
Station Road, Bellur, MandyaMANDYA 

KARNATAKA571418
Bellur

1497 10615303 AARIF E RF AGENCY
NO 109 4 ST 5 KALLAKURICHI MAIN ROAD 

SANKARAPURAM SANKARAPURAM 
TAMILNADU 606401

SANKARAPURAM

1498 10615139 YATHISHA
SRI CHIKKANNASWAMY 

ENTERPRISES
HALAPPA SIDDANAYAKAPALYA VILLAGE 

TUMKUR KARNATAKA 572120
HEBBUR

1499 10616313 REHMAT ALI R R COMMUNICATION

Khatooni No 128/126, Khewat No 124/122, 
Mohal Shikari Patwar Circle TissaMD 85, 

Kasbati Tisa, Chamba CHAMBA HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 176316

TISSA

1500 10619647 YATHISHA
SRI CHIKKANNASWAMY 

ENTERPRISES

TUMKURU MADDUR MAIN ROAD 
HULIYURDUR GATUMKUR KARNATAKA 

572123
Huliyurdurga

1501 10620208 Moondeep Deka Radha Krishna Glass House
Sarupeta Town Sarupeta, PO Sarupeta, 

Barpeta BARPETA ASSAM 781318
Salbari

1502 10615140 RACHIT SINGH RACHIT SINGH
GOLU MARKET GARUR BAGESHWAR 

UTTARAKHAND 263641
Garur

1503 10621169
VENKATA 

SREENIVASULU RAJA
SREENU ENTERPRISES

Door no. 1-357 MAIN ROAD CHITVEL 
CUDDAPAH ANDHRA PRADESH 516104

Chitvel

1504 10622718 BABU LAL SAINI MAHAKAL FINANCE
Near Holi Chok Dabla Road SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 332718
Patan Rajasthan

1505 10625726
SRINGERI RAVINDRA 

JNANENDRA
Shet Traders

MAHAVERA ROAD AANEGUNDAAANGE 
GUNDA, KALASA Chikkamagaluru 

CHIKMAGALUR KARNATAKA 577124
Kalasa

1506 10627727
RAHUL SINGH 

CHAUHAN
CHAUHAN ENTERPRISES

LIDHORA YADAV MARKET BAMHORI ROAD 
LIDHOURATI KAMGARH MADHYA 

PRADESH 472331
Lidhora

1507 10627740
SANDEEP KUMAR 

PARVARI
PARVARI TREADERS

MAIN ROAD NEAR MAIN ROAD NEAR 
SEONI MADHYA PRADESH 480999

Ghansor

1508 10629022
YOGESH SINGH 

CHAUHAN
YOGESH ENTERPRISES

SARWAN KHERA GAJNER ROAD KANPUR 
DEHAT KANPUR DEHAT UTTAR PRADESH 

209121
Sarwan khera

1509 10629923 PUNEETH KUMAR Y P
SRI RAGHAVENDRA 

ENTERPRISES
01 Somwarpet BM Road Somwarpet Town 

KODAGU KARNATAKA 571236
Somwarpet

1510 10629093 PUNITH KUMAR Y P
SRI RAGHAVENDRA 

ENTERPRISES

CT S-N 6-1 A/0.4 SHANIVARSANTHE 
TOWN, SACRED HEART INSTITUTION 
ROAD KODAGU KARNATAKA 571235

Shanivarasanthe

1511 10630467
SODAVARAM 

SUBRAMANYAM
S N ENTERPRISES

DOOR NO 1-4, TRUNK ROAD, VARADAIAH 
PALEM TIRUPATHI DISTRICT, 517541 

CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH 517541
Varadaiahpalem

1512 10634069 RAM LOTAN KUMAR R & V COMPANY
DHOBOLIYA ROAD KUSHEHAWAR ASTHAN 

DARBHANGA BIHAR 848213
Kusheshwar Asthan



1513 10637309
RABADIYA BHARATBHAI 

PREMJIBHAI
CRAZY ENTERPRISE

CRAZY ENTERPRISE MARUTI SQUARE 
AMRELI GUJARAT 365440

Bagasara

1514 10637329
PADMANABHA RAO 

AMBIKA
SRI RENUKA TECHNOLOGIES

Khata no 299/276, Channagiri Town N H 13 
PWD road, channagiri, Davanagere 
DAVANAGERE KARNATAKA 577213

Holalkere

1515 10640234
FIRDOUS FIROZBHAI 

VASAYA
FV ENTERPRISE

SHOP NO 25, FIRST FLOOR, THE PRIDESH 
185, KhanvelDADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI 

THE DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI AND 
DAMAN AND DIU 396230

KHANVEL

1516 10640251 ROSHAN CHOUHAN SHREE SHYAM ENTERPRISES
WARD NO 02 NAYAGAON ROAD SEHORE 

MADHYA PRADESH 466446
Rehti

1517 10640393
NEERAJ KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA

GALAXY ENTERPRISES
DUKAN NO 10 SAXENA COMPLEX VIDISHA 

MADHYA PRADESH 464114
Lateri MP

1518 10640750 SAMEER SURESH PATNE
SWAMI SAMARTHA SALES 

CORPORATION
AP ROYAL PLAZA MANDAN GADRATNAGIRI 

MAHARASHTRA 415203
Mandangad

1519 10643610
KUSUMA KUMARI 

KANDUKURI

SRI LAKSHMI 
VENKATESWARA FINANCIAL 

SERVICES

ROOM NO 203 1ST FLOOR SHESHAMAHAL 
BUILDING NELLORE NELLORE ANDHRA 

PRADESH 524343
Kaluvoya

1520 10643611 DARSHAN B N SRI LAKSHMI ENTERPRISES
3RD CROSS RIVER STREET HASSAN 

HASSAN KARNATAKA 573115
Belur Ka

1521 10643675 LAVKUSH KOSTHA KISHOR ENTERPRISES
RAJPUR SARAFA RAJPUR KANPUR DEHAT 

UTTAR PRADESH 209115
Rajpur UP

1522 10644237
DINESH KUMAR 

VAISHNAV
SHAYAM ENTERPRISES

00 YOSHODA VIHARKE PASS KANERA 
CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN 312606

Kanera

1523 10646778 BISWAJIT DAS DAS ENTERPRISE
MAIBANG NEW COLONY MAIBANG 

MAIBONG ASSAM 788831
ASSAM

1524 10646779 SWAROOP SINGH BHATI
SHREE AAINATH 

ENTERPRISES
0 RAJPUTO KA BASS NATHRAU JODHPUR 

RAJASTHAN 342309
RAJASTHAN

1525 10649343 MYAGANI VENKATESH
SREE SHEYANSHI 

ENTERPRISES
3-48 1 YELLAREDDY KAMAREDDY 

TELANGANA 503122
TELANGANA

1526 10652332 JITENDRA MENARIYA SHREE JI COMMUNICATION
BUILDING NO 001 SADAR BAZAR MAIN 

ROAD RATLAM MADHYA PRADESH 457001
MADHYA PRADESH

1527 10652314 NAVEEN KUMAR LN VAIBHAV ENTERPRISE
1, 1 Srinagar Kanyakumari Highway, 

Varlakonda, Chikkaballapur 
CHIKKABALLAPUR KARNATAKA 562104

KARNATAKA

1528 10656652 MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA JAI MAHAKAL TRADERS
Ward no 02 infront of govt hospitalMauganj 

REWA MADHYA PRADESH 486331
MADHYA PRADESH

1529 10656653 LUKESHWARI DAMLE AARUVI FINANCE SERVICE
H NO 53/1 NEAR MARUTI SHOW ROOMRAJ 

NANDGAON CHHATTISGARH 491558
CHHATTISGARH

1530 10657049 THOMAS CHACKO MG Enterprises
326A Chiklakash Dallirajhra BALOD 

CHHATTISGARH 491228
CHHATTISGARH

1531 10657607 CHANDRABHAN JATAV MA REVA ASSOCIATE
DINDYAL GATEBAZAR TIRAHAMANDLA 

MADHYA PRADESH 481996
MADHYA PRADESH

1532 10656979 HEMENDRA RATHORE GURU KRIPA ENTERPRISES
LIG-I26 RAJYA KARMCHARI AAWAS 

COLONI, Kishanpuri, Jhabua JHABUA 
MADHYA PRADESH 457993

MADHYA PRADESH

1533 10659531 SHRINIVAS V V R ENTERPRISES
GROUND FLOOR KHATHA NO 28022619 
MALUR PATEL LAYOUT ADHRSHANAGAR 

KOLAR KARNATAKA 563130
KARNATAKA

1534 10659914
KRISHNA KUMAR 

KANSER
KRISHNA AGENCY

C/O PRAMOD KUMAR TETE farsabahar, 
Tapkara, Jashpur JASHPUR 

CHHATTISGARH 496227
CHHATTISGARH

1535 10661810 GUNAKARA M S ENTERPRISES
NO 6-49- 3SRI RAM COMPLEX MAIN ROAD 

UDUPI KARNATAKA 576112
Karnataka



1536 10662765 NIRBAN KUMAR BEHERA KABITA ENTERPRISES
1ST FLOOR NABAKUMAR BUILDING 
RAMANAGAR KENDRAPARA ODISHA 

754224
ODISHA

1537 10665050 UJJAL THAKUR HIMANSHI ENTERPRISES
CHANDPUR THANA KADWA, RAS CHOWK 

KATIHAR BIHAR 855105
BIHAR

1538 10665590 MOHAMMAD AJAZ KHANS COMPUTERS

07, GROUND FLOOR, ANJUMAN 
COMPLEXA ntagarh Main Road, Antagarh, 

North Bastar Kanker JAGDALPUR 
CHHATTISGARH 494665

CHHATTISGARH 

1539 633537 HARICHANDRA BANGAR
HARICHANDRA AMBO 

BANGAR
AT SHIL POST KINHVALI TAL SHAHPUR VTC 

SHEEL SUB DISTRICT SHAHPUR 
SARALGAON

1540 426016 RAHUL MEENA RAHUL MEENA
WARD NO 14 133 DOUBLE CHOWKI 

AKHEPUR DIST DEWAS MP 
DOUBLE CHOWKI

1541 429943
ROHIDAS SHANTARAM 

NATHE
ROHIDAS SHANTARAM 

NATHE
ROW HOUSE NO 56 CHUNCHALE ROAD 

PEARL PARK AMBAD NASHIK 
GIRNARE

1542 426371 MUSTKEEM KHAN MUSTKEEM KHAN RAMPUR BANGER DANKAUR DANKAUR

1543 434223 GOUTHAMI PANIGRAHI AKSHAYA ASSCOCIATES
DNO 2 594B SBI ROAD ARAKUVALLEY 
MANDALAM VISAKHAPATNAM 531149 

ARAKU

1544 693329 Prathamesh Anil Kamod PRATHAMESH ANIL KAMOD
FLAT N0 14 NISARG SOCIETY BANKAR 

CHOWK NASIK MAHARASHTRA 
BHAGUR

1545 645885 SUBIR ROY SUBIR ROY
DEBITALA ROAD ICHAPUR NORTH 

BARRACKPORE M 24 PGS N W B 
SANDESHKHALI

1546 439597 SAJAL ADAK SAJAL ADAK
NORTH BAWALI SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 

WEST BENGAL 
BAWALI

1547 439647 SUBIR ROY SUBIR ROY
ICHAPUR NORTH BERRACKPORE M 
ICHAPUR NAWABGANJ NORTH 24 

PARGANAS 
HARINGHATA

1548 434116 KUSHAL SHARMA KUSHAL SHARMA
HNO NO 56 SUHANA MARG NEAR 

SARKARI HOSPITAL PATLA PATLA DEHAT 
GOVINDPURI

1549 542196 ANKAM VENKATESHAM ANKAM VENKATESHAM
H NO 12 37 MARKANDEYA NAGAR 

COLONY POCHAMPALLY NALGONDA DIST 
POCHAMPALLY

1550 683934 RAHUL YADAV RAHUL YADAV
BANVEERPUR NEAR HONDA CHOWK 

ALWAR 
TAPUKARA RJ

1551 597073 MALINI S MALINI S
NO 78 1 MADUVILUNTHAN PARAI SOUTH 
SAVARIMEDU POST KULITHALAI KARUR 

THOGAIMALAI

1552 454446 M PERUMAL M PERUMAL
NO 1270 VANNIYAR STREET MANAMPATHY 

DHAKSHNAVARTHY 
THIRUPORUR TL

1553 359635 SONAI RAJAK SONAI RAJAK RAJAPARA NEAR DURGA MANDIR KHATRA KHATRA WB

1554 359895 SATYAJIT BIN SATYAJIT BIN
LABACPAR PART 1 P O PAILAPOOL P S 

LAKHIPUR CACGAR 
PAILAPOOL

1555 372348 AJAY KUMAR AJAY KUMAR
MAHATMA GANDHI RAJEEV NAGAR NEAR 

SHIV MANDIR KANTIFACTORY ROAD 
KANKARBAGH LOHIA NAGAR PATNA 

JEHANABAD

1556 372176 SANTOSH KUMAR BISOYI SANTOSH KUMAR BISOYI
NO 1 SECOND GOUDA SAHI NEAR CT 

POST OFFICE BERHAMPUR 
CHIKITI GADA

1557 738161 LIPU SAHOO LIPU SAHOO
MAIN ROAD LANGALESWAR BALESHWAR 

ODISHA 
LANGALESWER

1558 717347 ANKAJ GIRI ANKAJ GIRI
NOAMUNDI LAKHANSAI AIKUTI 
NOAMUNDI BAZAR PASCHIMI 

SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND 
DANGUWAPASI

1559 431382 PINTU KUMAR PINTU KUMAR
PURANI CHOWK SAHU TOLA HAWELI 

KHARAGPUR MUNGER BIHAR 
KHARAGPUR BH

1560 372405
SHAMIM AHMED 

CHOUDHURY
SHAMIM AHMED 

CHOUDHURY
RONGPUR BOALIPAR 503 LP SCHOOL 

APIN PART I KATLICHEERA HAILAKANDI 
KATLICHERRA



1561 379445 AKASH AMRIT SINGH PRIYA ENTERPRISES
ANUJ KUMAR SINGH GRAM DIDANAGAR 

PO PATHAKDIH EKCHA NEAR SHIV 
MANDIR BIHAR 

KAHALGAON

1562 377477 BIJOY PRAKASH TEWARI BIJOY PRAKASH TEWARI
ITKHOLA SILCHAR CACHAR ASSAM 

SILCHAR SILCHAR ASSAM 
BHAGA BAZAR

1563 379688 MUKESH KUMAR KRISHNA ENTERPRISES
RAMNAGAR SUPAULBAZAR BIRAUL 

DARBHANGA 
BENIPATTI

1564 379223 DEBRAJ SAHA DEBRAJ SAHA KALIBARI DEWANHAT COOCHBEHAR DEWANHAT

1565 629104 SUBRATA DAS RUPJYOTI SARKAR
C O RANJIT KUMAR SARKAR NORTH 
BAMAN PARA WARD NO 20 KHARIA 

JALPAIGURI JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL 
BAROBISHA

1566 397392 RATNADIP MALAKAR RATNADIP MALAKAR

TRTC PARA AMBADKAR NAGAR AWC 
AMBASSA KANCHANPUR P O P S AMBASSA 

VTC AMBASSA DIST DHALAI STATE TRIP 
TRIPURA AGARTALA 

AMBASSA

1567 547847 RATNADIP MALAKAR RATNADIP MALAKAR
S O KRISHNA MALAKAR TRTC PARA 
AMBADKAR NAGAR AWC AMBASSA 

KANCHANPUR AMBASSA DHALAI 
MELAGHAR

1568 546818 ANRIES DKHAR ANRIES DKHAR
C O RIBHA DKHAR 1 LAWMUSIANG JOWAI 

WEST JANTIA HILLS 
JOWAI

1569 626186 PANKAJ KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR
S O RAM BALAK RAY WARD NO 29 BAGHA 

BAGHI BEGUSARAI SUHIRD NAGAR 
DHAMDAHA

1570 453815 RANJIT PATRA RANJIT PATRA
MATH CHANDIPUR GOBARDHANPUR 

PURBA MEDINIPUR 
CHANDIPUR SPOKE

1571 687416 SUBIR GHOSH SUBIR GHOSH
SO ANANDA GHOSH 13B 7 AMULYA 

CHARAN PAUL STREET KAMARHATI M 
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 

HERIA

1572 462667 AVIK MAJUMDER AVIK MAJUMDER GOPAL NAGAR ALIPORE WEST BENGAL BAGDAH

1573 458844 SANCHIT GARG SANCHIT GARG
S O PRAVEEN KUMAR GARG 91 ANDHARI 

PATTI UTTAR JATTARI ALIGARTH 
JATTARI

1574 463251 BALARAM SIKDAR BALARAM SIKDAR WEST BENGAL INDIA  JIRAT
1575 467890 SHASHI PAL SHASHI PAL BILASPUR HP HIMACHAL PRADESH INDIA SWARGHAT
1576 473779 ILIUS ROHMAN ROHMAN ASSOCIATES BONGAIGAON BOITAMARI ASSAM CHAPAR

1577 483193 RANJIT PATRA RANJIT PATRA
PO MATH CHANDIPUR VILL 

GOBARDHANPUR PS CHANDIPUR 
NANDIGRAM

1578 683302
BALLANKI SANYASI 

NAIDU
BALLANKI SANYASI NAIDU

H N 00 SC COLONY BALLANKI 
VIZIANAGARAM 

DEVARAPALLI AP

1579 691129 PONNADA MADHU PONNADA MADHU
H N 12 71 VENKANNAGARIPETA KRISHNA 
NAGAR COLONY PONNADA SRIKAKULAM 

ANDHRA PRADESH 
BURIDIKANCHARAM

1580 691128 RAGUL Y RAGUL Y
NO 1421 ARUNA NAGAR THANJAVUR 

TAMILNADU 
VALLAM

1581 522569
ASHISH KUMAR 

MOHANTY
ASHISH KUMAR MOHANTY

TYPE NO 18 4 UNIT 1 NEAR GOVT BOYS 
HIGH SCHOOL ASHOK NAGAR 

BHUBANESWAR 
BALAKATI

1582 671657 ANKAM VANI ANKAM VANI
12 37 MARKANDEYA NAGAR BHOODAN 

POCHAMPALLY NALGONDA 
ANNOJIGUDA

1583 10503584 ILIUS ROHMAN M S RAHMAN ASSOCIATE
MOLIGAON P O BOITAMARI NEAR 

BOITAMARI H S SCHOOL MOLIGAON 
BONGAIGAON BONGAIGAON ASSAM

SRIRAMPUR

1584 594399 AKASH AMRIT SINGH PRIYA ENTERPRISES
W NO 03 VIKRAMSHILA COLONY 

KAHALGAON 
DHAN KUND

1585 595575 RUSTAM KUMAR RUSTAM KUMAR

S O PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH H 1212 3 50B 
SARVODAY NAGAR LETTER BOX ROAD 

NEAR KAALI MANDIR KUMHRAR B H 
COLONY PATNA 800026 

BELDARI CHAK



1586 596218 PAVAN KUMAR JHA PAWAN KUMAR JHA
S O YAMUNADHAR JHA PUBARI TOLA 

WARD NO 09 CHAINPUR UTTAR KHAND 
SAHARSA BANGAON SAHARSA BIHAR 

SIMRI

1587 598402 PRABIR MANDAL PRABIR MANDAL
C O PARIMAL MANDAL WARD NO 12 
SALBARI NAMAPARA BONGAIGAON 

BENGTOL

1588 598669 RAHUL KUMAR GHOSH RAHUL KUMAR GHOSH
DAKSHIN SUDARSHANGANJ LALGOLA 

MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL 
PANDITPUR

1589 668399 MD AKHTAR MD AKHTAR
C O SAER ALI KANUTIA BIRBHUM 

WESTBENGAL 731213 
KOTASUR

1590 665560 GOPAL KUMAR GOPAL KUMAR
S O RAMANUJ SINGH WARD NO 18 
SIHMAN BARARI BEGUSARAI BIHAR 

BACHHAWARA

1591 601780
RANJAN KUMAR 

MOHANTY
RANJAN KUMAR MOHANTY BOLANG SINGLA BALESWAR MORADA

1592 721821 ASHISH KUMAR THAKUR ASHISH KUMAR THAKUR
KHOWANG SONOWAL BANGALI GAON 

DIBRUGARH ASSAM 
KHOWANG

1593 671445 SUJIT PANDIT SUJIT PANDIT BOLPUR MAKRAMPUR BIRBHUM KIRNAHAR

1594 602781
SHAMIM AHMED 

CHOUDHURY
SHAMIM AHMED 

CHOUDHURY
RONGPUR BOALIPAR 503 LP SCHOOL 

APIN PART I KATLICHEERA HAILAKANDI 
LALA

1595 641148 SUBIR DAS SUBIR DAS
WARD NO 0012 NATAJI NAGAR 

SONAMUKHI BANKURA BANKURA WEST 
BENGAL 722207 

SONAMUKHI WB

1596 603711 BIJOY PRAKASH TEWARI BIJOY PRAKASH TEWARI
ITKHOLA SILCHAR CACHAR ASSAM 

SILCHAR SILCHAR ASSAM 
UDARBOND

1597 603398 PRATAP DAS PRATAP DAS
VIVEKANANDAKOLONI PASCHIM 
PACHHURASIA UTTAR DINAJPUR 

PAUTI

1598 608864
KAUSHAL KUMAR 

PATHAK
KAUSHAL KUMAR PATHAK S O VAKIL PATHAK SIMARBANI ARARIA NARPATGANJ

1599 604302 MOHAN LAL MELGANDI MOHAN LAL MELGANDI
DALAIKELA BANDASAI POST TUNIA 

DALAIKELA WEST SINGHBHUM 
JHARKHAND 

GOILKERA

1600 609198 ABHISHEK PANDEY ABHISHEK PANDEY BARE MORE CHAUSA BUXAR BIHAR CHAUSA BIHAR

1601 609273
AMINUL AHMED 

BARBHUIYA
AMINUL ISLAM BARBHUIYA

C O AIN UDDIN BARBHUIYA BARJATRAPUR 
CACHAR ASSAM P O BARJATRAPUR 

ALGAPUR

1602 609253 ANJAN SING ANJAN SING
AT PAIKJUGPURA PO KADALIA BAISINGA 

MAYURBHANJ ODISHA 
BAISINGA

1603 10532366 KUNDAN KUMAR KUNDAN KUMAR
SO BIRENDRA PRASAD KUHILA NAWADA 

BIHAR
NARHAT

1604 609603 SUMAN KUMAR SINGH SUMAN KUMAR SINGH
C O SARVANAND SINGH HARPUR HARPUR 

SARAN 841208 
DARAUNDHA

1605 611949 DEEPJYOTI HANDIQUE DEEPJYOTI HANDIQUE
C O HEMANTA HANDIQUE NA KHANGIA 

GAON DIBRUGARH ASSAM 
TENGAKHAT

1606 611471 LINGARAJ SINGHBABU LINGARAJ SINGHBABU
AT PO PS HEMGIR DIST SUNDARGARH 

ODISHA 
HEMGIR

1607 651109 RAVINDAR KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR
HOUSE NO 117 COLLEGE ROAD 

SALONTANR ADITYAPURI DEOGHAR 
814112 

SONO

1608 611772 RAVINDAR KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR
VILLAGE HO NO 117 COLLEGE ROAD 

ADITYAPURI SALONTANR PS DEOGHAR 
JHARKHAND 

BARAKOLA

1609 611038 UJJAWAL KUMAR UJJAWAL KUMAR
S O SANTOSH SINGH PAHADPUR 

MUSEPUR GAYA GAYA BIHAR 824233 
ATRI

1610 612471 RUPESH KANT KUMAR RUPESH KANT KUMAR
S O KENDRDITYA PRASAD GRAM 

PARWALPUR POST PARWALPUR THANA 
PARWALPUR PARBALPUR NALANDA 

BEN

1611 612467 AKBAR ALI AKBAR ALI
C O ABDUL SAMAD PAKURIA MAIN BAZAR 

PAKUR JHARKHAND 
PAKURIA



1612 612656 RAVI RANJAN PRAKASH RAVI RANJAN PRAKASH MANDIR KE PASS CHANDI NALANDA CHANDI
1613 611445 AMRENDRA KUMAR AMRENDRA KUMAR BATHANA PIPRA KOTHI EAST CHAMPARAN KOTWA

1614 614582 MUKESH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR
C O SWAJIT NARAYAN TIWARI GRAM LILLI 

RAMPUR KAIMUR BHABUA KAIMUR 
BHABUA 

CHENARI

1615 614051 MUKESH KUMAR KRISHNA ENTERPRISES
285 BEHIND CITY CENTRE OJHAUL 

DARBHANGA BIHAR 846001 
KEOTIRANWAY

1616 615749 RAJANI KANTA PANDA RAJANI KANTA PANDA
UDAYAGIRI DHEPAGUDA GAJAPATI R 

UDAYAGIRI ODISHA ODISHA 
R UDAYAGIRI

1617 615149 AMRIT BISHRAM MINZ AMRIT BISHRAM MINZ
C O JYOTI KUMAR MINZ SUANJORE 
SUANJORE SUNDARGARH ODISHA 

LEPHRIPARA

1618 615559 AMIT KUMAR AMIT KUMAR
S O RAJ KUMAR SINGH 179 CANARY HILL 

ROAD ASHOK NAGAR PO HAZARIBAGH PS 
SADAR HAZARIBAGH 

SIMARIA KHURD

1619 615610 AMIT KUMAR AMIT KUMAR
S O RAJ KUMAR SINGH 179 CANARY HILL 

ROAD ASHOK NAGAR PO HAZARIBAGH PS 
SADAR HAZARIBAGH 

ITKHORI

1620 617900
DEEPAK KUMAR 

PODDAR
DEEPAK KUMAR PODDAR

S O GANESH PODDAR WARD NO 2 
SUKHASAN UTTARWARI MADHEPURA 

BIHAR 852113 MADHEPURA BIHAR 
GAMHARIA BH

1621 623925
ASHISH KUMAR 

MOHANTY
ASHISH KUMAR MOHANTY

S O BAIRAGI CHARAN MOHANTY QTR NO 
TYPE LL 18 4 NEAR GOVT BOYS HIGH 

SCHOOL UNIL 1 ASHOK NAGAR 
BHUBANESWAR KHORDHA ORISSA 

751009 

BARANG

1622 629149 RAJKUMAR DE RAJKUMAR DE
C O RAMHARI DE TALGACHARI PURBA 
MEDINIPUR PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST 

BENGAL 721441 
DIGHA

1623 683301 Biswabhusan Pati SAIKRISHNA AGENCY
NEAR DURGA PUJA MANDAP BESIDES R D 

OFFICE COLLEGE  NIRAKARPUR 
NIRAKARPUR KHORDHA PURI 

TAMANDO

1624 633122
DEBASHIS KUMAR 

MOHANTA
DEBASHISH KUMAR 

MOHANTA
AT PO BISOI DIST MAYURBHANJ ODISHA BISOI

1625 10529909 MOHAN LAL MELGANDI MOHAN LAL MELGANDI
GRAM DALAIKELA BANDASAI POST TUNIA 

PASCHIMI SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND
MANOHARPUR 

1626 10539534 ANKAJ GIRI ANKAJ GIRI
NOAMUNDI LAKHANSAI AIKUTI PASCHIMI 

SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND
GUA

1627 403084 Manroop Singh MANROOP SINGH
NEAR GOPAL MANDIR VILLAGE HARIKSHA 

GARHI POST HARIKSHA GORMI GORMI 
477660 DIST BIND 

Gohad

1628 479503 Manroop Singh MANROOP SINGH
SO RAI SINGH GRAM HARIKSHA POST 

MADHYA PRADESH 
Malanpur

1629 691047 PRADEEP V PRADEEP V
NO 212D 7 VENOBHANAGAR DINDIGUL 

TAMILNADU 
Vedasandur

1630 691041 VIJAY RAJU MAGDUM VIJAY RAJU MAGDUM
17 96 VIVEKANAND COLONY KOLHAPUR 

MAHARASHTRA 
Hupari

1631 711713
BHARAT BHUSHAN 

SINGH
BHARAT BHUSHAN SINGH

S O SURENDRA SINGH HOUSE NUMBER 
303 WAR NUMBER 13 BHARTI SADAN 

LAKHRAM MOHALLA JABALPUR MADHYA 
PRADESH 

Kundam MP

1632 10509206 SHIVAJI ANKUSH KADAM
SANCHI BUSINESS AND 

FINANCIALS
DHASLA BADNAPUR JALNA 

MAHARASHTRA
Adul

1633 626780
SANDESH BALKRISHNA 

YEOLE
SANDESH BALKRISHNA 

YEOLE
BALAJI NAGAR SHIRUR KASAR BEED Shirur Kasar

1634 682213 SANDELA GANESH SANDELA GANESH HNO 1 14 1 RAIKAL RAIKAL Raikal



1635 684895 SABARIJOTHI SABARIJOTHI
NEAR ELAPPARA PRIVATE BUS STAND 

ELAPPARA P O KERALA 
Elappara

1636 374428 Abhijith Narayanan ABHIJITH NARAYANAN
NARAYAN N K PALATHINGAL HOUSE 

KASARAGOD KALLAR RAJAPURAM 
Malakkallu

1637 437892 Golla Sreenaiah GOLLA SREENAIAH
H NO 2 29 DEVARAKADARA MADAL 

MAHABUB NAGAR 
Marikal

1638 371235 Karne Naresh KARNE NARESH H NO 7 43 2 E KARNE GALLY BHEEMGAL Bheemgal
1639 657488 PINNAKA ASHOK PINNAKA ASHOK S O SINGAIAH GANGAVARAM INKOLLU Prathipadu

1640 689732
SHARANABASAPPA 

NAGAPPA
SHARANABASAPPA NAGAPPA 226 AURAD B GULBARGA KARNATAKA Kamalapur

1641 637391 KAMAL SINGH KAMAL SINGH H N O 126 NATHWAN PATTI BATTA Kalayat
1642 684897 BASWAPURAM KRISHNA BASWAPURAM KRISHNA H NO 756 YALLAREDDYPETA TELANGANA Gollapalle

1643 683294 ASHIQ RAHMAN ASHIQ RAHMAN
CITY COMPLEX THIRUVAMBADI ROAD 

THIRUVAMBADI ROAD 
Thiruvambadi

1644 682218
DUBBARI SHIVA 

SHANKAR
DUBBARI SHIVA SHANKAR

H NO 3 59 POCHARAM KHAMMAM 
TELANGANA 

Kusumanchi

1645 376328 Rakesh Kumar Suthar RAKESH KUMAR SUTHAR
OPPOSITE SINDHESHWARI MATA MANDIR 

NEAR POWER HOUSE DABI 
Dabi

1646 374431 Star Agency STAR AGENCY 23 49 SASTHANKARAI COLACHEL Colachel

1647 377478 Prince Dhiman PRINCE DHIMAN
SO RAJKUMAR GANESHPUR SHARANPUR 

UP 
Chutmalpur

1648 574042 Raghav Agarwal RAGHAV AGARWAL
S O MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL MOHALLA 

MAHAJANAN WARD NO 17 KIRATPUR 
DISTT BIJNOR 

Kiratpur

1649 10535708 SAHIL ANSARI SAHIL
LAKSAR BAHADARPUR KHADAR POST 

LAKSAR HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND
Laksar

1650 462091 Rajeev Kumar RAJEEV KUMAR
MUZAFFARNAGAR MUZAFFARNAGAR 

O[$16eQsWc,9>mY 
Behat

1651 661699
CHUDASAMA 
HARDIKSINH

CHUDASAMA HARDIKSINH 
PRADIPSINH

DARBAR GADH PARABADI AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT 382250 

Barwala Gj

1652 673362 THOTLA BHASKAR THOTLA BHASKAR
H NO 11 49 3 A REPALLE WADA DUBBKA 

MANDAL 
Dubbaka

1653 719651
AMANDEEP 

SHANKHDHAR
AMANDEEP SHANKHDHAR

NEAR BARGAD MOH PARA BAREILLY 
UTTAR PRADESH 

Faridpur

1654 377480 Abdul Kadir Khan ABDUL KADIR KHAN
WARD NO 12 NR MASJID DUNGAR PARA 

TODABHIM KARAULI 
Todabhim

1655 397394 Anil ANIL
619 28 SINAGAR CHANWARI BIHARI GANJ 

BIHARI GANJ 
Mangliyawas

1656 656878
KOPPULA NARASIMHA 

RAO
KOPPULA NARASIMHA RAO

H NO 6 28 RAIGUDEM KAMEPALLI 
KHAMMAM KOMMINEPALLE 

Dornakal

1657 683591 SHIHABUDEEN M SHIHABUDEEN CHAKKUVALLY ROAD SOORANAD KOLLAM Sooranad

1658 661785 MOHD FAIZ MOHD FAIZ
EWS 342 ADA COLONY NEEM SARAI 

DHOOMANGANJ ALLAHABAD 
Phoolpur

1659 442829 Chetan Sharma CEHTAN SHARMA A 278 AZAD NAGAR BHILWARA Rashmi

1660 477946
Ravinder Singh 

Chundawat
RAVINDER SINGH 

CHUNDAWAT
WARD NO 9 PURANI HAWELI KE SAMNE 

BHAGWANPURA 
Bhagwanpura Rj

1661 673053
SRI RAMKRISHNA 
PARAMAHAMSA 

ASSOCIATES

SRI RAMAKRISHNA 
PARAMAHAMSA ASSOCIATES

GROUND FLOOR KATHA NO 679 608 958A 
CHALLAKERE NAYAKANAHATTI ROAD 

NEAR GANESH TEMPLE J CHITRADURGA 
Bharmasagara

1662 627607 SHUBHAM PURBIA SHUBHAM PURBIA
26 SURAJ COLONY BEHIND HOSPITAL 

SALUMBAR UDAIPUR 
Parsad

1663 687418 Star Agency
STAR AGENCY PROP V 

BATHARUTHEEN

FIRST FLOOR RJ WILLIAM COMPLEX OPP 
SMR PATHIRA KADAI TIRUNELVELI 

TAMILNADU 
Kavalkinaru

1664 688204 RAVI KUMAR RAVI KUMAR
WARD 15 ATARI PATAN KALAMANCH ATARI 

PATAN CH CHHATTISGARH 
Patan Ch



1665 379431 Naveenkumar S NAVEENKUMAR S 3 373 WEST KADUVETTI KADUVETTI Kattuputhur

1666 402349 Aman Kumar AMAN KUMAR
WARD NO 2 POST OFFICE GINDPUR 

MALLON TEHSIL AMB GINDPUR MALLON 
UNA 

Chintpurni

1667 430717 Golden Communication GOLDEN COMMUNICATION IM VI 2315 B3 NERAMPOAK IRITTY Mattannur

1668 677502 SHUBHAM PURBIA SHUBHAM PURBIA
26 SURAJ COLONY BEHIND HOSPITAL 

SALUMBAR UDAIPUR 
Gingla

1669 374265 Muraleedharan Kp MURALEEDHARAN KP
V AMBIKA NIVAS EACHILAMVAYAL 

PAYYANNUR 
Cherupuzha

1670 374107 Sathya R SATHYA R
PARVATHI ILLAM DEVANGAPURAM 

CHITTUR PALAKKAD 
Kollengode

1671 657483 PINNAKA ASHOK PINNAKA ASHOK S O SINGAIAH GANGAVARAM INKOLLU Inkollu

1672 683935 AKHIL TM AKHIL TM
THODUKATTIL HOUSE THEKKETHARA 

KAKKULUM THRISSUR 
Shoranur

1673 376101 Akhil Tm AKHIL TM
THODUKATTIL HOUSE THEKKETHARA 

THRISSUR 
Pazhayannur

1674 662481 JITENDRA KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR
S O SUMAN KUMAR VILLAGE KAYMNAGAR 
DODRAJPUR KHAJWA POST ALHAIDADPUR 

NAGINA BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH 
Sultanpur Uk

1675 617941
GANESH KUMAR 

KHARWAR
GANESH KUMAR KHARWAR

SETALMENT AREA CHUNAR PIN CODE 
231304 UP 

Chunar

1676 372651 Saluja Agencies SALUJA AGENCIES
HAYAT COMPLEX OPPO UNION BANK 

TANDA AMBEDKAR NAGAR 
Tanda Up

1677 377561 Praveen Tripathi PRAVEEN TRIPATHI
NEHRU COMPLEX SAHEBGANJ PIPIGANJ 

GORAKHPUR 
Peppeganj

1678 406567 Vinod Kumar VINOD KUMAR
LAULAHAN LOLHA SAIPUR GHAZIPUR 

233221 SAIDPUR 
Saidpur

1679 688078 ANUJ SHARMA ANUJ SHARMA
S O DHANESH SHARMA VPO MANKA NR 

POST OFFICE MUNDAWAR ALWAR 
RAJASTAN 

Bharawas

1680 620769 MOHD MAAZ ANSARI MOHD MAAZ ANSARI
MOHD IBRAHIM ANSARI BUDDHIPURI 

BARI URF SARAI AKIL KAUSHAMBI 
Sarai Akil

1681 684892 NASEEMUDEEN A N NASEEMUDEEN A N
MEKKUMKARA PUTHENVEEDU 
PANNIYOTTUMOOLA KERALA 

Palode

1682 683300 RENJITH GEORGE RENJITH GEORGE
THALORE NEAR THALORE CENTER 

THRISSUR 
Varandarappilly

1683 471564 Moeez Ahmed
MOEEZ AHMED MUKHTAR 

AHMAD
PARBHANI PURNA MAHARASHTRA Purna Mh

1684 675365
SHUBHAM SATISH 

JUJARAO
SHUBHAM SATISH JUJARAO

C O SATISH DEVIDAS JUJARAO 4 5 506 
JUNA MONDHA NEAR NAVIN POOL 

NANDED 
Ardhapur

1685 453018
Sahasra Sri 

Communications
SAHASRA SRI 

COMMUNICATIONS
1 5 NEAR RAHALAYAH 

RAGHUDEVAPURAM EAST GODAVARI 
Seethanagaram

1686 478512 Lakshmi Agencies LAKSHMI AGENCIES
H NO 42 9 25 SIYAKULA VARI STREET NEAR 

RAILWAY GAT KOTHA PETA 533101 
RAJAHMUNDRY 

Devarapalli

1687 637996 Vikas Kushwah VIKAS KUSHWAH
WARD NO 01 MI ROAD ISARDA SAWAI 

MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN 322703 
Shiwar

1688 651932 Ravindra Singh RAVINDRA SINGH
MINO KA MOHALLA BRIJ NAGAR KOTA 

RAJASTHAN 
Kethun

1689 688204 RAVI KUMAR RAVI KUMAR
WARD 15 ATARI PATAN KALAMANCH ATARI 

PATAN CH CHHATTISGARH 
Utai

1690 10504628 Sagar Maddhesiya SAGAR MADDHESIYA
NOORPUR BUTAT AZAMGARH UTTAR 

PRADESH
Bilriyaganj

1691 666205 SAM Enterprises SAM ENTERPRISES
VILL DULARI BIHARI NEAR LAHAURI 

NAGAR PARGANA LAKHIMPUR KHERI 
Padariya Tula



1692 675781 IRSHAD ALI IRSHAD ALI
WARD NO 9 CHULI KI BAGICHI TEH 

GANGAPUR CITY CHOOLI RURAL SAWAI 
MADHOPUR 

Sapotra

1693 310367 Annamalai Agency ANNAMALAI AGENCY
NO 7 DHARMARAJ KOVIL STREET ARANI 

ROAD CHETPET TK TIRUVANMALAI 
Chetpet TN

1694 310241 Himalaya Traders HIMALAYA TRADERS
GROUND FLOOR FLAT NO 2 YOGIRAJ 

COMPLEX BAGULAMUKHI MAIN ROAD 
NALKHEDA 

Nalkheda

1695 310368 Tanisha Enterprises TANISHA ENTERPRISES BAKWATI MARKET NEAR NIMS PHS Achrol

1696 310397 Govind Enterprises GOVIND ENTERPRISES
01 NEAR DAK BUNGLOW NAGAR ROAD 

DEEG 
Deeg RJ

1697 310983 Vitthal Guru Consultancy
VITTHAL GURU 
CONSULTANCY

SHOP NO 27 NAGAR PARISHAD COMPLEX 
MANPUR 

Manpur MP

1698 310567 Ma Kaila Devi Corporate MA KAILA DEVI CORPORATE BALDEV PLAZA BASERI ROAD BARI Bari

1699 310479 Shivay Enterprises SHIVAY ENTERPRISES
SO BHAGWAN RAM 35 OKNI ADARSH 

LANE HAZARIBAGH JHARKHAND 825301 
Bishnugarh

1700 311651 Meena Enterprises MEENA ENTERPRISES
MEENA ENTERPRISES KHERLI SONKHAR 

ROAD INFRONT OF UJJIVAN BANK KHERLI 
Kherli

1701 311864
Shree Krishna Finance 

Services
SHREE KRISHNA FINANCE 

SERVICES
DARGAN DHARM KANTA SIKRI ROAD 

NAGAR 
Nagar RJ

1702 316530 Malaprabha Marketing MALAPRABHA MARKETING
CS NO 2177 A I KASABA ONI NARGUND 

GADAG 
Nargund

1703 319251 Viaansh Enterprises VIAANSH ENTERPRISES
MAKAN NO 609 IIT SIMROL MAIN ROAD 

MUNDEL SALES SERVICE TEHSIL MHOW 
JILA INDORE 

Simrol

1704 319638 Surya Finstar Solutions SURYA FINSTAR SOLUTIONS
SHOP NO 2 UPSTAIRS OF NANI CP NH 16 

MAIN ROAD BESIDES PETROL PUMP 
RANASTALAM 

Ranastalam

1705 329202 Aakanksha Enterprises AAKANKSHA ENTERPRISES
C 1558 NALAWADE COMPLEX KUMBHAR 
GALLI AJARA TAL AJARA DIST KOLHAPUR 

Ajara

1706 335616 Tanisha Enterprises TANISHA ENTERPRISES
OPPOSITE ROLANIYA MOTORS MAIN BUS 

STAND KALWAR 
Kalwar

1707 336984 Tanisha Enterprises TANISHA ENTERPRISES MAIN BUS STAND JAIPUR ROAD KUKAS Kukas

1708 337045 NK Enterprises NK ENTERPRISES
CHUGI NAKA SAROLI ROAD WARD NO 2 

DOONI 
Dooni

1709 339400 Jay Ambey Enterprises JAY AMBEY ENTERPRISES
S O SHALIGRAM SINGH CHANDRAVANSHI 

KENDUAKALA CHOUPARAN DADPUR 
CHATRA HAZARIBAGH JHARKHAND 

Chatra JH

1710 338869 Vel Agency VEL AGENCY
D NO 42 11 NAGALAPURAM ROAD 

UTHUKKOTTAI TIRUVALLUR 602026 
Uthukkottai

1711 338998 Tirupati Enterprises TIRUPATI ENTERPRISES
M B LODHA COMPLEX SHOP NO 4 

BEAWER ROAD BANDANWARA 
Bandanwara

1712 339260
Shree Krishna Finance 

Services
SHREE KRISHNA FINANCE 

SERVICES
PNB WALI GALI RAMNAGAR MOHALLA 

SIKRI BHARATPUR 
Sikri

1713 340062 Swamikrupa Enterprises SWAMIKRUPA ENTERPRISES
982 9 BAZARPETH DODAMARG 

SINDHUDURG 416512 
Dodamarg

1714 353140 G P Enterprises G P ENTERPRISES
4 22 SATYASAI COMPLEX PEDAPUDI 

KUCHIPUDI MOVVA MANDAL KRISHNA 
Kuchipudi

1715 356827 Sharda Enterprises SHARDA ENTERPRISES
DUKAN NO 1 VISHWAKARMA PARISAR 

AJNOR ROAD INDORE 
Sanwer

1716 377437 Vishwajeet Kumar SHREE RAM ENTERPRISES
MARHEDI CHAITHI MOD CHOUPARAN 

JHARKHAND 
Chouparan

1717 371496
Shree Ashapura 

Enterprise
SHREE ASHAPURA 

ENTERPRISE
KACHHAWAH MARKET NR GOVT HOSPITAL 

MATHANIYA RAJASTHAN 
Mathania RJ

1718 360228 Aadhvika Agency AADHVIKA AGENCY
H NO 4 19 2 DHARMARAM PEDDAPALLI 

TELANGANA TELANGANA 
Dharmaram



1719 360070 Angalammaa Agency ANGALAMMAA AGENCY
4 1 13 TAMIL NADU GRAMA BANK OPP 

KARAIKUDI ROAD SINGAMPUNARI 
SIVAGANGA 

Singampunari TN

1720 370229 Coco Land COCO LAND
14 573 KAVALAKKATTU MANNAMKALA 

DIMALI IDUKKI KERALA 
Nedumkandam

1721 370759 Coco Land COCO LAND
BUILDING NO VII 407 FIRST FLOOR 

KALEECKAL BUILDING OPP SKY VIEW 
RAJAKKAD 

Rajakkad

1722 372835 Sobha Associates SOBHA ASSOCIATES
SHOP NO 38 PARAYAMCHALIL BUILDING 
CHITHIRAPURAM PO ANACHAL MUNNAR 

Munnar

1723 371464 Raviraj Paints & Lights RAVIRAJ PAINTS AND LIGHTS
18 468 RAVIRAJ COMPLEX PALAKAD ROAD 

KOZHINJAMPARA KOZHINJAMPARA 
Kozhinjampara

1724 374330 Dhanesh Agencies DHANESH AGENCIES
H NO 2 13 PANCHAMAHAL COLONY 

NAKREKAL NALGONDA 
Nakrekal

1725 374538 Smart Focus Agencies SMART FOCUS AGENCIES
NO 7 46 C 7 VEMBUBEVAR COMPLEX BUS 

STAND OPP ANJUGRAMAM 
Anjugramam

1726 374539 ESB Enterprises ESB ENTERPRISES
D NO 3 47 4 NEAR BUS STAND OPP RAJ 
KUMAR SILKS MAIN ROAD TALLAPUDI 

WEST GODAVARI 
Tallapudi

1727 375416 Lakshita Enterprises LAKSHITA ENTERPRISES
NEAR BUS STAND BALAGI COMPLEX 

RAJENDRA MARG TAL 
Tal

1728 374628 Surya Finstar Solutions SURYA FINSTAR SOLUTIONS
GROUND FLOOR 7 2 108 2 NEAR 

PALUPULAMMA TALLI TEMPLE 
AMADALAVALASA 

Amadalavalasa

1729 377485 Aperfect Enterprises APERFECT ENTERPRISES
SHOP NO 16 GRAM PANCHAYAT 

COMPLEX NEKNOOR TQ DIST BEED 
Neknoor

1730 392714 Sri Hari Agency SRI HARI AGENCY
1121 SMS COMPLEX NEAR 

KANIYALAMPATTI PIRIVU MADURAI ROAD 
VIRALIMALAI 

Viralimalai

1731 388377
Shree Ashapura 

Enterprise
SHREE ASHAPURA 

ENTERPRISE
NR UCO BANK OPP BUS STAND MAIN 

ROAD BAWARI JODHPUR 
Bawari RJ

1732 392192 Dev Enterprises DEV ENTERPRISES
NARESH SAW NEAR PETROL PUMP 

CHURCHU BARKAGAON HAZARIBAG 
JHARKHAND 

Barkagaon

1733 401881
Sri Manikanta Financial 

Services
SRI MANIKANTA FINANCIAL 

SERVICES

DO NO 6 211 SHOP NO 2 1ST FLOOR 
POPURI SIVA RAMA KOTESWARA RAO 
COMPLEX NAGARAJUPALLI CENTER 

MARTUR 

Martur

1734 408621
Om Brothers Financial 

Services
OM BROTHERS FINANCIAL 

SERVICES
JAWAHAR WARD SHOP NO 04 BALAJI TENT 

HOUSE HATTA 
Hatta

1735 405025 Hindala Electricals HINDALA ELECTRICAL
SHOP NO 3 AJMER ROAD SHREENAGAR 

RAJASTHAN 
Shreenagar

1736 413136 Geetanjali Enterprises GEETANJALI ENTERPRISES

KHATA NO 9 KHESR NO 206 MOUZA 
MACHHIYARA S O LATE ASHUTOSH 

PANDEY MACHHIYARA NEAR DAV PUBLIC 
SCHOOL MAHUDA JHARKHAND 

Mahuda

1737 678157 SRISHTI ENTERPRISES SRISHTI ENTERPRISES MAIN ROAD KESLI SAGAR kesli
1738 464365 SRISHTI ENTERPRISES SRISHTI ENTERPRISES MAIN ROAD JHUNKU WARD DEORI Deori

1739 453693 Reeda Associate REEDA ASSOCIATE
BHALUATOLA OBRA MAIN ROAD OBRA 

SONBHADRA 
Obra

1740 449786 Rajmudra Enterprises RAJMUDRA ENTERPRISES
SARASWATI COLONY NO 2 TAKALGAON 

ROAD GEVRAI 
Gevrai MH

1741 451615 Kalam Agencies KALAM AGENCIES
5A MADURAI MANDAPAM MAIN ROAD 

THIRUPPUVANAM SIVAGANGA 
Thirupuvanam

1742 310663 Ganesham Enterprises GANESHAM ENTERPRISES SHOP NO 9 THANA CHOURAHA RATIBAD Ratibad



1743 391628 Gupta Telicom GUPTA TELICOM
H S SCHOOL ROAD MAKSHI DIST 

SHAJAPUR 
Makshi

1744 458891 RD Financial Services RD FINANCIAL SERVICES
WAMANBHAU NAGAR PATHARDI 

AHMEDNAGAR 
Pathardi

1745 462037 Alayis Bajaj Finserv ALAYIS BAJAJ FINSERV 		TRIVANDRUM 		VELLALUR KERALA Nilamel

1746 361413 Swapna Agencies SWAPNA AGENIES
S NO 4 153 26 4 SUNDHAR SINGH 

COLONY DHONE 
Dhone AP

1747 456506 Unique Collection UNIQUE COLLECTION
PURANA BAZAR GOMOH PURANA BAZAR 

GOMOH PURANA BAZAR GOMOH 
Gomoh JH

1748 517586 Sadanand Enterprises SADANAND ENTERPRISES
H NO 7 21 SHOP NO 3 PATEL COLONY 

NEAR SBI BANK CHANDUR VILLAGE 
NALGONDA DIST 

Chandur

1749 561114 Sobha Associates SOBHA ASSOCIATES
715 C 1ST FLOOR VARAKIL BUILDING 

PONKUNNAM VAIKOM KOTTAYAM KERALA 
Ponkunnam

1750 556229 Gaurav Enterprises GAURAV ENTERPRISES
311 SAWANGI LASUR STATION SAWANGI 

GANGAPUR AURANGABAD 
Lasur

1751 551992 Palvi Urban Agency PALVI URBAN EGENCY
OPP SHRI KRUSHNA PLYWOOD 
KHULDABAD ROAD PHULAMBRI 

AURANGABAD 
Phulambri

1752 554193 Durga Enterprises DURGA INTERPRISES
NEAR NAGAR PALIKA KERSI COMPUND 

UMRI PETH NANDED 
Umri

1753 597567
VANDANA TRADING 

COMPANY
VANDANA TRADING 

COMPANY

KASRA NO 1250 BAYANA MAHALONI 
BRANCH POST OFFICE MAHLONI 

RAJASTHAN 
Bayana RJ

1754 591280 KVG AGENCY KVG AGENCY

5 12 19 MAIN ROAD 1ST CROSS 5TH 
BLOCK KMRP WARD BEHIND DIKSHA 

MEDICAL ISLAM GALLI YELLAPUR UTTARA 
KANNADA KARNATAKA 

Yellapur

1755 597966 SATYAM ENTERPRISES SATYAM ENTERPRISES
GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO 03 PILANIYA 
MARKET KERU BUS STAND SHREE RAM 

PUBLIC SE RAJASTHAN 
Keru RJ

1756 610357 KRITIKA ENTERPRISES KRITIKA ENTERPRISES
01 NEAR RAJKAMAL HOTEL VIDYA NAGER 
ROAD DISTT SING SINGGRAULI MADHYA 

PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH 
Sarai

1757 607745 Mewar Finance MEWAR FINANCE
0 TEHSIL KAREDA VILLAGE DAHIMATHA 

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 
Bagor

1758 607382 K P ENTERPRISES K P ENTERPRISES
0 PHOOLPUR ROAD BANMORE MORENA 
BANMORE MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA 

PRADESH 
Banmore

1759 616482 Sachin Communication SACHIN COMMUNICATION
WORND NO 15 JAWAR SEHORE MADHYA 

PRADESH JAWAR MADHYA PRADESH 
JAWAR MADHYA PRADESH 

Jawar

1760 645488 ANGALAMMAA AGENCY ANGALAMMAA AGENCY
4 1 13 TAMILNADU GRAMA BANK OPP 

KARAIKUDI ROAD SINGAMPUNARI 
SIVAGANGA TAMIL NADU 

Thuvarankurichi

1761 618255 TANISHQ ENTERPRISES TANISHQ ENTERPRISES

NO 1 KAMATH WARD GOTEGOAN 
NARSINGPUR MADHYAPRADESH 
NARSINGPUR MADHYAPRADESH 
NARSINGPUR MADHYAPRADESH 

Gotegaon

1762 621237 OM Agencies OM AGENCIES
WARD NO 28 SURVEY NO 78 HOSA 

SIDDAPURA BHADRAVATHI KARNATAKA 
Bommanakatte

1763 657841 ALAYIS BAJAJ FINSERV ALAYIS BAJAJ FINSERV
PGP 1 603 THATTATHUMALA JUNCTION 

BUS STOP KERLA 
KONNI

1764 649536 ANANT ENTERPRISES ANANT ENTERPRISES
WARD NO 13 BALAKHAT MARKET BUS 
STAND SHAHGARH MADHYAPRADESH 

Shahgarh



1765 638629 balaji Agency BALAJI AGENCY

FLAT NO 1 JADHAV COMPLEX KANDHAR 
MAIN ROAD SHRI SANT NIVRUTTI 

MAHARAJ VIDYALAY BHAWANINAGAR 
ABHINAVNAGAR KANDHAR NANDED 

DISTRICT MAHARASTRA 

Kandhar I

1766 654831
RATHAN KESAV 
ENTERPRISES

RATHAN KESAV ENTERPRISES
07 BANGLOW ROAD MARRAKANAM RF 

VILUPPURAM TAMILNADU 
Marakkanam

1767 672403
RIDHIMA SERVICE 

PROVIDER
RIDHIMA SERVICE PROVIDER

SWASTIK FURNITURE KE SAMNE 
RUIGADHA ROAD AYODHYA BASTI UNHEL 

Unhel

1768 696320 NAVEEN TRADERS NAVEEN TRADERS
01 WARD NO 05 PAGRAWAD ROAD 
POLAYKALAN SHAJAPUR SHAJAPUR 

MADHYA PRADESH 
Polay Kalan

1769 701255
MATESHWARI 
ENTERPRISES

MATESHWARI ENTERPRISES
PLOT NO 24 VIKASH NAGAR EXT KALWAR 
ROAD JAIPUR JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

Khora Bisal

1770 704413
SWANANDI 

ENTERPRISES
SWANANDI ENTERPRISES

AT CHITEGAON CHITEGAON 
AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA 

Chitegaon

1771 727651 G.S.ASSOCIATE G S ASSOCIATE
SHOP NO 00 DEEG ROAD BHARATPUR 

RAJASTHAN 
Kumher

1772 712982 KK ENTERPRISES M S K K ENTERPRISES
RATAN COLONY DEHRISARAY MAIN ROAD 

DEHRISARAY DHAR DHAR MADHYA 
PRADESH 

Ghatabillod

1773 726804 Solutions Enterprises SOLUTIONS ENTERPRISES
SHOP NO 16 ABHI SHREE TOWER NEAR 

TEHSIL OFFICE GOGUNDA UDAIPUR 
UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

Gogunda RJ

1774 712682 ESB ENTERPRISES ESB ENTERPRISES
14 75 MAIN ROAD TALLAPUDI WEST 

GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH 
Rajanagaram

1775 705743 Reeda Associate REEDA ASSOCIATE
BHALUATOLA OBRA MAIN ROAD OBRA 

SONBHADRA SONBHADRA UTTAR 
PRADESH 

KONE

1776 702919
 ANIKA FINANCIAL 

SERVICES
ANIKA FINANCIAL SERVICES

PRAMOD FURNITURE KE BAJU SE GRAM 
PATERA PATERA DAMOH DAMOH MADHYA 

PRADESH 
PATERA

1777 457675 Vikash Trade Services VIKASH TRADE SERVICES
POST ARNIYAKHURD VILLAGE 

ARNIYAKHURD TEHSIL AVANTIPUR 
BADODIYA SHUJALPUR 

Tarana MP

1778 441805 Bapini Swain DHANALAXMI AGENCY
KHATA NO 1282 PLOT NO 2774 AMUNIA 

STREET GANJAM 
Purusottampur

1779 439341 Rahul Kumar RAHUL KUMAR
S O SATYAPAL SINGH GOVINDEPUR 

MAUJEPUR MAINPURI 
Bhogaon

1780 358350 Bipin Kumar Pandey BIPIN KUMAR PANDEY
AGAYA POST MAINHA MALIMANHA 

MUSTKAHAM DOMARIYAGANJ 
SIDDHARTHNAGAR 

Domariyaganj

1781 338495
Das Saurabh Sukumar 

Chandra
GAURAV ENTERPRISES

SHOP NO 10 PLOT NO 249 KHATA NO 96 
BELHADIA MORE TEKARI P S TEKARI GAYA 

BIHAR 
Banka Bh

1782 687417 Aman Pundir AYAAN ENTERPRISE
1203 G RAMLILA TILLA SADAR 

MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 
Shamli

1783 658243 Gaurav Kumar GAURAV KUMAR NISURPUR JAMUARA GAYA Khizisarai

1784 337591 Hari Prasad Saikia SAIKIA ENTERPRISE
GOGAMUKH NT ROAD P 0 GOGAMUKH 

DHEMAJI 
Gogamukh

1785 310572 Vikram Kumar Singh
MAA SAMBHAVI 
ENTERPRISED

SO SHAMBHU NATH SINGH KUMARKHAND 
MADHEPURA 

Murliganj

1786 310476 Umesh Kumar ANNU SHREE ENTERPRISES
SO GANESH BHAGAT THENGPUR 

BAHDINPUR MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR 
843112 THENGPUR 

Saraiya



1787 358935 Hardaya Niwas Mishra  SAI AGENCY
SAYYAD BADA SHAHABAD HARDOI UTTAR 

PRADESH 
Shahabad Up

1788 355463 Sumit YASH ENTERPRISES
RAJBAYA ROAD NEAR UNION BANK OF 
INDIA UCHANA MANDI JIND HARYANA 

Uchana

1789 372092 Abhay Kumar MAHAKAL SERVICES
S O DINESH PRASAD WARD NO 14 PATEL 

TOLA BAIRGANIA SITAMARHI 
Bairgania

1790 423752
Abhishek Kumar 

Srivastav
CARE ENTERPRISES

S O PRABHUNATH PRASAD BHARKUIYA 
BARAULI GOPALGANJ 

Barauli

1791 423119 Vikram Kumar Singh
MAA SAMBHAVI 
ENTERPRISES

SHARDA COMPLEX BIHARIGANJ 
MADHEPURA BIHAR 

Bihariganj

1792 434448 Kishan Kumar Jaiswal KISHAN KUMAR JAISWAL
RAILWAY STATION ROAD MATIHANWA 

MAHARAJGANJ UTTAR PRADESH 
Brijmanganj

1793 587429 Ved Prakash ADITYA FINANCE SERVICES
PUPRI BAZZAR SAMITI KE SAMNE 

BENIPATTI ROAD PUPRI SITAMARHI BIHAR 
Janakpur Road

1794 436967 Sk Rahimuddin SK RAHIMUDDIN
VILLAGE TELUR POST BIUR PS 
PATRASAYER DIST BANKURA 

Patrasayer

1795 560300 Dinesh Kumar Maurya DINESH KUMAR MAURYA
SO JAGANNATH LOHARPURAWA 
LOHARPURWA GORAKHPUR UP 

Pipraich

1796 665506 Rajesh Khan RAJESH KHAN DHAGARIA JOPLAI UTTAR DAHA Rajnagar Wb

1797 356402 Mukesh Kumar Nirala MUKESH AGENCY
BHAROSA MARKET NAYA BAZAR KHATA 

NO 2010214634 SHERGHATI PIPRA BARA 
FATEHPUR GAYA 

Sherghati

1798 650379 Bipin Kumar Pandey BIPIN KUMAR PANDEY
AGYA POST MALI MAINHA MALIMANHA 

MUSTKAHAM SIDDHARTHNAGAR 
Utraula

1799 545725 Aktar Hussain AKTAR HUSSAIN
C O ABDUL RAFIQUE VILLAGE DULIPARA P 

O GALANDI P S KHARUPETIA BAHABARI 
DARRANG 

Kharupetia

1800 434590 Mukesh Kumar MUKESH KUMAR GAUTAM
MAIN ROAD VALMIKI NAGAR HOSPITAL 

CHOWK NAUTANWA MAHARAJGANJ 
UTTAR PRADESH 

Nautanwa

1801 653410 Govinda Chandra Sahoo GOVINDA CHANDRA SAHOO PARJANG DHENKANAL ODISHA Parjang

1802 370760 Mohit Gupta MOHIT ENTERPRISES
BHUMIJA VYPAR SADAN GOSHAINGANJ 

FAIZABAD 
Goshainganj

1803 363573 Suraj Kumar Jha VEDANTA ASSOCIATES

2 ND FLOOR HOUSE NO 54 AT 
HARNATHCHAK DIST BHAGALP POST 
SINGHIA MAKANDPUR P S GOPALPUR 

NAUGACHIA 

Naugachia

1804 437369 Rajesh Kumar RAJESH KUMAR RAJPUR PATKHAULI BHUWA SULTANPUR Koiripur

1805 539880 Manish Gupta MANISH GUPTA
NAHARKATIA NAGAR WARD NO 3 

NAHARKATIYA DIBRUGARH ASSAM 
Naharkatia

1806 432361 Aashish Kumar AASHISH KUMAR
JAMUNA VIHAR TOWER WALI GALI 

KHATUALI MUZAFFARNAGAR 
Phalauda

1807 355188 Pronob Borah JYOTI ENTERPRISE
WARD NO 6 LATHA GAON DERGAON NEAR 

HS SCHOOL GOLAGHAT 
Dergaon

1808 338934 Kumar Omkar K R ASSOCIATES
S O SURESH SINGH WARD 02 DILMAN 
CHHAPRA JASAULI EAST CHAMPARAN 

BIHAR 
Sugauli

1809 526846 Shivam Mishra SHIVAM MISHRA
S O SHIV KUMAR VILLAGE DAHELIYA 

POOTH POST DAHELIYA POOTH DAHELIYA 
POOTH ETAH 207247 

Aliganj

1810 364231 Pritom Debnath MAA COMMUNICATION
0 BLOCK ROAD PATHARKANDI 

PATHARKANDI KARIMGANJ 
Patharkandi

1811 439047 Afzalur Rahman A R SOLUTIONS
WARD NO 11 NEAR DHUDOR ALI PO 

SONARI 
Sonari

1812 656364 Abhijit Kalita ABHIJIT KALITA
C O DIMBESWAR KALITA DEOHATI PT 1 

BONGAIGAON ASSAM 
Abhayapuri



1813 710709 Bubai Sona Ghorai
M S DIGITAL ONLINE 

SERVICES

PS SABANG NA NA PO BARJAGU VILL 
BURALBAZAR PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

MEDEENIPUR WEST BENGAL 
Debra

1814 421210 Sumanta Kumar Garnaik
DIVYALAXMI DIGITAL 

COMMUNICATION
AT SAPOISAHI PO PS CHHENDIPADA 

CHHENDIPADA 
Chhendipada

1815 560308 Vikash Dev Singh VIKASH DEV SINGH
SO RAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH NEAR BKDD 
GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BALUA BRAHAMPUR 

Bihiya

1816 309840 Jiten Kumar Pradhan SAI ENTERPRISES
SAHA MARKET COMPLEX BOINDA VILLAGE 

HANDAPA PO HANDAPA PIN 759127 
Boinda

1817 650723 Suraj Kumar Jha VEDANTA ASSOCIATES
HARNATHCHAK POST MAKHDUMPUR PS 

GOPALPUR BHAGALPUR BIHAR 
Kursela

1818 373743 Sanjib Changmai CHANGMAI SHOP
CHARI ALI TITABAR NEAR RAILWAY GATE 

JORHAT 
Titabor

1819 431921 Kamal Kant Mishra S C M ENTERPRISES
TIRWAGANJ UP TIRWAGANJ UP 

TIRWAGANJ UP 
Tirwaganj

1820 649637 Mohamad Javed
HONEY HARDWARE AND 

BUILDING MATERIALS
BAZAR TOLA BENIGANJ HARDOI Beniganj

1821 435304 Pritam Dutta PRITAM ENTERPRISES
MARGHARITA TOWN SEGUNBARI TINIALI 

PO PS SUB DIV MARGHARITA DIST 
TINSUKIA DIST TINSUKIA 

Margherita

1822 443841 Rahul Agnihotri RAHUL AGNIHOTRI WARD NO 6 AZAD NAGAR MADHOGARD Madhogarh

1823 361369 Saket Kumar LOVELY FINANCE
4892 S N SINHA COLLEGE GATE 

WARISALIGANJ NAWADA 
Warisaliganj

1824 522471 Anil Kumar Maurya ANIL KUMAR MAURYA
KOIRAN TOLA SAULABHARI JUNGLE 

RASOOLPUR NO 2 JUNGLE RASOOLPUR 
GORAKHPUR 

Chauri Chaura

1825 638892 Mohit Gupta MOHIT ENTERPRISES
BHUMIJA VYPAR SADAN GOSHAINGANJ 

FAIZABAD AYODHYA 
Haiderganj

1826 485319 Hrishikesh Nayek N STAR ENTERPRISE
GOPIBALLAVPUR SASARA JHARGRAM 

WEST BENGAL 
Gopiballavpur

1827 338933 Varun Dev Singh DEV ENTERPRISES
BRAHMPUR CHAURASHTA NH 84 ARA 

ROAD BESIDE HONDA SHOWROOM 
Brahmpur

1828 433037 Ajeet Singh AJEET SINGH PURVA MALIHABAD LUCKNOW Malihabad

1829 529208 Vishal Kumar VISHAL KUMAR
MUKTEY MAU SHIVGHAR MUKTEMAU 

UNNAO UP 
Maurawan

1830 359722 Pushpender DHAWAJ ENTERPRISES
SHOP NO 0 SEOHARA NEAR RAILWAY 
STATION ATUL MILL ROAD BIJNOR UP 

Seohara

1831 608522 Mohammad Ersad MOHAMMAD ERSAD
NOGAMATI KHEREMIA NEAR NAMRUP 

PETROL PUMP PARBATPUR 
Namrup As

1832 616877 Devendra Kumar Mall DEVENDRA KUMAR MALL PARASA BARWA PARSIYA MALL DEORIA Rudrapur Up

1833 383851 Nihar Ranjan Routray R D AGENCY
AT NUASAHI JORANDA PS GANDIA PO 
MAHIMANADI JORANDA DHENKANAL 

Kandarpur

1834 371232 Arvind Singh AARAV ASSOCIATES
PLOT NO 41 SEC 2 GABRIAL ROAD 

PARWANOO SOLAN 
Parwanoo Hp

1835 309839 Sanjib Mohapatra MO FINANCE
AT HUGULI DIST BALASORE ODISHA PO 

CHANDANESWAR PS BHOGRAI 
Chandaneswar

1836 616490 Gopabandu Sahoo GOPABANDU SAHOO
S O GHANASHYAM SAHOO HARIHARPUR 

HARIHARPUR NAYAGARH 
Odagaon

1837 437846 Bijoyendu Barman JOYGURU ENTERPRISE JOYNAGAR TELIAMURA KHOWAI TRIPURA Teliamura

1838 590300 Sahil Shekh SAHIL SHEKH
WARD NO 7 PAIGAMBARNAGAR 

MAHRAJGANJ RAEBARELI 
Bachhrawan

1839 434886 Gurjeet Singh BRAR FINANCE SERVICE
NEAR COPERATIVE BANK M S BRAR 
FINANCE SERVICE VILLAGE DODA 

MUKTSAR 152031 
Mallan

1840 500903 Pradeep Nagar PRADEEP NAGAR DHANPURA MEERUT DHANPURA MEERUT Parikshitgarh



1841 679215 Saket Kumar LOVELY FINANCE
4892 S N SINHA COLLEGE GATE 

WARISALIGANJ NAWADA NAWADA 
Pawapuri

1842 659531 Pradip Saha PRADIP SAHA
PRADIP SAHA C O KALACHAND SAHA VILL 

NEPALPARA BAZAR SERFANGURI 
Kuchugaon

1843 654023 Dipankar Chetia DIPANKAR CHETIA
SUNPURA TINI ALI SUNPORA GOHAIN 

SIBSAGAR 
Simaluguri

1844 434345 Prakash Sharma MAA LAXMI ENTERPRISE
S O GOKARNA SHARMA NEAR DURGA 
MANDIR TALBALIJAN BOKAJAN BAZAR 

KARBI ANGLONG 
Bokajan

1845 428029 Jyotish Kumar Baishya SONTARA ENTERPRISE
C O BHABESH BAISHYA KHAIRAJANGAL 

VTC NO 1 HATIGARH TE HATIGARH 
HARISINGA UDALGURI 

Tangla

1846 438203 Saurav Saha SAURAV SAHA
C O NARAYAN SAHA VILL 2 NO 

GORESWAR PIN 781366 ASSAM 
Namkhola

1847 354610 Kram Rana RANA COLLECTION
WARD NO 5 NEAR PARWANNO BANK 

NALAGARH SOLAN MANDI HP 
Dharampur Hp

1848 440573 Manish Kumar Shukla MANISH KUMAR SHUKLA
214 DIGHIYA MANDA BABHANI HETHAR 

ALLAHABAD 
Bharatganj

1849 678685 Vivek Verma SKY ENTERPRISES
VILLAGE KHUNDHAN NEAR REST HOUSE 

KULLU 
Banjar

1850 659333 Rajeev Ranjan Kumar R K ASSOCIATES
B S S COLLEGE ROAD WARD NO 04 P S 

AND DISTRICT SUPAUL BIHAR 
Harsidhi

1851 336558 Biswanath Datta RAHITYA ENTERPRISE
S O PRIYANATH DATTA 2 181 MADHYA 

GOURNAGAR GOURNAGAR P O SAMATAL 
WEST TRIPURA TRIPURA 799201 

Khowai

1852 338021 Bhaskar Aleh SHREE GANESH ENTERPRISE
BIJNI TOWN WARD NO 03 CHIRANG 

ASSAM P S BIJNI CHIRANG 
Bijni

1853 338323 Mukesh Kumar Nirala MUKESH AGENCY
SHOP NO 03 PLOT NO 552 KHATA NO 777 

BHAROSA MARKET NAYA BAZAR 
SHERGHATI THANA SHERGHAT GAYA 

Bankey Bazar

1854 464699 Mridul Malakar MRIDUL MALAKAR KUMARGHAT TRIPURA INDIA Kumarghat

1855 656400 Abhineet Kumar ABHINEET KUMAR
S O SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH VILL 

KUSHDIH PO HALKA PS HARIHARGANJ 
TENDUA PO HALKA PALAMU 

Madanpur

1856 364414 Niteen Kumar
VASHUNDHARA 

ENTERPRISES
CHARGHARA PO JHAJHA DIST JAMUI Jhajha Bh

1857 660324 Pradeep Nagar PRADEEP NAGAR
S O SHRI DHOOM SINGH DHANPURA 

DHANPURA MEERUT 
Hastinapur

1858 510024 Devendra DEVENDRA
VILLAGE MURTAJAPUR CHANDANWALA 

NAGINA BIJNOR 
Nethaur

1859 335774 Santok Kumar Bhardwaj
BHARDWAJ FINANCIAL 

SERVICES

TOWARDS RAJGARH KHERO ROAD 
VIRENDRA COMPLEX MOJA RAJGARH 1 

RAJGARH SIRMAUR HIMACHAL PRADESH 
173101 

Rajgarh Hp

1860 310662 Sajan Narang NARANG ENTERPRISE
TAILOR MARKET NEAR GURUDWARA 
SAHIB ARNIWALA SHEIKH SUBHAN 

DISTRICT FAZILKA PIN 152124 
Arniwala Sheikh Subhan

1861 548561 Santu Bid SANTU BID
DURLAVGANJ DURLLABHGANJ 

SATBANKURA PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 
GARHBETA III 

Garbheta

1862 432228 Yogesh Mishra YOGESH MISHRA BAGDARI MANIKPUR CHITRAKOOT Manikpur Sarhat
1863 436807 Biswanath Biswas BISWANATH BISWAS TEHATTA TEHATTA HOWLIA PARK  Tehatta Wb

1864 735809 SARBAJIT NAYAK SARBAJIT NAYAK
DADHISINGA MAHIMAGADI DHENKANAL 

ODISHA 
Joranda

1865 660331 Amit Bharti AMIT BHARTI TIURI NALANDA BIHAR Silao



1866 715764 Shiv Baran Yadav SHIV BARAN YADAV
S O BALIRAM YADAV NAI BASTI JAIPALPUR 

GANGA GANJ SITAPUR UTTAR PRADESH 
Ataria

1867 721292 Bhupendra Kumar BHUPENDRA KUMAR
33 SARAI BHOJRAJ ATRAULI ALIGARH 

UTTAR PRADESH 
Pahasu

1868 727647 Rakesh Kumar AANYA ENTERPRISES
CO PRAKASH CHANDRA NEAR 

LAXMINARAYAN MANDIR WARD NO 9 
SAMASTIPUR SAMASTIPUR BIHAR 

Barahiya

1869 10503602 Hrusikesh Majhi HRUSIKESH MAJHI
BADAKHUA PURUNA BALASORE SADAR 

BALESWAR BALESHWAR ODISHA
Betnoti

1870 737183 Gyanranjan Barik GYANA RANJAN BARIK PINGUA PINGUA DHENKANAL ODISHA Puruna Amanga

1871 450654 Dinesh Kumar Mishra DINESH KUMAR MISHRA
HOUSE NUMBER 124 VILLEGE MAU 

KATHER SAMBHAL 
Bahjoi

1872 10516815 Gurjeet Singh GURJIT SINGH SARKARI GALI MAJITHA AMRITSAR PUNJAB Majitha

1873 10521829 Aniket Kumar ANIKET KUMAR
MALDAH BARBIGHA BARBIGHA 

SHEIKHPURA BIHAR
Barbigha

1874 10520235 Sonu Yadav SONU YADAV
SARAWAN SARWAN MAU AZAMGARH 

UTTAR PRADESH
Atraulia

1875 10536782 BALAJI AGENCY BALAJI AGENCY
1 JADHAV COMPLEX KANDHAR MAIN 
ROAD KANDHAR NANDED NANDED 

MAHARASHTRA
Sonpeth

1876 10539909
BHASKARJYOTI 

MAHANTA
BHASKARJYOTI MAHANTA

CO GOLOK MAHANTA BHAKATPARA 
BAKSA NALBARI ASSAM

Kumarikata

1877 10552131 DURGA INTERPRISES DURGA INTERPRISES
NEAR NAGAR PALIKA KERSI COMPUND 
UMRI TQ UMRI DIST NANDED BHOKAR 

NANDED NANDED MAHARASHTRA
Tamsa

1878 10548605
DOBARIYA HARSH 

RAJESHBHAI
DOBARIYA HARSH 

RAJESHBHAI

SAHID SHUKHDEV TOWNSHIP FLAT NO 
307 D2 WING NEAR SHITAL PARK OPP 

DWARKADHISH HEIGHTS RAJKOT 
Kuvadwa

1879 10550138 KIRAN SHARMA KIRAN SHARMA
SADAM SUNTALAY SADAM LOWER 

SUNTALAY NAMCHI 
RANGPO

1880 10548814 PAWAN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR
VILLAGE KENDUA PO DEVIPUR PS 
DEVIPUR DEOGHAR JHARKHAND

DEVIPUR

1881 10597959 RAJENDRA BEHERA RAJENDRA BEHERA
KHALARDA MAHESWARPUR CUTTACK 

ODISHA
BADAPATASUNDARPUR

1882 10589046 BIPLAV KUMAR HALDAR BIPLAV KUMAR HALDAR
CO MANIK HALDAR WARD NO 23 FLOUR 

MILL ROAD PURNIA BIHAR
SEMAPUR

1883 10605089 EKANSH ENTERPRISES EKANSH ENTERPRISES
MEWARA GUEST HOUSE KE PASS BUNDI 
ROAD BIJOLIYA BHILWARA RAJASTHAN

Bijolia

1884 10622674 NAINUJI PARTH NAINUJI PARTH
MADREASA LINE BAHARPURA 

PORBANDAR GUJARAT
Kutiyana

1885 10629023 VISHAL ENTERPRISE VISHAL ENETERPRISE
Taxi Stand Faraspal Chowk DANTEWADA 

CHHATTISGARH
Dantewada

1886 10622707 TARUN CHATURVEDI TARUN CHATURVEDI
CHATURVEDI COLONI MOHANA GWALIOR 

MADHYA PRADESH
Mohana

1887 10636767 BIBHAS SARKAR BIBHAS SARKAR
MADHYA SUKHANI BASTI SUKHANIBASTI 

JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL
NAGRAKATA

1888 388694 AMIT KUMAR SINGH AMIT KUMAR SINGH
WARD NO 5 SONBARSA RAJ VILL 

SONBARSA SONBARSA 
SONBARSA

1889 496705 KRISHNA  MANDAL KRISHNA MANDAL VILL PURNADIH TUNDI MARKET DHANBAD TUNDI MARKET

1890 503896 ANUJ MUKUND SHARMA ANUJ MUKUND SHARMA
S O BALMUKUND SHARMA RASIKPUR 

DUMKA 
JARMUNDI

1891 608800 SURYA KANTA SINGHA SURYA KANTA SINGHA
AMJAM PASCHIM MEDNIPUR 

KHARIKAMATHANI 
KHARIKAMATHANI

1892 609618 GOUTAM PANDIT GOUTAM PANDIT
S O GOPAL PANDIT DAKHINBAZAR 

CHANDRAKONA WEST MIDNAPORE 
721201 WEST BENGAL 

RAMJIVANPUR



1893 625576 SUJEET KUMAR SUJEET KUMAR
S O MAHENDRA PRASAD DHOBIGALI 

NAYISARAI NALANDA BIHAR 
ASTHAWAN

1894 337298 Raylet Enterprises RAYLET ENTERPRISES
S O DIWAKAR PRASAD KESHRI 149 KONRA 

BARHI JHARKHAND 
Barhi

1895 658300 MALYADRI ENTERPRISES MALYADRI ENTERPRISES
3 3 285 REVENUE WARD 3 

BUCHIREDDIPALEM SRI POTTI SRIRAMULU 
NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH 

Buchireddypalem

1896 646839 BHUMI ENTERPRISES BHUMI ENTERPRISES
GANDHAI DHAMDHA ROAD PARPODI BUS 
STAND TAHSIL DEVKER PARPODI DISTRICT 

BEMETARA CHHATTISGARH 
Parpodi

1897 653979 Akram AKRAM
MOHALLA PATHANAN POST KURAWALI 

DIST MAINPURI U P 
Kuraoli

1898 464133 Manas Kumar BHAVYA ENTERPRISES BHAGALPUR 		TILKAMANJHI 		BIHAR Alamnagar

1899 502835 Shivam Pathak SHIVAM PATHAK
36 2 BADERA KHURD MAHOBA UTTAR 

PRADESH 
Kabrai

1900 428751 Sangeet Patawari
EPITOME FINANCIAL 

SERVICES

BLOCK A ROOM NO 16 SARUPATHAR 
COOPERATIVE SOCIETY WARD NO 2 

SARUPATHAR 
Sarupathar

1901 526885 Shubham Kumar SHUBHAM KUMAR S O ABHAY SING LADONAZRI SHAMLI Kandhla

1902 505262 Debabrata Paul DEBABRATA PAUL
BAGADHAR PATHARKANDI KARIMGANJ 

ASSAM 
Ramkrishna Nagar

1903 656873 Rajnish Gaurav RAJNISH GAURAV
ASHRAM TOLA PO GURUBAZAR BARARI 

KATIHAR BARARI KATIHAR 
Falka Bihar

1904 429712 Sontosh Dutta KALABATI TELECOM
MANBAZAR PURULIA MANBAZAR WEST 

BENGAL 
Manbazar

1905 637603 Indukalpa Bordoloi INDUKALPA BORDOLOI
C O NOBIN BORDOLOI 30 NO MAHKHOWA 

DIBRUGARH ASSAM 
Rajgarh Am

1906 10521196 Ankit Singh ANKIT KUMAR SINGH
VIKAS NAGAR LINE PAAR MORADABAD 

UTTAR PRADESH
Sirauli

1907 10566407 UTTAM KUMAR GURUNG UTTAM KUMAR GURUNG
CO PADAM BAHADUR GURUNG UDOI 

NAGAR CHAPAKHOWA TOWN TINSUKIA 
ASSAM

CHAPAKHOWA

1908 10576755 RAJESH DAS RAJESH DAS
PATAMDA EAST SINGHBHUM EAST 

SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND
PAGDA

1909 10569190 MD MISWAHUL MD MISWAHUL
SO ABDUL QUDDUS KADAMDIHA 

SERAIKELA KHARSAWAN JHARKHAND
RAJKHARSAWAN

1910 10583797
SHASHIKANT GULAB 

JADHAV
SHREYA FINANCIALS 

SERVICES
HOUSE NO.740 AZAD NAGAR 

AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA
Shendra

1911 378149 Anoop Ma ANOOP MA
ANOOP MA PUTHENPURAYIL H 

PADINJAREKARA PO VAIKOM KOTTAYAM 
KOTTAYAM KERALA 

Thalayolaparambu

1912 442852 Sagar Velmal SAGAR VELMAL
H NO 10 8 27 VENKATESHWARA COLONY 

NANDIPET 
Nandipet

1913 438800 Aiswarya Nair AISWARYA NAIR
FLAT NO 1 C AISHWARYA NAVANI HIGHTS 

PARAMEKKAVU TEMPLE THRISSUR 
Mala

1914 719576 SANDEEP SANDEEP KHAPRAN JIND JIND HARYANA Narnaund

1915 632939
Chanderbhan singh 

jodha
CHANDERBHAN SINGH 

JODHA
1459 3 PRATAP NAGAR LOHA KHAN AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 
Lawa

1916 415367 Mahaveer Traders MAHAVEER TRADERS
B 295 VIKAS NAGAR BEHIND KGK 
COLLEGE LINE PAR MORADABAD 

Bilari

1917 394841
Santosh Kumar 

Chaudhary
SANTOSH KUMAR 

CHAUDHARY
IN FRONT OF MAWESI HOSPITAL GOLA 
BAZAR NEAR VIVO EXCLUSIVE STORE 

Kasia

1918 662306 Rahul RAHUL
SO VEEJENDRA BAGHRENA BAH 

BAGHRENA POST UMRETHA DIST AGRA 
283123 

Rajakhera



1919 662500 Arnab Sen ARNAB SEN

312 SURIPARA PHULPUKUR HOOGHLY 
CHINSURAH SUB DISTTRICT CHINSURAH 
MAGRA HOOGHLY WE HOOGHLY WEST 

BENGAL 

Polba Dadpur

1920 677488 Ankit Kumar SIDDHI VINAYAK TRADERS
PURANI BAZAR NEAR CENTRAL BANK OF 

INDIA MAHARAJGANJ SIWAN 
Maharajganj Bh

1921 437525 Pramod Kumar PRAMOD KUMAR
HOH SRINATH HOSPITAL NEAR KASGANJ 

ROAD CHHARRA CHHARRA ATRAULI 
Chharra Rafatpur

1922 505852 Raghavendra Tripathi RAGHAVENDRA TRIPATHI
PRASIDH NATH TRIPATHI KHALIL PATTI 

BASTI 
Captainganj

1923 440128 Ramanath Sarkar RAMANATH SARKAR
ADAR PARA DAKHINESHWARI KALIBARI 

JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL 
Belakoba

1924 440734 Upendrasinh Sarvariya
UPENDRASINH VIKRAMSINH 

SARVAIYA

MAIN BAZZAR MOTI KHAVDI NEAR 
RELIANCE HOSPITAL MOTI KHAVDI 

JAMNAGAR 
Khavdi Moti

1925 434790 Ranjeet Kumar Patel RANJEET KUMAR PATEL
BARWA KALA BARIARPUR MAHARAJGANJ 

UTTAR PRADESH 
Siswa Bazar

1926 437487 Vinod Kumar VINOD KUMAR
SABDALPUR SHAKRI SAID NAGLI AMROHA 

UTTAR PRADESH 
Ujhari

1927 656809 T RAJENDRA PRASAD T RAJENDRA PRASAD
6 83 1 ALUGUNUR THIMMAPOOR 

KARIMNAGAR 
Choppadandi

1928 524310 Alok Nayak ALOK ENTERPRISES
86G PARKOTA GURSARAYEN JHANSI 
GURSARAI DEHAT JHANSI GURSRAI 

Gursarai

1929 466223 VIKRAM M DHASADE
VIKRAM MADHUKAR 

DHASADE
THANE 		KASPARA INDIA KASARA

1930 467957 ANIL KUMAR JHA ANIL KUMAR JHA SITAMARHI BHUTAHI BIHAR SONBARSA BH

1931 373926 Rakesh Mohan K RAKESH MOHAN K
KAKKATTIL HOUSE NARANGAKUNDU 

MALAPPURAM 
Edathanattukara

1932 392155 Aluri Mani Kanta ALURI MANI KANTA
8 94 MAIN ROAD NEAR SBI ATM THULLUR 

GUNTUR 522237 
Thullur

1933 531149 Bhagwati Enterprises BHAGWATI ENTERPRISES
SERVEY NO 1204 INDIRA COLONY 

NANDIYA BAWADI ROAD BHANPURA 
MANDSAUR 

Bhanpura

1934 568575 CRED-FIX AGENCY CRED FIX AGENCY
NEAR IMC HOSPITAL 1 SM 25 241 CRED 
FIX AGENCY SREEKANTAPURM KOTTTUR 

KANNUR 
Sreekandapuram


